
PRODUCT CATALOG
Complete Storage & Workspace Solutions



ABOUT LISTA®

LISTA provides today’s most complete selection of workbenches, cabinets, workspace 
furniture, accessories, and more. We help you create work environments that:

• Improve productivity
• Benefit the user through smart ergonomic design
• Offer unmatched flexibility
• Are attractive and comfortable

The result of high-quality construction, and innovative engineering and design, LISTA 
products are built to provide functionality, flexibility, and ease of use in the most demanding 
working environments. 

A custom solution without a custom price, LISTA offers the following consulting services:

DESIGN:
LISTA engineering and design team is ready to provide you with a detailed plan for your 
individual workspace, cabinet, and storage needs, free of charge.

We offer solutions that are designed for maximum efficiency and future flexibility, 
optimizing space and profitability.

FLOORSPACE UTILIZATION ANALYSIS:
We can prepare CAD drawings of site plans and elevations for a grouping of products,  
or entire room-sized solutions.

CUSTOMIZED SURVEYS AND LAYOUTS:
LISTA experts will survey your current and future storage and workspace needs,  
and propose solutions that provide the highest density and greatest productivity.

INTEGRATION WITH ARCHITECTURAL & 
CONSTRUCTION PLANNING:
Rely on our experience coordinating with architectural and construction professionals at 
any stage of a project’s development.

UNMATCHED CUSTOMER SUPPORT:
LISTA has knowledgeable, helpful resellers throughout North America. No matter  
where you are, their guidance and support is always close at hand.

PRICE QUOTES:
We provide free estimates and price quotes for any project, regardless of size.
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Value Proposition

You know when something possesses the  
superior quality you demand. It’s an excellence 
you can see and feel—in the steady, effortless 
glide of every storage drawer; in the solid “click” 
of highly engineered and durable components; 
in the handsome gleam of color and finish. 
Lista’s attention to detail produces advanced  
levels of design, aesthetic, and manufacturing 
excellence that are unmatched by any other  
storage or workspace solution provider.

NO COMPROMISES. 
THAT’S THE LISTA DIFFERENCE.

The Centerpiece of Our Systems

Lista drawers are the centerpieces of our  
modular building block system and are the  
perfect combination of durability, configurability, 
quality, and a professional appearance.

Lista drawers offer the following benefits:

•	Complete organization of tools, components, 	
	 or instrumentation, right at the point of use

•	 Smoother, quieter performance and impressive 
cycle life through an advanced drawer  
suspension system

•	Maximized use of cubic capacity for improved 	
	 space utilization

•	The option of sub-dividable capabilities

•	Fully customizable

•	 ISO 9001 certified
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Value Proposition



CABINETS 
p.6-121





6	 Listaintl.com

CABINETS: Preconfigured

Ordering a Preconfigured Lista cabinet or  
mobile cabinet takes just a few simple  
steps, and enables you to have a customized 
cabinet (down to the base, lock and paint 
color) without having to break a sweat.

PART NO.	 DRWS.	 COMPARTS.

NS0600-0301N-nn 	 3	 8
NS0600-0301NA-nn 	 3	 8

Select base type          Select lock type         Select paint color

STEPS TO ORDER A PRECONFIGURED SHALLOW DEPTH CABINET

Select a cabinet  
part number: 
If you want to include  
drawer interior sets in  
your preconfigured cabinet,  
select the part number with  
the “A.”

1

2 3 4

n Select base type

NB= No Base

2LB= 2” Leveling Base

4LB= 4” Leveling Base

6LB= 6” Leveling Base

FT = Fork Truck Base

2FB = 2” Frame Base

4FB = 4” Frame Base

6FB = 6” Frame Base

n Select lock type

NL= No Lock

RG= Individual

KA= Keyed-alike

MA= Master

KP = Keypad Lock

 Select paint color

■ BE=Beige   

■ BB=Bright Blue   

■ BK=Black     

■ CB=Classic Blue    

■ GR=Dark Gray

■ GG=Green      

■ LG=Light Gray     

■ NR=Red

■ SN=Sand     

 FW=White

To see Footprints go to page 80-81.
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CABINETS

HS cabinets with stainless steel counter top.

High-density HS drawers. Mobile ST cabinets are versatile toolboxes.
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	 Cabinet Width	 NS–16.85” Wide	 CL–22.20” Wide	 ST–28.23” Wide
	 Drawer Capacities 	 165 lbs. (75kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)

	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NS	 CL	 ST
	 5.12” (150)	 NSDR105-150	 CLDR206-150	 SDR206-150
	 5.12” (150)	 NSDR105-150	 CLDR206-150	 SDR206-150
	 11.09” (300)	 File	 CLDR104-300	 SDR104-300
	
	 Cabinets
	 Without interiors	 NS0600-0301N-■■ 	 CL0600-0301F-■■ 	 ST0600-0301F-■■
	 With Interiors	 NS0600-0301NA-■■ 	 CL0600-0301FA-■■ 	 ST0600-0301FA-■■
				  
	
	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NS	 CL	 ST
	 2.17” (75)	 NSDR006-75	 CLDR312-75	 SDR316-75
	 3.15” (100)	 NSDR104-100	 CLDR209-100	 SDR209-100
	 4.13” (125)	 NSDR104-100	 CLDR206-100	 SDR104-100
	 11.02” (300)	 NSDR105-300	 CLDR104-300	
	
	 Cabinets
	 Without interiors	 NS0600-0401N-■■ 	 CL0600-0401F-■■ 	 ST0600-0401F-■■
	 With Interiors	 NS0600-0401NA-■■ 	 CL0600-0401FA-■■ 	 ST0600-0401FA-■■

	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NS	 CL	 ST
	 3.15” (100)	 NSDR105-100	 CLDR209-100	 SDR316-100
	 5.12” (150)	 NSDR105-150	 CLDR209-150	 SDR209-150
	 5.12” (150)	 NSDR105-150	 CLDR209-150	 SDR104-150
	 7.09” (200)	 NSDR105-200	 CLDR209-200	 SDR104-200
	
	 Cabinets	
	 Without interiors	 NS0600-0402N-■■ 	 CL0600-0402F-■■ 	 ST0600-0402F-■■
	 With Interiors	 NS0600-0402NA-■■ 	 CL0600-0402FA-■■ 	 ST0600-0402FA-■■
				  
	
	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NS	 CL	 ST
	 2.17” (75)	 NSDR105-75	 CLDR312-75	 STDR518-75
	 2.17” (75)	 NSDR105-75	 CLDR312-75	 STDR308-75
	 3.15” (100)	 NSDR105-100	 CLDR209-100	 STDR308-100
	 5.12” (150)	 NSDR105-150	 CLDR206-150	 STDR206-150
	 7.09” (200)	 NSDR105-200	 CLDR104-200	 STDR206-200
	
	 Cabinets
	 Without interiors	 NS0600-0501N-■■ 	 CL0600-0501F-■■ 	 ST0600-0501F-■■
	 With Interiors	 NS0600-0501NA-■■ 	 CL0600-0501FA-■■ 	 ST0600-0501FA-■■

CABINETS: Preconfigured

See pages 32–39 for  
drawer layout detail.

MODEL 600 SHALLOW DEPTH CABINET COMBINATIONS  
(22.5” DEEP X 27.5” HEIGHT)

■ Select: Base ■ Select: Lock Select: Color
See page 6 for details.

0600-0301

0600-0401

0600-0402

0600-0501

5”

5”

11”

2”
3”
4”

11”

3”

5”

5”

7”

2”
2”
3”

5”

7”



C
ab

in
et

s

	 Listaintl.com	 9

CABINETS

	 ES–34.25” Wide	 HS–40.28” Wide	 MS–46.97” Wide	 HT–56.34” Wide
	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)

	 ES	 HS	 MS	 HT
	 ESDR207-150	 HSDR312-150	 MSDR310-150	 HTDR-LR312-150
	 ESDR-LR207-150	 HSDR312-150	 MSDR310-150	 HTDR-LR209-150
	 ESDR104-300	 HSDR-LR106-300	 MSDR207-300	 HTDR-LR106-300

	 ES0600-0301F-■■ 	 HS0600-0301F-■■ 	 MS0600-0301F-■■ 	 HT0600-0301F-■■
	 ES0600-0301FA-■■ 	 HS0600-0301FA-■■ 	 MS0600-0301FA-■■ 	 HT0600-0301FA-■■
					   
	

	 ES	 HS	 MS	 HT
	 ESDR015-75	 HDR204-75	 MSDR621-75	 HTDR-LR415-75
	 ESDR312-100	 HDR312-100	 MSDR518-100	 HTDR-LR209-100
	 ESDR209-100	 HDR-LR312-100	 MSDR518-100	 HTDR-LR209-100
	 ESDR207-300	 HDR-LR106-300	 MSDR207-300	 HTDR-LR106-300
	

	 ES0600-0401F-■■ 	 HS0600-0401F-■■ 	 MS0600-0401F-■■ 	 HT0600-0401F-■■
	 ES0600-0401FA-■■ 	 HS0600-0401FA-■■ 	 MS0600-0401FA-■■ 	 HT0600-0401FA-■■

	 ES	 HS	 MS	 HT
	 ESDR-LR312-100	 HDR621-100	 MSDR415-100	 HTDR-LR312-100
	 ESDR-LR209-150	 HDR312-150	 MSDR312-150	 HTDR-LR209-150
	 ESDR-LR207-150	 HDR312-150	 MSDR312-150	 HTDR-LR209-150
	 ESDR207-200	 HDR206-200	 MSDR-LR209-200	 HTDR-LR106-200
	

	 ES0600-0402F-■■ 	 HS0600-0402F-■■ 	 MS0600-0402F-■■ 	 HT0600-0402F-■■
	 ES0600-0402FA-■■ 	 HS0600-0402FA-■■ 	 MS0600-0402FA-■■ 	 HT0600-0402FA-■■

	

	 ES	 HS	 MS	 HT
	 ESDR621-75	 HDR617-75	 MSDR-LR312-75	 HTDR518-75
	 ESDR-LR209-75	 HDR-LR312-75	 MSDR-LR312-75	 HTDR-LR415-75
	 ESDR518-100	 HDR518-100	 MSDR-LR210-100	 HTDR-LR312-100
	 ESDR312-150	 HDR312-150	 MSDR207-150	 HTDR-LR209-150
	 ESDR-LR207-200	 HDR-LR106-200	 MSDR207-200	 HTDR-LR106-200
	

	
	 ES0600-0501F-■■ 	 HS0600-0501F-■■ 	 MS0600-0501F-■■ 	 HT0600-0501F-■■
	 ES0600-0501FA-■■ 	 HS0600-0501FA-■■ 	 MS0600-0501FA-■■ 	 HT0600-0501FA-■■

Model 600 Cabinet Combinations 
continued on next page.
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CABINETS: Preconfigured

See pages 32–39 for 
drawer layout detail.

	 Cabinet Width	 NS–16.85” Wide	 CL–22.20” Wide	 ST–28.23” Wide
	 Drawer Capacities 	 165 lbs. (75kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)

	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NS	 CL	 ST
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR012-100	 CLDR209-100	 SDR316-100
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR104-100	 CLDR209-100	 SDR209-100
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR104-100	 CLDR209-100	 SDR209-100
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR206-150	 CLDR206-150	 SDR104-150
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR209-150	 CLDR206-150	 SDR104-150
	
	 Cabinets
	 Without interiors	 NS0600-0502N-■■ 	 CL0600-0502F-■■ 	 ST0600-0502F-■■
	 With Interiors	 NS0600-0502NA-■■ 	 CL0600-0502FA-■■ 	 ST0600-0502FA-■■
				  
	
	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NS	 CL	 ST
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR024-75	 CLDR312-75	 SDR308-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR006-75	 CLDR312-75	 SDR420-75
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR105-100	 CLDR209-100	 SDR420-100
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR105-100	 CLDR209-100	 SDR209-100
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR104-100	 CLDR209-100	 SDR209-100
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR102-150	 CLDR206-150	 SDR104-150
	
	 Cabinets
	 Without interiors	 NS0600-0601N-■■ 	 CL0600-0601F-■■ 	 ST0600-0601F-■■
	 With Interiors	 NS0600-0601NA-■■ 	 CL0600-0601FA-■■ 	 ST0600-0601FA-■■

	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NS	 CL	 ST
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR105-75	 CLDR312-75	 SDR316-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR105-75	 CLDR312-75	 SDR316-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR106-75	 CLDR312-75	 SDR209-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR106-75	 CLDR312-75	 SDR209-75
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR105-100	 CLDR209-100	 SDR209-100
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR106-100	 CLDR209-100	 SDR209-100
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR106-100	 CLDR209-100	 SDR209-100
	
	 Cabinets	
	 Without interiors	 NS0600-0701N-■■ 	 CL0600-0701F-■■ 	 ST0600-0701F-■■
	 With Interiors	 NS0600-0701NA-■■ 	 CL0600-0701FA-■■ 	 ST0600-0701FA-■■
				  
	
	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NS	 CL	 ST
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR063-75	 CLDR009-75	 SDR032-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR020-75	 CLDR420-75	 SDR020-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR209-75	 CLDR312-75	 SDR518-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR209-75	 CLDR312-75	 SDR420-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR106-75	 CLDR209-75	 SDR106-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR106-75	 CLDR209-75	 SDR106-75
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR-LR203-150	 CLDR104-150	 SDR206-150
	
	 Cabinets
	 Without interiors	 NS0600-0703N-■■ 	 CL0600-0703F-■■ 	 ST0600-0703F-■■
	 With Interiors	 NS0600-0703NA-■■ 	 CL0600-0703FA-■■ 	 ST0600-0703FA-■■

MODEL 600 SHALLOW DEPTH CABINET COMBINATIONS  
(22.5” DEEP X 27.5” HEIGHT)

■ Select: Base ■ Select: Lock Select: Color
See page 6 for details.

0600-0502

0600-0601

0600-0701

0600-0703

3”

3”

3”

5”

5”

2”
2”
3”
3”
3”
5”

2”
2”
2”
2”
3”
3”
3”

2”
2”
2”
2”
2”
2”

5”
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CABINETS

	 ES–34.25” Wide	 HS–40.28” Wide	 MS–46.97” Wide	 HT–56.34” Wide
	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)

	 ES	 HS	 MS	 HT
	 ESDR-LR312-100	 HDR617-100	 MSDR312-100	 HTDR-LR312-100
	 ESDR-LR209-100	 HDR415-100	 MSDR312-100	 HTDR-LR312-100
	 ESDR-LR207-100	 HDR-LR207-100	 MSDR312-100	 HTDR-LR312-100
	 ESDR207-150	 HDR206-150	 MSDR207-150	 HTDR-LR209-150
	 ESDR207-150	 HDR206-150	 MSDR207-150	 HTDR-LR106-150

	 ES0600-0502F-■■ 	 HS0600-0502F-■■ 	 MS0600-0502F-■■ 	 HT0600-0502F-■■
	 ES0600-0502FA-■■ 	 HS0600-0502FA-■■ 	 MS0600-0502FA-■■ 	 HT0600-0502FA-■■
					   
	

	 ES	 HS	 MS	 HT
	 ESDR310-75	 HDR518-75	 MSDR518-75	 HTDR-LR209-75
	 ESDR310-75	 HDR-LR312-75	 MSDR415-75	 HTDR-LR415-75
	 ESDR207-100	 HDR312-100	 MSDR415-100	 HTDR-LR415-100
	 ESDR207-100	 HDR312-100	 MSDR312-100	 HTDR-LR312-100
	 ESDR207-100	 HDR312-100	 MSDR312-100	 HTDR-LR312-100
	 ESDR-LR209-150	 HDR206-150	 MSDR207-150	 HTDR-LR209-150
	

	 ES0600-0601F-■■ 	 HS0600-0601F-■■ 	 MS0600-0601F-■■ 	 HT0600-0601F-■■
	 ES0600-0601FA-■■ 	 HS0600-0601FA-■■ 	 MS0600-0601FA-■■ 	 HT0600-0601FA-■■

	 ES	 HS	 MS	 HT
	 ESDR518-75	 HDR621-75	 MSDR-LR209-75	 HTDR-LR415-75
	 ESDR518-75	 HDR621-75	 MSDR-LR209-75	 HTDR-LR312-75
	 ESDR415-75	 HDR518-75	 MSDR207-75	 HTDR-LR312-75
	 ESDR415-75	 HDR518-75	 MSDR207-75	 HTDR-LR209-75
	 ESDR312-100	 HDR415-100	 MSDR-LR312-100	 HTDR-LR209-100
	 ESDR312-100	 HDR415-100	 MSDR-LR312-100	 HTDR-LR209-100
	 ESDR312-100	 HDR415-100	 MSDR-LR312-100	 HTDR-LR209-100
	

	 ES0600-0701F-■■ 	 HS0600-0701F-■■ 	 MS0600-0701F-■■ 	 HT0600-0701F-■■
	 ES0600-0701FA-■■ 	 HS0600-0701FA-■■ 	 MS0600-0701FA-■■ 	 HT0600-0701FA-■■

	

	 ES	 HS	 MS	 HT
	 ESDR621-75	 HDR040-75	 MSDR-LR210-75	 HTDR518-75
	 ESDR621-75	 HDR024-75	 MSDR-LR210-75	 HTDR-LR415-75
	 ESDR-LR312-75	 HDR617-75	 MSDR-LR209-75	 HTDR-LR415-75
	 ESDR-LR312-75	 HDR415-75	 MSDR-LR209-75	 HTDR-LR312-75
	 ESDR415-75	 HDR206-75	 MSDR207-75	 HTDR-LR312-75
	 ESDR209-75	 HDR-LR312-75	 MSDR207-75	 HTDR-LR209-75
	 ESDR209-150	 HDR-LR207-150	 MSDR207-150	 HTDR-LR209-150
	
	
	 ES0600-0703F-■■ 	 HS0600-0703F-■■ 	 MS0600-0703F-■■ 	 HT0600-0703F-■■
	 ES0600-0703FA-■■ 	 HS0600-0703FA-■■ 	 MS0600-0703FA-■■ 	 HT0600-0703FA-■■
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CABINETS: Preconfigured

See pages 32–39 for  
drawer layout detail.

	 Cabinet Width	 NS–16.85” Wide	 CL–22.20” Wide	 ST–28.23” Wide
	 Drawer Capacities 	 165 lbs. (75kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)

	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NS	 CL	 ST
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR104-150	 CLDR209-150	 SDR106-150
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR104-150	 CLDR209-150	 SDR106-150
	 7.09”  (200)	 NSDR104-200	 CLDR104-200	 SDR206-200
	 9.06”  (250)	 NSDR102-250	 CLDR209-250	 SDR106-250
	
	 Cabinets
	 Without interiors	 NS0750-0401N-■■ 	 CL0750-0401F-■■ 	 ST0750-0401F-■■
	 With Interiors	 NS0750-0401NA-■■ 	 CL0750-0401FA-■■ 	 ST0750-0401FA-■■
				  
	
	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NS	 CL	 ST
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR006-100	 CLDR209-100	 SDR316-100
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR106-150	 CLDR206-150	 SDR209-150
	 7.09”  (200)	 NSDR104-200	 CLDR104-200	 SDR104-200
	 11.02” (300)	 NSDR104-300	 CLDR104-300	 -	
	
	 Cabinets
	 Without interiors	 NS0750-0402N-■■ 	 CL0750-0402F-■■ 	 ST0750-0402F-■■
	 With Interiors	 NS0750-0402NA-■■ 	 CL0750-0402FA-■■ 	 ST0750-0402FA-■■

	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NS	 CL	 ST
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR206-150	 CLDR206-150	 SDR308-150
	 7.09”  (200)	 NSDR106-200	 CLDR104-200	 SDR206-200
	 7.09”  (200)	 NSDR104-200	 CLDR104-200	 SDR106-200
	 7.09”  (200)	 NSDR102-200	 CLDR104-200	 SDR106-200
	
	 Cabinets	
	 Without interiors	 NS0750-0404N-■■ 	 CL0750-0404F-■■ 	 ST0750-0404F-■■
	 With Interiors	 NS0750-0404NA-■■ 	 CL0750-0404FA-■■ 	 ST0750-0404FA-■■
				  
	
	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NS	 CL	 ST
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR014-75	 CLDR415-75	 SDR530-75
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR008-100	 CLDR312-100	 SDR420-100
	 4.13”  (125)	 NSDR206-100	 CLDR312-100	 SDR312-100
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR104-150	 CLDR206-150	 SDR209-150
	 11.02” (300)	 NSDR-LR203-300	 CLDR104-300	 SDR104-300
	
	 Cabinets
	 Without interiors	 NS0750-0501N-■■ 	 CL0750-0501F-■■ 	 ST0750-0501F-■■
	 With Interiors	 NS0750-0501NA-■■ 	 CL0750-0501FA-■■ 	 ST0750-0501FA-■■

MODEL 750 SHALLOW DEPTH CABINET COMBINATIONS  
(22.5” DEEP X 33.5” HEIGHT)

■ Select: Base ■ Select: Lock Select: Color
See page 6 for details.

0750-0401

0750-0402

0750-0404	

0750-0501

5”

5”

7”

9”

3”
5”

7”

11”

5”

7”

7”

7”

2”
3”

4”

5”

11”
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CABINETS

Model 750 Cabinet Combinations 
continued on next page.

	 ES–34.25” Wide	 HS–40.28” Wide	 MS–46.97” Wide	 HT–56.34” Wide
	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)

	 ES	 HS	 MS	 HT
	 ESDR-LR207-150	 HDR312-150	 MSDR415-150	 HTDR518-150
	 ESDR-LR207-150	 HDR312-150	 MSDR415-150	 HTDR518-150
	 ESDR-LR209-200	 HDR206-200	 MSDR-LR209-200	 HTDR-LR209-200
	 ESDR-LR209-250	 HDR-LR106-250	 MSDR-LR209-250	 HTDR518-250

	 ES0750-0401F-■■ 	 HS0750-0401F-■■ 	 MS0750-0401F-■■ 	 HT0750-0401F-■■
	 ES0750-0401FA-■■ 	 HS0750-0401FA-■■ 	 MS0750-0401FA-■■ 	 HT0750-0401FA-■■
					   
	

	 ES	 HS	 MS	 HT
	 ESDR209-100	 HDR-LR312-100	 MSDR621-100	 HTDR724-100
	 ESDR209-150	 HDR-LR209-150	 MSDR518-150	 HTDR621-150
	 ESDR207-200	 HDR206-200	 MSDR518-200	 HTDR621-200
	 ESDR104-300	 HDR-LR106-300	 MSDR207-300	 HTDR203-300
	

	 ES0750-0402F-■■ 	 HS0750-0402F-■■ 	 MS0750-0402F-■■ 	 HT0750-0402F-■■
	 ES0750-0402FA-■■ 	 HS0750-0402FA-■■ 	 MS0750-0402FA-■■ 	 HT0750-0402FA-■■

	 ES	 HS	 MS	 HT
	 ESDR310-150	 HDR-LR207-150	 MSDR-LR209-150	 HTDR-LR209-150
	 ESDR310-200	 HDR-LR207-200	 MSDR-LR209-200	 HTDR-LR209-200
	 ESDR312-200	 HDR-LR209-200	 MSDR-LR210-200	 HTDR-LR106-200
	 ESDR-LR207-200	 HDR-LR209-200	 MSDR-LR210-200	 HTDR-LR106-200
	

	 ES0750-0404F-■■ 	 HS0750-0404F-■■ 	 MS0750-0404F-■■ 	 HT0750-0404F-■■
	 ES0750-0404FA-■■ 	 HS0750-0404FA-■■ 	 MS0750-0404FA-■■ 	 HT0750-0404FA-■■

	

	 ES	 HS	 MS	 HT
	 ESDR-LR312-75	 HDR415-75	 MSDR030-75	 HTDR415-75
	 ESDR-LR312-100	 HDR312-100	 MSDR312-100	 HTDR-LR312-100
	 ESDR-LR209-100	 HDR312-100	 MSDR312-100	 HTDR-LR312-100
	 ESDR-LR209-150	 HDR-LR207-150	 MSDR207-150	 HTDR-LR209-150
	 -	 HDR-LR106-300	 MSDR-LR209-300	 HTDR-LR209-300
	
	
	 ES0750-0501F-■■ 	 HS0750-0501F-■■ 	 MS0750-0501F-■■ 	 HT0750-0501F-■■
	 ES0750-0501FA-■■ 	 HS0750-0501FA-■■ 	 MS0750-0501FA-■■ 	 HT0750-0501FA-■■
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CABINETS: Preconfigured

	 Cabinet Width	 NS–16.85” Wide	 CL–22.20” Wide	 ST–28.23” Wide
	 Drawer Capacities 	 165 lbs. (75kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)

	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NS	 CL	 ST
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR206-100	 CLDR206-100	 SDR312-100
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR206-100	 CLDR206-100	 SDR312-100
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR105-150	 CLDR104-150	 SDR104-150
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR105-150	 CLDR104-150	 SDR104-150
	 9.06”  (250)	 NSDR104-250	 CLDR104-250	 SDR104-250
	
	 Cabinets
	 Without interiors	 NS0750-0502N-■■ 	 CL0750-0502F-■■ 	 ST0750-0502F-■■
	 With Interiors	 NS0750-0502NA-■■ 	 CL0750-0502FA-■■ 	 ST0750-0502FA-■■
				  
	
	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NS	 CL	 ST
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR105-75	 CLDR312-75	 SDR518-75
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR105-100	 CLDR209-100	 SDR308-100
	 4.13”  (125)	 NSDR105-100	 CLDR209-100	 SDR308-100
	 7.09”  (200)	 NSDR104-200	 CLDR104-200	 SDR206-200
	 9.06”  (250)	 NSDR104-250	 CLDR104-250	 SDR104-250	
	
	 Cabinets
	 Without interiors	 NS0750-0505N-■■ 	 CL0750-0505F-■■ 	 ST0750-0505F-■■
	 With Interiors	 NS0750-0505NA-■■ 	 CL0750-0505FA-■■ 	 ST0750-0505FA-■■

	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NS	 CL	 ST
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR105-75	 CLDR312-75	 SDR032-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR105-75	 CLDR312-75	 SDR316-75
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR105-100	 CLDR209-100	 SDR209-100
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR105-150	 CLDR206-150	 SDR209-150
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR105-150	 CLDR206-150	 SDR104-150
	 7.09”  (200)	 NSDR104-200	 CLDR104-200	 SDR104-200
	
	 Cabinets	
	 Without interiors	 NS0750-0601N-■■ 	 CL0750-0601F-■■ 	 ST0750-0601F-■■
	 With Interiors	 NS0750-0601NA-■■ 	 CL0750-0601FA-■■ 	 ST0750-0601FA-■■
				  
	
	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NS	 CL	 ST
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR209-75	 CLDR312-75	 SDR518-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR209-75	 CLDR312-75	 SDR518-75
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR106-100	 CLDR209-100	 SDR308-100
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR104-100	 CLDR209-100	 SDR308-100
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR105-150	 CLDR206-150	 SDR206-150
	 9.06” (250)	 NSDR102-250	 CLDR104-250	 SDR104-250
	
	 Cabinets
	 Without interiors	 NS0750-0602N-■■ 	 CL0750-0602F-■■ 	 ST0750-0602F-■■
	 With Interiors	 NS0750-0602NA-■■ 	 CL0750-0602FA-■■ 	 ST0750-0602FA-■■

MODEL 750 SHALLOW DEPTH CABINET COMBINATIONS  
(22.5” DEEP X 33.5” HEIGHT)

■ Select: Base ■ Select: Lock Select: Color
See page 6 for details.

0750-0502

0750-0505

0750-0601

0750-0602
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2”
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5”
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2”
3”

3”
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See pages 32–39 for 
drawer layout detail.
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CABINETS

Model 750 Cabinet Combinations 
continued on next page.

	 ES–34.25” Wide	 HS–40.28” Wide	 MS–46.97” Wide	 HT–56.34” Wide
	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)

	 ES	 HS	 MS	 HT
	 ESDR415-100	 HDR621-100	 MSDR724-100	 HTDR827-100
	 ESDR415-100	 HDR312-100	 MSDR518-100	 HTDR621-100
	 ESDR310-150	 HDR312-150	 MSDR-LR209-150	 HTDR-LR209-150
	 ESDR310-150	 HDR206-150	 MSDR-LR209-150	 HTDR-LR209-150
	 ESDR207-250	 HDR206-250	 MSDR-LR210-250	 HTDR-LR106-250

	 ES0750-0502F-■■ 	 HS0750-0502F-■■ 	 MS0750-0502F-■■ 	 HT0750-0502F-■■
	 ES0750-0502FA-■■ 	 HS0750-0502FA-■■ 	 MS0750-0502FA-■■ 	 HT0750-0502FA-■■
					   
	

	 ES	 HS	 MS	 HT
	 ESDR518-75	 HDR518-75	 MSDR-LR312-75	 HTDR-LR312-75
	 ESDR-LR312-100	 HDR-LR312-100	 MSDR-LR312-100	 HTDR-LR312-100
	 ESDR312-100	 HDR312-100	 MSDR-LR312-100	 HTDR-LR312-100
	 ESDR209-200	 HDR206-200	 MSDR-LR210-200	 HTDR-LR209-200
	 ESDR209-250	 HDR206-250	 MSDR-LR210-250	 HTDR-LR209-250
	

	 ES0750-0505F-■■ 	 HS0750-0505F-■■ 	 MS0750-0505F-■■ 	 HT0750-0505F-■■
	 ES0750-0505FA-■■ 	 HS0750-0505FA-■■ 	 MS0750-0505FA-■■ 	 HT0750-0505FA-■■

	 ES	 HS	 MS	 HT
	 ESDR024-75	 HDR024-75	 MSDR827-75	 HTDR930-75
	 ESDR015-75	 HDRSG432	 MSDR827-75	 HTDR930-75
	 ESDR310-100	 HDR415-100	 MSDR621-100	 HTDR724-100
	 ESDR310-150	 HDR-LR209-150	 MSDR621-150	 HTDR724-150
	 ESDR207-150	 HDR-LR209-150	 MSDR415-150	 HTDR518-150
	 ESDR207-200	 HDR206-200	 MSDR415-200	 HTDR518-200
	

	 ES0750-0601F-■■ 	 HS0750-0601F-■■ 	 MS0750-0601F-■■ 	 HT0750-0601F-■■
	 ES0750-0601FA-■■ 	 HS0750-0601FA-■■ 	 MS0750-0601FA-■■ 	 HT0750-0601FA-■■

	

	 ES	 HS	 MS	 HT
	 ESDR621-75	 HDR617-75	 MSDR724-75	 HTDR827-75
	 ESDR-LR312-75	 HDR-LR312-75	 MSDR-LR312-75	 HTDR-LR312-75
	 ESDR518-100	 HDR518-100	 MSDR621-100	 HTDR724-100
	 ESDR-LR209-100	 HDR-LR209-100	 MSDR-LR210-100	 HTDR-LR209-100
	 ESDR312-150	 HDR312-150	 MSDR415-150	 HTDR518-150
	 ESDR207-250	 HDR-LR106-250	 MSDR-LR209-250	 HTDR-LR209-250
	

	
	 ES0750-0602F-■■ 	 HS0750-0602F-■■ 	 MS0750-0602F-■■ 	 HT0750-0602F-■■
	 ES0750-0602FA-■■ 	 HS0750-0602FA-■■ 	 MS0750-0602FA-■■ 	 HT0750-0602FA-■■
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CABINETS: Preconfigured

See pages 32–39 for 
drawer layout detail.

	 Cabinet Width	 NS–16.85” Wide	 CL–22.20” Wide	 ST–28.23” Wide
	 Drawer Capacities 	 165 lbs. (75kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)

	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NS	 CL	 ST
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR063	 CLDR312-75	 SDR518-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR006-75	 CLDR312-75	 SDR518-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR105-75	 CLDR312-75	 SDR308-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR102-75	 CLDR312-75	 SDR308-75
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR104-100	 CLDR209-100	 SDR308-100
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR104-150	 CLDR206-150	 SDR206-150
	 7.09”  (200)	 NSDR106-200	 CLDR104-200	 SDR206-200
	
	 Cabinets
	 Without interiors	 NS0750-0701N-■■ 	 CL0750-0701F-■■ 	 ST0750-0701F-■■
	 With Interiors	 NS0750-0701NA-■■ 	 CL0750-0701FA-■■ 	 ST0750-0701FA-■■
				  
	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NS	 CL	 ST
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR105-75	 CLDR312-75	 SDR420-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR105-75	 CLDR312-75	 SDR420-75
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR105-100	 CLDR209-100	 SDR316-100
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR105-100	 CLDR209-100	 SDR316-100
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR105-100	 CLDR209-100	 SDR209-100
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR105-150	 CLDR206-150	 SDR206-150
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR105-150	 CLDR206-150	 SDR104-150	
	
	 Cabinets
	 Without interiors	 NS0750-0703N-■■ 	 CL0750-0703F-■■ 	 ST0750-0703F-■■
	 With Interiors	 NS0750-0703NA-■■ 	 CL0750-0703FA-■■ 	 ST0750-0703FA-■■

	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NS	 CL	 ST
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR006-100	 CLDR012-100	 SDR024-100
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR006-100	 CLDR009-100	 SDR012-100
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR209-100	 CLDR209-100	 SDR312-100
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR209-100	 CLDR209-100	 SDR312-100
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR206-100	 CLDR206-100	 SDR209-100
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR206-100	 CLDR206-100	 SDR209-100
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR105-150	 CLDR104-150	 SDR209-150
	
	 Cabinets	
	 Without interiors	 NS0750-0704N-■■ 	 CL0750-0704F-■■ 	 ST0750-0704F-■■
	 With Interiors	 NS0750-0704NA-■■ 	 CL0750-0704FA-■■ 	 ST0750-0704FA-■■
				  
	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NS	 CL	 ST
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR062	 CLDR021-75	 SDR160-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR014-75	 CLDR018-75	 SDR032-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR104-75	 CLDR012-75	 SDR012-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR105-75	 CLDR009-75	 SDR518-75
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR104-100	 CLDR209-100	 SDR420-100
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR104-100	 CLDR206-100	 SDR316-100
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR104-100	 CLDR206-100	 SDR308-100
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR105-150	 CLDR104-150	 SDR106-150
	
	 Cabinets
	 Without interiors	 NS0750-0801N-■■ 	 CL0750-0801F-■■ 	 ST0750-0801F-■■
	 With Interiors	 NS0750-0801NA-■■ 	 CL0750-0801FA-■■ 	 ST0750-0801FA-■■

MODEL 750 SHALLOW DEPTH CABINET COMBINATIONS  
(22.5” DEEP X 33.5” HEIGHT)

■ Select: Base ■ Select: Lock Select: Color
See page 6 for details.
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CABINETS

	 ES–34.25” Wide	 HS–40.28” Wide	 MS–46.97” Wide	 HT–56.34” Wide
	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)

	 ES	 HS	 MS	 HT
	 ESDR518-75	 HDR617-75	 MSDR724-75	 HTDR827-75
	 ESDR518-75	 HDR617-75	 MSDR724-75	 HTDR827-75
	 ESDR-LR207-75	 HDR-LR312-75	 MSDR-LR312-75	 HTDR-LR312-75
	 ESDR-LR207-75	 HDR-LR312-75	 MSDR-LR312-75	 HTDR-LR312-75
	 ESDR415-100	 HDR518-100	 MSDR621-100	 HTDR724-100
	 ESDR310-150	 HDR312-150	 MSDR415-150	 HTDR518-150
	 ESDR-LR209-200	 HDR-LR106-200	 MSDR-LR209-200	 HTDR-LR106-200

	 ES0750-0701F-■■ 	 HS0750-0701F-■■ 	 MS0750-0701F-■■ 	 HT0750-0701F-■■
	 ES0750-0701FA-■■ 	 HS0750-0701FA-■■ 	 MS0750-0701FA-■■ 	 HT0750-0701FA-■■
						    

	 ES	 HS	 MS	 HT
	 ESDR518-75	 HDR518-75	 MSDR415-75	 HTDR518-75
	 ESDR518-75	 HDR518-75	 MSDR415-75	 HTDR518-75
	 ESDR415-100	 HDR415-100	 MSDR-LR312-100	 HTDR-LR312-100
	 ESDR415-100	 HDR415-100	 MSDR-LR312-100	 HTDR-LR312-100
	 ESDR415-100	 HDR415-100	 MSDR-LR312-100	 HTDR-LR312-100
	 ESDR312-150	 HDR312-150	 MSDR-LR209-150	 HTDR-LR209-150
	 ESDR312-150	 HDR312-150	 MSDR-LR209-150	 HTDR-LR209-150
	

	 ES0750-0703F-■■ 	 HS0750-0703F-■■ 	 MS0750-0703F-■■ 	 HT0750-0703F-■■
	 ES0750-0703FA-■■ 	 HS0750-0703FA-■■ 	 MS0750-0703FA-■■ 	 HT0750-0703FA-■■

	 ES	 HS	 MS	 HT
	 ESDR030-100	 HDR617-100	 MSDR724-100	 HTDR827-100
	 ESDR621-100	 HDR617-100	 MSDR724-100	 HTDR827-100
	 ESDR518-100	 HDR415-100	 MSDR518-100	 HTDR621-100
	 ESDR415-100	 HDR415-100	 MSDR518-100	 HTDR621-100
	 ESDR312-100	 HDR-LR312-100	 MSDR-LR312-100	 HTDR-LR312-100
	 ESDR209-100	 HDR-LR312-100	 MSDR-LR312-100	 HTDR-LR312-100
	 ESDR207-150	 HDR206-150	 MSDR207-150	 HTDR-LR209-150
	

	 ES0750-0704F-■■ 	 HS0750-0704F-■■ 	 MS0750-0704F-■■ 	 HT0750-0704F-■■
	 ES0750-0704FA-■■ 	 HS0750-0704FA-■■ 	 MS0750-0704FA-■■ 	 HT0750-0704FA-■■

	
	 ES	 HS	 MS	 HT
	 ESDR045-75	 HDR621-75	 MSDR415-75	 HTDR-LR415-75
	 ESDR-LR312-75	 HDR621-75	 MSDR415-75	 HTDR-LR415-75
	 ESDR-LR312-75	 HDR518-75	 MSDR312-75	 HTDR-LR312-75
	 ESDR-LR207-75	 HDR518-75	 MSDR312-75	 HTDR-LR312-75
	 ESDR310-100	 HDR415-100	 MSDR-LR210-100	 HTDR-LR209-100
	 ESDR310-100	 HDR415-100	 MSDR-LR210-100	 HTDR-LR209-100
	 ESDR207-100	 HDR415-100	 MSDR-LR210-100	 HTDR-LR209-100
	 ESDR207-150	 HDR206-150	 MSDR-LR209-150	 HTDR-LR106-150
	

	 ES0750-0801F-■■ 	 HS0750-0801F-■■ 	 MS0750-0801F-■■ 	 HT0750-0801F-■■
	 ES0750-0801FA-■■ 	 HS0750-0801FA-■■ 	 MS0750-0801FA-■■ 	 HT0750-0801FA-■■
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CABINETS: Preconfigured

See pages 32–39 for 
drawer layout detail.

	 Cabinet Width	 NS–16.85” Wide	 CL–22.20” Wide	 ST–28.23” Wide
	 Drawer Capacities 	 165 lbs. (75kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)

	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NS	 CL	 ST
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR105-150	 CLDR206-150	 SDR209-150
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR105-150	 CLDR206-150	 SDR106-150
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR104-150	 CLDR206-150	 SDR106-150
	 7.09”  (200)	 NSDR102-200	 CLDR104-200	 SDR104-200
	 9.06”  (250)	 NSDR102-250	 CLDR104-250	 SDR104-250
	
	 Cabinets
	 Without interiors	 NS0900-0501N-■■ 	 CL0900-0501F-■■ 	 ST0900-0501F-■■
	 With Interiors	 NS0900-0501NA-■■ 	 CL0900-0501FA-■■ 	 ST0900-0501FA-■■
				  
	
	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NS	 CL	 ST
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR209-100	 CLDR209-100	 SDR316-100
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR206-150	 CLDR206-150	 SDR209-150
	 7.09”  (200)	 NSDR105-200	 CLDR104-200	 SDR206-200
	 7.09”  (200)	 NSDR104-200	 CLDR104-200	 SDR104-200
	 9.06”  (250)	 NSDR102-250	 CLDR104-250	 SDR104-250	
	
	 Cabinets
	 Without interiors	 NS0900-0503N-■■ 	 CL0900-0503F-■■ 	 ST0900-0503F-■■
	 With Interiors	 NS0900-0503NA-■■ 	 CL0900-0503FA-■■ 	 ST0900-0503FA-■■

	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NS	 CL	 ST
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR105-150	 CLDR206-150	 SDR308-150
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR105-150	 CLDR206-150	 SDR308-150
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR206-150	 CLDR206-150	 SDR206-150
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR206-150	 CLDR104-150	 SDR206-150
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR209-150	 CLDR104-150	 SDR106-150
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR209-150	 CLDR104-150	 SDR104-150
	
	 Cabinets	
	 Without interiors	 NS0900-0605N-■■ 	 CL0900-0605F-■■ 	 ST0900-0605F-■■
	 With Interiors	 NS0900-0605NA-■■ 	 CL0900-0605FA-■■ 	 ST0900-0605FA-■■ 
			 
	
	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NS	 CL	 ST
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR106-100	 CLDR209-100	 SDR316-100
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR106-100	 CLDR209-100	 SDR316-100
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR104-100	 CLDR209-100	 SDR209-100
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR104-100	 CLDR209-100	 SDR209-100
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR206-150	 CLDR206-150	 SDR206-150
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR105-150	 CLDR206-150	 SDR206-150
	 7.09”  (200)	 NSDR209-200	 CLDR104-200	 SDR104-200
	
	 Cabinets
	 Without interiors	 NS0900-0702N-■■ 	 CL0900-0702F-■■ 	 ST0900-0702F-■■
	 With Interiors	 NS0900-0702NA-■■ 	 CL0900-0702FA-■■ 	 ST0900-0702FA-■■

MODEL 900 SHALLOW DEPTH CABINET COMBINATIONS  
(22.5” DEEP X 39.375” HEIGHT)

■ Select: Base ■ Select: Lock Select: Color
See page 6 for details.
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CABINETS

Model 900 Cabinet Combinations 
continued on next page.

	 ES–34.25” Wide	 HS–40.28” Wide	 MS–46.97” Wide	 HT–56.34” Wide
	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)

	 ES	 HS	 MS	 HT
	 ESDR312-150	 HDR312-150	 MSDR415-150	 HTDR-LR312-150
	 ESDR312-150	 HDR206-150	 MSDR312-150	 HTDR-LR209-150
	 ESDR312-150	 HDR206-150	 MSDR312-150	 HTDR-LR209-150
	 ESDR209-200	 HDR206-200	 MSDR312-200	 HTDR-LR209-200
	 ESMDL	 HSMDL	 MSMDL	 HTDR203-250

	 ES0900-0501F-■■ 	 HS0900-0501F-■■ 	 MS0900-0501F-■■ 	 HT0900-0501F-■■
	 ES0900-0501FA-■■ 	 HS0900-0501FA-■■ 	 MS0900-0501FA-■■ 	 HT0900-0501FA-■■
					   
	

	 ES	 HS	 MS	 HT
	 ESDR312-100	 HDR415-100	 MSDR518-100	 HTDR518-100
	 ESDR312-150	 HDR312-150	 MSDR415-150	 HTDR415-150
	 ESDR209-200	 HDR312-200	 MSDR415-200	 HTDR415-200
	 ESDR209-200	 HDR206-200	 MSDR312-200	 HTDR-LR312-200
	 ESDR207-250	 HDR206-250	 MSDR312-250	 HTDR-LR312-250
	

	 ES0900-0503F-■■ 	 HS0900-0503F-■■ 	 MS0900-0503F-■■ 	 HT0900-0503F-■■
	 ES0900-0503FA-■■ 	 HS0900-0503FA-■■ 	 MS0900-0503FA-■■ 	 HT0900-0503FA-■■

	 ES	 HS	 MS	 HT
	 ESDR415-150	 HDR518-150	 MSDR621-150	 HTDR621-150
	 ESDR415-150	 HDR518-150	 MSDR621-150	 HTDR621-150
	 ESDR312-150	 HDR312-150	 MSDR415-150	 HTDR415-150
	 ESDR312-150	 HDR312-150	 MSDR415-150	 HTDR415-150
	 ESDR209-150	 HDR206-150	 MSDR312-150	 HTDR-LR312-150
	 ESDR207-150	 HDR206-150	 MSDR312-150	 HTDR-LR312-150
	

	 ES0900-0605F-■■ 	 HS0900-0605F-■■ 	 MS0900-0605F-■■ 	 HT0900-0605F-■■
	 ES0900-0605FA-■■ 	 HS0900-0605FA-■■ 	 MS0900-0605FA-■■ 	 HT0900-0605FA-■■

	

	 ES	 HS	 MS	 HT
	 ESDR518-100	 HDR518-100	 MSDR621-100	 HTDR724-100
	 ESDR518-100	 HDR518-100	 MSDR621-100	 HTDR724-100
	 ESDR415-100	 HDR415-100	 MSDR518-100	 HTDR621-100
	 ESDR415-100	 HDR415-100	 MSDR518-100	 HTDR621-100
	 ESDR312-150	 HDR312-150	 MSDR415-150	 HTDR518-150
	 ESDR312-150	 HDR312-150	 MSDR415-150	 HTDR518-150
	 ESDR209-200	 HDR206-200	 MSDR312-200	 HTDR410-200
	
	
	 ES0900-0702F-■■ 	 HS0900-0702F-■■ 	 MS0900-0702F-■■ 	 HT0900-0702F-■■
	 ES0900-0702FA-■■ 	 HS0900-0702FA-■■ 	 MS0900-0702FA-■■ 	 HT0900-0702FA-■■



20	 Listaintl.com

CABINETS: Preconfigured

	 Cabinet Width	 NS–16.85” Wide	 CL–22.20” Wide	 ST–28.23” Wide
	 Drawer Capacities 	 165 lbs. (75kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)

	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NS	 CL	 ST
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR012-75	 CLDR009-75	 SDR316-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR014-75	 CLDR009-75	 SDR316-75
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR209-100	 CLDR316-100	 SDR209-100
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR105-100	 CLDR316-100	 SDR209-100
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR104-150	 CLDR209-150	 SDR209-150
	 7.09”  (200)	 NSDR104-200	 CLDR104-200	 SDR104-200
	 7.09”  (200)	 NSDR104-200	 CLDR104-200	 SDR104-200
	 Cabinets
	 Without interiors	 NS0900-0703N-■■ 	 CL0900-0703F-■■ 	 ST0900-0703F-■■
	 With Interiors	 NS0900-0703NA-■■  	 CL0900-0703FA-■■ 	 ST0900-0703FA-■■
				  
	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NS	 CL	 ST
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR020-75	 CLDR018-75	 SDR420-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR008-75	 CLDR009-75	 SDR420-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR006-75	 CLDR420-75	 SDR316-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR006-75	 CLDR415-75	 SDR316-75
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR206-100	 CLDR312-100	 SDR316-100
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR105-100	 CLDR312-100	 SDR209-100
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR105-100	 CLDR312-100	 SDR206-100
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR104-150	 CLDR104-150	 SDR206-150
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR104-150	 CLDR104-150	 SDR104-150	
	 Cabinets
	 Without interiors	 NS0900-0901N-■■ 	 CL0900-0901F-■■ 	 ST0900-0901F-■■
	 With Interiors	 NS0900-0901NA-■■ 	 CL0900-0901FA-■■ 	 ST0900-0901FA-■■

	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NS	 CL	 ST
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR012-100	 CLDR415-100	 SDR518-100
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR012-100	 CLDR415-100	 SDR518-100
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR006-100	 CLDR415-100	 SDR518-100
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR006-100	 CLDR312-100	 SDR420-100
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR206-100	 CLDR312-100	 SDR420-100
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR206-100	 CLDR312-100	 SDR420-100
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR106-100	 CLDR206-100	 SDR312-100
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR106-100	 CLDR206-100	 SDR312-100
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR105-100	 CLDR206-100	 SDR312-100
	 Cabinets	
	 Without interiors	 NS0900-0904N-■■ 	 CL0900-0904F-■■ 	 ST0900-0904F-■■
	 With Interiors	 NS0900-0904NA-■■ 	 CL0900-0904FA-■■ 	 ST0900-0904FA-■■

	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NS	 CL	 ST
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR020-75	 CLDR018-75	 SDR024-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR008-75	 CLDR018-75	 SDR024-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR209-75	 CLDR018-75	 SDR518-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR209-75	 CLDR312-75	 SDR518-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR206-75	 CLDR312-75	 SDR420-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR206-75	 CLDR312-75	 SDR420-75
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR106-100	 CLDR209-100	 SDR312-100
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR106-100	 CLDR209-100	 SDR312-100
	 4.13”  (125)	 NSDR104-100	 CLDR209-100	 SDR206-100
	 4.13”  (125)	 NSDR104-100	 CLDR209-100	 SDR206-100
	 Cabinets	
	 Without interiors	 NS0900-1001N-■■ 	 CL0900-1001F-■■ 	 ST0900-1001F-■■
	 With Interiors	 NS0900-1001NA-■■ 	 CL0900-1001FA-■■ 	 ST0900-1001FA-■■

MODEL 900 SHALLOW DEPTH CABINET COMBINATIONS  
(22.5” DEEP X 39.375” HEIGHT)

■ Select: Base ■ Select: Lock Select: Color
See page 6 for details.
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See pages 32–39 for 
drawer layout detail.
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CABINETS

	 ES–34.25” Wide	 HS–40.28” Wide	 MS–46.97” Wide	 HT–56.34” Wide
	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)

	 ES	 HS	 MS	 HT
	 ESDR621-75	 HDR040	 MSDR030-75	 HTDR724-75
	 ESDR518-75	 HDR024-75	 MSDR724-75	 HTDR724-75
	 ESDR415-100	 HDR617-100	 MSDR621-100	 HTDR621-100
	 ESDR415-100	 HDR-LR312-100	 MSDR-LR312-100	 HTDR621-100
	 ESDR312-150	 HDR312-150	 MSDR312-150	 HTDR-LR312-150
	 ESDR209-200	 HDR206-200	 MSDR207-200	 HTDR-LR312-200
	 ESDR209-200	 HDR206-200	 MSDR207-200	 HTDR-LR312-200

	 ES0900-0703F-■■ 	 HS0900-0703F-■■ 	 MS0900-0703F-■■ 	 HT0900-0703F-■■
	 ES0900-0703FA-■■ 	 HS0900-0703FA-■■ 	 MS0900-0703FA-■■ 	 HT0900-0703FA-■■
					   
 
	 ES	 HS	 MS	 HT
	 ESDR415-75	 HDR518-75	 MSDR621-75	 HTDR621-75
	 ESDR415-75	 HDR518-75	 MSDR621-75	 HTDR621-75
	 ESDR312-75	 HDR415-75	 MSDR518-75	 HTDR518-75
	 ESDR312-75	 HDR415-75	 MSDR518-75	 HTDR518-75
	 ESDR312-100	 HDR415-100	 MSDR518-100	 HTDR518-100
	 ESDR209-100	 HDR312-100	 MSDR415-100	 HTDR410-100
	 ESDR209-100	 HDR312-100	 MSDR415-100	 HTDR410-100
	 ESDR-LR209-150	 HDR206-150	 MSDR-LR209-150	 HTDR-LR209-150
	 ESDR-LR209-150	 HDR206-150	 MSDR-LR209-150	 HTDR-LR209-150
	
	 ES0900-0901F-■■ 	 HS0900-0901F-■■ 	 MS0900-0901F-■■ 	 HT0900-0901F-■■
	 ES0900-0901FA-■■ 	 HS0900-0901FA-■■ 	 MS0900-0901FA-■■ 	 HT0900-0901FA-■■

	 ES	 HS	 MS	 HT
	 ESDR518-100	 HDR617-100	 MSDR724-100	 HTDR724-100
	 ESDR518-100	 HDR617-100	 MSDR724-100	 HTDR724-100
	 ESDR518-100	 HDR617-100	 MSDR724-100	 HTDR724-100
	 ESDR415-100	 HDR415-100	 MSDR518-100	 HTDR518-100
	 ESDR415-100	 HDR415-100	 MSDR518-100	 HTDR518-100
	 ESDR415-100	 HDR415-100	 MSDR518-100	 HTDR518-100
	 ESDR312-100	 HDR-LR207-100	 MSDR-LR209-100	 HTDR-LR209-100
	 ESDR312-100	 HDR-LR207-100	 MSDR-LR209-100	 HTDR-LR209-100
	 ESDR312-100	 HDR-LR207-100	 MSDR-LR209-100	 HTDR-LR209-100
	
	 ES0900-0904F-■■ 	 HS0900-0904F-■■ 	 MS0900-0904F-■■ 	 HT0900-0904F-■■
	 ES0900-0904FA-■■ 	 HS0900-0904FA-■■ 	 MS0900-0904FA-■■ 	 HT0900-0904FA-■■

	 ES	 HS	 MS	 HT
	 ESDR030-75	 HDR036-75	 MSDR030-75	 HTDR724-75
	 ESDR030-75	 HDR036-75	 MSDR030-75	 HTDR724-75
	 ESDR518-75	 HDR518-75	 MSDR624-75	 HTDR621-75
	 ESDR518-75	 HDR518-75	 MSDR624-75	 HTDR621-75
	 ESDR415-75	 HDR415-75	 MSDR518-75	 HTDR-LR415-75
	 ESDR415-75	 HDR415-75	 MSDR518-75	 HTDR-LR415-75
	 ESDR312-100	 HDR-LR312-100	 MSDR-LR312-100	 HTDR-LR312-100
	 ESDR312-100	 HDR-LR312-100	 MSDR-LR312-100	 HTDR-LR312-100
	 ESDR209-100	 HDR206-100	 MSDR207-100	 HTDR-LR209-100
	 ESDR209-100	 HDR206-100	 MSDR207-100	 HTDR-LR209-100
	
	 ES0900-1001F-■■ 	 HS0900-1001F-■■ 	 MS0900-1001F-■■ 	 HT0900-1001F-■■
	 ES0900-1001FA-■■ 	 HS0900-1001FA-■■ 	 MS0900-1001FA-■■ 	 HT0900-1001FA-■■
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CABINETS: Preconfigured

See pages 32–39 for 
drawer layout detail.

	 Cabinet Width	 NS–16.85” Wide	 CL–22.20” Wide	 ST–28.23” Wide
	 Drawer Capacities 	 165 lbs. (75kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)

	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NS	 CL	 ST
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR105-100	 CLDR104-100	 SDR206-100
	 7.09”  (200)	 NSDR104-200	 CLDR104-200	 SDR206-200
	 7.09”  (200)	 NSDR104-200	 CLDR104-200	 SDR206-200
	 7.09”  (200)	 NSDR106-200	 CLDR104-200	 SDR104-200
	 9.06”  (250)	 NSDR102-250	 CLDR104-250	 SDR104-250
	 9.06”  (250)	 NSDR102-250	 CLDR104-250	 SDR104-250
	 Cabinets
	 Without interiors	 NS1200-0601N-■■ 	 CL1200-0601F-■■ 	 ST1200-0601F-■■
	 With Interiors	 NS1200-0601NA-■■ 	 CL1200-0601FA-■■ 	 ST1200-0601FA-■■ 
					   
	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NS	 CL	 ST
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR206-100	 CLDR209-100	 SDR316-100
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR206-100	 CLDR209-100	 SDR316-100
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR206-100	 CLDR206-100	 SDR316-100
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR106-150	 CLDR206-150	 SDR209-150
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR106-150	 CLDR206-150	 SDR209-150
	 7.09”  (200)	 NSDR-LR203-200	 CLDR104-200	 SDR104-200
	 7.09”  (200)	 NSDR-LR203-200	 CLDR104-200	 SDR104-200
	 7.09”  (200)	 NSDR102-200	 CLDR104-200	 SDR104-200	
	 Cabinets
	 Without interiors	 NS1200-0801N-■■ 	 CL1200-0801F-■■ 	 ST1200-0801F-■■
	 With Interiors	 NS1200-0801NA-■■ 	 CL1200-0801FA-■■ 	 ST1200-0801FA-■■

	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NS	 CL	 ST
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR206-75	 CLDR312-75	 SDR316-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR206-75	 CLDR312-75	 SDR316-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR206-75	 CLDR312-75	 SDR316-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR206-75	 CLDR312-75	 SDR316-75
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR206-100	 CLDR316-100	 SDR316-100
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR206-100	 CLDR316-100	 SDR316-100
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR106-150	 CLDR316-150	 SDR209-150
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR106-150	 CLDR316-150	 SDR209-150
	 7.09”  (200)	 NSDR104-200	 CLDR206-200	 SDR104-200
	 7.09”  (200)	 NSDR104-200	 CLDR206-200	 SDR104-200
	 Cabinets	
	 Without interiors	 NS1200-1001N-■■ 	 CL1200-1001F-■■ 	 ST1200-1001F-■■
	 With Interiors	 NS1200-1001NA-■■ 	 CL1200-1001FA-■■ 	 ST1200-1001FA-■■
				  
	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NS	 CL	 ST
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR104-75	 CLDR206-75	 SDR518-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR104-75	 CLDR206-75	 SDR518-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR104-75	 CLDR206-75	 SDR518-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR105-75	 CLDR209-75	 SDR518-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR105-75	 CLDR209-75	 SDR518-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR105-75	 CLDR209-75	 SDR518-75
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR104-100	 CLDR312-100	 SDR316-100
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR104-100	 CLDR312-100	 SDR316-100
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR104-100	 CLDR312-100	 SDR316-100
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR105-100	 CLDR104-100	 SDR316-100
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR105-100	 CLDR104-100	 SDR316-100
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR105-100	 CLDR104-100	 SDR316-100
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR104-150	 CLDR104-150	 SDR209-150
	 Cabinets
	 Without interiors	 NS1200-1301N-■■ 	 CL1200-1301F-■■ 	 ST1200-1301F-■■
	 With Interiors	 NS1200-1301NA-■■ 	 CL1200-1301FA-■■ 	 ST1200-1301FA-■■

MODEL 1200 SHALLOW DEPTH CABINET COMBINATIONS  
(22.5” DEEP X 51.18” HEIGHT)

■ Select: Base ■ Select: Lock Select: Color
See page 6 for details.
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CABINETS

	 ES–34.25” Wide	 HS–40.28” Wide	 MS–46.97” Wide	 HT–56.34” Wide
	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)

	 ES	 HS	 MS	 HT
	 ESDR-LR312-100	 HDR-LR312-100	 MSDR-LR312-100	 HTDR-LR312-100
	 ESDR-LR312-200	 HDR-LR312-200	 MSDR-LR312-200	 HTDR-LR312-200
	 ESDR-LR209-200	 HDR-LR209-200	 MSDR-LR210-200	 HTDR-LR209-200
	 ESDR-LR209-200	 HDR-LR209-200	 MSDR-LR210-200	 HTDR-LR209-200
	 ESDR-LR207-250	 HDR-LR207-250	 MSDR-LR209-250	 HTDR-LR209-250
	 ESDR-LR207-250	 HDR-LR207-250	 MSDR-LR209-250	 HTDR-LR209-250

	 ES1200-0601F-■■ 	 HS1200-0601F-■■ 	 MS1200-0601F-■■ 	 HT1200-0601F-■■
	 ES1200-0601FA-■■ 	 HS1200-0601FA-■■ 	 MS1200-0601FA-■■ 	 HT1200-0601FA-■■
					   

	 ES	 HS	 MS	 HT
	 ESDR-LR312-100	 HDR-LR312-100	 MSDR-LR312-100	 HTDR-LR312-100
	 ESDR-LR312-100	 HDR-LR312-100	 MSDR-LR312-100	 HTDR-LR312-100
	 ESDR-LR312-100	 HDR-LR312-100	 MSDR-LR312-100	 HTDR-LR312-100
	 ESDR-LR312-150	 HDR-LR312-150	 MSDR-LR312-150	 HTDR-LR312-150
	 ESDR-LR209-150	 HDR-LR209-150	 MSDR-LR210-150	 HTDR-LR209-150
	 ESDR-LR209-200	 HDR-LR209-200	 MSDR-LR210-200	 HTDR-LR209-200
	 ESDR-LR209-200	 HDR-LR209-200	 MSDR-LR210-200	 HTDR-LR209-200
	 ESDR207-200	 HDR-LR207-200	 MSDR-LR209-200	 HTDR-LR106-200
	
	 ES1200-0801F-■■ 	 HS1200-0801F-■■ 	 MS1200-0801F-■■ 	 HT1200-0801F-■■
	 ES1200-0801FA-■■ 	 HS1200-0801FA-■■ 	 MS1200-0801FA-■■ 	 HT1200-0801FA-■■

	 ES	 HS	 MS	 HT
	 ESDR621-75	 HDR621-75	 MSDR724-75	 HTDR827-75
	 ESDR621-75	 HDR621-75	 MSDR724-75	 HTDR827-75
	 ESDR621-75	 HDR621-75	 MSDR724-75	 HTDR827-75
	 ESDR518-75	 HDR518-75	 MSDR621-75	 HTDR724-75
	 ESDR518-100	 HDR518-100	 MSDR621-100	 HTDR724-100
	 ESDR518-100	 HDR518-100	 MSDR621-100	 HTDR724-100
	 ESDR415-150	 HDR415-150	 MSDR518-150	 HTDR621-150
	 ESDR415-150	 HDR415-150	 MSDR518-150	 HTDR621-150
	 ESDR312-200	 HDR312-200	 MSDR415-200	 HTDR518-200 
	 ESDR312-200	 HDR312-200	 MSDR415-200	 HTDR518-200
	
	 ES1200-1001F-■■ 	 HS1200-1001F-■■ 	 MS1200-1001F-■■ 	 HT1200-1001F-■■
	 ES1200-1001FA-■■ 	 HS1200-1001FA-■■ 	 MS1200-1001FA-■■ 	 HT1200-1001FA-■■

	
	 ES	 HS	 MS	 HT
	 ESDR518-75	 HDR621-75	 MSDR621-75	 HTDR724-75
	 ESDR518-75	 HDR621-75	 MSDR621-75	 HTDR724-75
	 ESDR518-75	 HDR621-75	 MSDR621-75	 HTDR724-75
	 ESDR518-75	 HDR621-75	 MSDR621-75	 HTDR724-75
	 ESDR518-75	 HDR621-75	 MSDR621-75	 HTDR724-75
	 ESDR312-75	 HDR415-75	 MSDR415-75	 HTDR518-75
	 ESDR312-100	 HDR415-100	 MSDR415-100	 HTDR518-100
	 ESDR312-100	 HDR415-100	 MSDR415-100	 HTDR518-100
	 ESDR312-100	 HDR415-100	 MSDR415-100	 HTDR518-100
	 ESDR312-100	 HDR415-100	 MSDR415-100	 HTDR518-100
	 ESDR312-100	 HDR415-100	 MSDR415-100	 HTDR518-100
	 ESDR312-100	 HDR415-100	 MSDR415-100	 HTDR518-100
	 ESDR209-150	 HDR312-150	 MSDR312-150	 HTDR415-150
		
	 ES1200-1301F-■■ 	 HS1200-1301F-■■ 	 MS1200-1301F-■■ 	 HT1200-1301F-■■
	 ES1200-1301FA-■■ 	 HS1200-1301FA-■■ 	 MS1200-1301FA-■■ 	 HT1200-1301FA-■■



24	 Listaintl.com

CABINETS: Preconfigured

See pages 32–39 for drawer layout detail.

	 Cabinet Width	 NS–16.85” Wide	 CL–22.20” Wide	 ST–28.23” Wide
	 Drawer Capacities 	 165 lbs. (75kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)

	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NS	 CL	 ST
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR209-150	 CLDR206-150	 SDR308-150
	 7.09”  (200)	 NSDR206-200	 CLDR206-200	 SDR209-200
	 9.06”  (250)	 NSDR104-250	 CLDR104-250	 SDR106-250
	 9.06”  (250)	 NSDR104-250	 CLDR104-250	 SDR106-250
	 9.06”  (250)	 NSDR105-250	 CLDR104-250	 SDR104-250
	 9.06”  (250)	 NSDR105-250	 CLDR104-250	 SDR104-250
	
	 Cabinets
	 Without interiors	 NS1350-0608N-■■ 	 CL1350-0608F-■■ 	 ST1350-0608F-■■
	 With Interiors	 NS1350-0608NA-■■ 	 CL1350-0608FA-■■ 	 ST1350-0608FA-■■
				  
	
	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NS	 CL	 ST
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR105-150	 CLDR104-150	 SDR316-150
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR105-150	 CLDR104-150	 SDR209-150
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR206-150	 CLDR104-150	 SDR209-150
	 7.09”  (200)	 NSDR209-200	 CLDR206-200	 SDR206-200
	 7.09”  (200)	 NSDR105-200	 CLDR209-200	 SDR104-200
	 9.06”  (250)	 NSDR104-250	 CLDR104-250	 SDR104-250
	 9.06”  (250)	 NSDR104-250	 CLDR104-250	 SDR104-250	
	
	 Cabinets
	 Without interiors	 NS1350-0702N-■■ 	 CL1350-0702F-■■ 	 ST1350-0702F-■■
	 With Interiors	 NS1350-0702NA-■■ 	 CL1350-0702FA-■■ 	 ST1350-0702FA-■■

	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NS	 CL	 ST
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR105-150	 CLDR206-150	 SDR316-150
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR105-150	 CLDR206-150	 SDR316-150
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR206-150	 CLDR206-150	 SDR209-150
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR206-150	 CLDR206-150	 SDR209-150
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR104-150	 CLDR206-150	 SDR209-150
	 7.09”  (200)	 NSDR104-200	 CLDR209-200	 SDR209-200
	 7.09”  (200)	 NSDR104-200	 CLDR209-200	 SDR209-200
	 7.09”  (200)	 NSDR105-200	 CLDR209-200	 SDR104-200
	
	 Cabinets	
	 Without interiors	 NS1350-0801N-■■ 	 CL1350-0801F-■■ 	 ST1350-0801F-■■
	 With Interiors	 NS1350-0801NA-■■ 	 CL1350-0801FA-■■ 	 ST1350-0801FA-■■
				  
	
	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NS	 CL	 ST
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR104-150	 CLDR104-150	 SDR308-150
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR104-150	 CLDR104-150	 SDR308-150
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR105-150	 CLDR312-150	 SDR308-150
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR105-150	 CLDR312-150	 SDR308-150
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR206-150	 CLDR316-150	 SDR308-150
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR206-150	 CLDR316-150	 SDR308-150
	 7.09”  (200)	 NSDR104-200	 CLDR206-200	 SDR206-200
	 9.06”  (250)	 NSDR102-250	 CLDR104-250	 SDR206-250
	
	 Cabinets
	 Without interiors	 NS1350-0803N-■■ 	 CL1350-0803F-■■ 	 ST1350-0803F-■■
	 With Interiors	 NS1350-0803NA-■■ 	 CL1350-0803FA-■■ 	 ST1350-0803FA-■■

MODEL 1350 SHALLOW DEPTH CABINET COMBINATIONS  
(22.5” DEEP X 57.125” HEIGHT)

■ Select: Base ■ Select: Lock Select: Color
See page 6 for details.
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CABINETS

	 ES–34.25” Wide	 HS–40.28” Wide	 MS–46.97” Wide	 HT–56.34” Wide
	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)

	 ES	 HS	 MS	 HT
	 ESDR415-150	 HDR518-150	 MSDR518-150	 HTDR621-150
	 ESDR312-200	 HDR415-200	 MSDR415-200	 HTDR518-200
	 ESDR209-250	 HDR312-250	 MSDR312-250	 HTDR415-250
	 ESDR209-250	 HDR312-250	 MSDR312-250	 HTDR415-250
	 ESDR207-250	 HDR312-250	 MSDR312-250	 HTDR410-250
	 ESDR104-250	 HDR206-250	 MSDR207-250	 HTDR-LR209-250

 
	 ES1350-0608F-■■ 	 HS1350-0608F-■■ 	 MS1350-0608F-■■ 	 HT1350-0608F-■■
	 ES1350-0608FA-■■ 	 HS1350-0608FA-■■ 	 MS1350-0608FA-■■ 	 HT1350-0608FA-■■
					   

	
	 ES	 HS	 MS	 HT
	 ESDR312-150	 HDR312-150	 MSDR312-150	 HTDR-LR312-150
	 ESDR312-150	 HDR312-150	 MSDR312-150	 HTDR-LR312-150
	 ESDR312-150	 HDR312-150	 MSDR312-150	 HTDR-LR312-150
	 ESDR312-200	 HDR312-200	 MSDR312-200	 HTDR-LR312-200
	 ESDR207-200	 HDR206-200	 MSDR-LR209-200	 HTDR-LR209-200
	 ESDR207-250	 HDR206-250	 MSDR-LR209-250	 HTDR-LR209-250
	 ESDR207-250	 HDR206-250	 MSDR-LR209-250	 HTDR-LR209-250
	

	 ES1350-0702F-■■ 	 HS1350-0702F-■■ 	 MS1350-0702F-■■ 	 HT1350-0702F-■■
	 ES1350-0702FA-■■ 	 HS1350-0702FA-■■ 	 MS1350-0702FA-■■ 	 HT1350-0702FA-■■

	 ES	 HS	 MS	 HT
	 ESDR312-150	 HDR312-150	 MSDR415-150	 HTDR-LR106-150
	 ESDR312-150	 HDR312-150	 MSDR415-150	 HTDR-LR106-150
	 ESDR312-150	 HDR312-150	 MSDR415-150	 HTDR-LR312-150
	 ESDR209-150	 HDR312-150	 MSDR415-150	 HTDR-LR312-150
	 ESDR209-150	 HDR312-150	 MSDR415-150	 HTDR-LR312-150
	 ESDR209-200	 HDR206-200	 MSDR-LR209-200	 HTDR-LR209-200
	 ESDR-LR209-200	 HDR206-200	 MSDR-LR209-200	 HTDR-LR209-200
	 ESDR-LR209-200	 HDR206-200	 MSDR-LR209-200	 HTDR-LR209-200
	

	 ES1350-0801F-■■ 	 HS1350-0801F-■■ 	 MS1350-0801F-■■ 	 HT1350-0801F-■■
	 ES1350-0801FA-■■ 	 HS1350-0801FA-■■ 	 MS1350-0801FA-■■ 	 HT1350-0801FA-■■

	

	 ES	 HS	 MS	 HT
	 ESDR415-150	 HDR415-150	 MSDR518-150	 HTDR-LR312-150
	 ESDR415-150	 HDR415-150	 MSDR518-150	 HTDR-LR312-150
	 ESDR415-150	 HDR415-150	 MSDR518-150	 HTDR-LR312-150
	 ESDR415-150	 HDR415-150	 MSDR518-150	 HTDR-LR209-150
	 ESDR415-150	 HDR415-150	 MSDR518-150	 HTDR-LR209-150
	 ESDR415-150	 HDR415-150	 MSDR518-150	 HTDR-LR106-150
	 ESDR209-200	 HDR312-200	 MSDR415-200	 HTDR-LR106-200
	 ESDR209-250	 HDR312-250	 MSDR415-250	 HTDR203-250
	
	
	 ES1350-0803F-■■ 	 HS1350-0803F-■■ 	 MS1350-0803F-■■ 	 HT1350-0803F-■■
	 ES1350-0803FA-■■ 	 HS1350-0803FA-■■ 	 MS1350-0803FA-■■ 	 HT1350-0803FA-■■

Model 1350 Cabinet Combinations 
continued on the next page
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CABINETS: Preconfigured

	 Cabinet Width	 NS–16.85” Wide	 CL–22.20” Wide	 ST–28.23” Wide
	 Drawer Capacities 	 165 lbs. (75kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)

	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NS	 CL	 ST
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR209-100	 CLDR415-100	 SDR316-100
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR206-100	 CLDR415-100	 SDR316-100
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR105-100	 CLDR415-100	 SDR316-100
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR209-150	 CLDR312-150	 SDR209-150
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR206-150	 CLDR312-150	 SDR209-150
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR105-150	 CLDR312-150	 SDR206-150
	 7.09”  (200)	 NSDR209-200	 CLDR206-200	 SDR206-200
	 7.09”  (200)	 NSDR206-200	 CLDR206-200	 SDR104-200
	 7.09”  (200)	 NSDR105-200	 CLDR206-200	 SDR104-200	
	 Cabinets
	 Without interiors	 NS1350-0902N-■■ 	 CL1350-0902F-■■ 	 ST1350-0902F-■■
	 With Interiors	 NS1350-0902NA-■■ 	 CL1350-0902FA-■■ 	 ST1350-0902FA-■■
					   
	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NS	 CL	 ST
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR206-150	 CLDR312-150	 SDR312-150
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR206-150	 CLDR312-150	 SDR312-150
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR206-150	 CLDR312-150	 SDR312-150
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR105-150	 CLDR209-150	 SDR312-150
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR105-150	 CLDR209-150	 SDR209-150
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR105-150	 CLDR206-150	 SDR209-150
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR104-150	 CLDR206-150	 SDR209-150
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR104-150	 CLDR104-150	 SDR209-150
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR104-150	 CLDR104-150	 SDR209-150	
	 Cabinets
	 Without interiors	 NS1350-0903N-■■ 	 CL1350-0903F-■■ 	 ST1350-0903F-■■
	 With Interiors	 NS1350-0903NA-■■ 	 CL1350-0903FA-■■ 	 ST1350-0903FA-■■

	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NS	 CL	 ST
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR102-75	 CLDR104-75	 SDR420-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR102-75	 CLDR104-75	 SDR420-75
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR104-100	 CLDR104-100	 SDR316-100
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR104-100	 CLDR104-100	 SDR316-100
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR104-100	 CLDR104-100	 SDR316-100
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR105-150	 CLDR206-150	 SDR209-150
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR105-150	 CLDR206-150	 SDR209-150
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR105-150	 CLDR206-150	 SDR209-150
	 7.09”  (200)	 NSDR102-200	 CLDR206-200	 SDR209-200
	 9.06”  (250)	 NSDR102-250	 CLDR104-250	 SDR104-250
	 Cabinets	
	 Without interiors	 NS1350-1002N-■■ 	 CL1350-1002F-■■ 	 ST1350-1002F-■■
	 With Interiors	 NS1350-1002NA-■■ 	 CL1350-1002FA-■■ 	 ST1350-1002FA-■■
					   
	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NS	 CL	 ST
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR104-75	 CLDR206-75	 SDR316-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR104-75	 CLDR206-75	 SDR316-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR104-75	 CLDR206-75	 SDR316-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR104-75	 CLDR206-75	 SDR316-75
	 4.13”  (125)	 NSDR105-100	 CLDR415-100	 SDR312-100
	 4.13”  (125)	 NSDR105-100	 CLDR415-100	 SDR312-100
	 4.13”  (125)	 NSDR105-100	 CLDR420-100	 SDR312-100
	 4.13”  (125)	 NSDR105-100	 CLDR420-100	 SDR312-100
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR106-150	 CLDR209-150	 SDR312-150
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR106-150	 CLDR209-150	 SDR312-150
	 9.06”  (250)	 NSDR106-250	 CLDR104-250	 SDR104-250	
	 Cabinets
	 Without interiors	 NS1350-1103N-■■ 	 CL1350-1103F-■■ 	 ST1350-1103F-■■
	 With Interiors	 NS1350-1103NA-■■ 	 CL1350-1103FA-■■ 	 ST1350-1103FA-■■

MODEL 1350 SHALLOW DEPTH CABINET COMBINATIONS  
(22.5” DEEP X 57.125” HEIGHT)

■ Select: Base ■ Select: Lock Select: Color
See page 6 for details.
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CABINETS

	 ES–34.25” Wide	 HS–40.28” Wide	 MS–46.97” Wide	 HT–56.34” Wide
	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)

	 ES	 HS	 MS	 HT
	 ESDR415-100	 HDR415-100	 MSDR518-100	 HTDR-LR415-100
	 ESDR415-100	 HDR415-100	 MSDR518-100	 HTDR-LR312-100
	 ESDR415-100	 HDR415-100	 MSDR518-100	 HTDR-LR312-100
	 ESDR312-150	 HDR312-150	 MSDR415-150	 HTDR-LR312-150
	 ESDR312-150	 HDR312-150	 MSDR415-150	 HTDR-LR209-150
	 ESDR312-150	 HDR312-150	 MSDR415-150	 HTDR-LR209-150
	 ESDR312-200	 HDR312-200	 MSDR415-200	 HTDR-LR209-200
	 ESDR209-200	 HDR206-200	 MSDR312-200	 HTDR-LR106-200
	 ESDR209-200	 HDR206-200	 MSDR312-200	 HTDR-LR106-200

	 ES1350-0902F-■■ 	 HS1350-0902F-■■ 	 MS1350-0902F-■■ 	 HT1350-0902F-■■
	 ES1350-0902FA-■■ 	 HS1350-0902FA-■■ 	 MS1350-0902FA-■■ 	 HT1350-0902FA-■■
					   
	
	 ES	 HS	 MS	 HT
	 ESDR415-150	 HDR518-150	 MSDR621-150	 HTDR724-150
	 ESDR415-150	 HDR518-150	 MSDR621-150	 HTDR724-150
	 ESDR415-150	 HDR518-150	 MSDR621-150	 HTDR724-150
	 ESDR415-150	 HDR518-150	 MSDR621-150	 HTDR621-150
	 ESDR312-150	 HDR312-150	 MSDR415-150	 HTDR621-150
	 ESDR312-150	 HDR312-150	 MSDR415-150	 HTDR621-150
	 ESDR312-150	 HDR312-150	 MSDR415-150	 HTDR518-150
	 ESDR312-150	 HDR312-150	 MSDR415-150	 HTDR518-150
	 ESDR312-150	 HDR312-150	 MSDR415-150	 HTDR518-150
	
	 ES1350-0903F-■■ 	 HS1350-0903F-■■ 	 MS1350-0903F-■■ 	 HT1350-0903F-■■
	 ES1350-0903FA-■■ 	 HS1350-0903FA-■■ 	 MS1350-0903FA-■■ 	 HT1350-0903FA-■■

	 ES	 HS	 MS	 HT
	 ESDR621-75	 HDR621-75	 MSDR724-75	 HTDR827-75
	 ESDR621-75	 HDR621-75	 MSDR724-75	 HTDR827-75
	 ESDR518-100	 HDR518-100	 MSDR621-100	 HTDR724-100
	 ESDR518-100	 HDR518-100	 MSDR621-100	 HTDR724-100
	 ESDR518-100	 HDR518-100	 MSDR621-100	 HTDR724-100
	 ESDR415-150	 HDR415-150	 MSDR518-150	 HTDR621-150
	 ESDR415-150	 HDR415-150	 MSDR518-150	 HTDR621-150
	 ESDR415-150	 HDR415-150	 MSDR518-150	 HTDR621-150
	 ESDR312-200	 HDR312-200	 MSDR415-200	 HTDR518-200
	 ESDR207-250	 HDR206-250	 MSDR312-250	 HTDR518-250
	
	 ES1350-1002F-■■ 	 HS1350-1002F-■■ 	 MS1350-1002F-■■ 	 HT1350-1002F-■■
	 ES1350-1002FA-■■ 	 HS1350-1002FA-■■ 	 MS1350-1002FA-■■ 	 HT1350-1002FA-■■

	 ES	 HS	 MS	 HT
	 ESDR415-75	 HDR415-75	 MSDR518-75	 HTDR621-75
	 ESDR415-75	 HDR415-75	 MSDR518-75	 HTDR621-75
	 ESDR415-75	 HDR415-75	 MSDR518-75	 HTDR621-75
	 ESDR415-75	 HDR415-75	 MSDR518-75	 HTDR621-75
	 ESDR312-100	 HDR312-100	 MSDR415-100	 HTDR518-100
	 ESDR312-100	 HDR312-100	 MSDR415-100	 HTDR518-100
	 ESDR312-100	 HDR312-100	 MSDR415-100	 HTDR518-100
	 ESDR312-100	 HDR312-100	 MSDR415-100	 HTDR518-100
	 ESDR312-150	 HDR-LR209-150	 MSDR-LR210-150	 HTDR-LR209-150
	 ESDR312-150	 HDR-LR209-150	 MSDR-LR210-150	 HTDR-LR209-150
	 ESDR207-250	 HDR206-250	 MSDR207-250	 HTDR-LR209-250

	
	 ES1350-1103F-■■ 	 HS1350-1103F-■■ 	 MS1350-1103F-■■ 	 HT1350-1103F-■■
	 ES1350-1103FA-■■ 	 HS1350-1103FA-■■ 	 MS1350-1103FA-■■ 	 HT1350-1103FA-■■

Model 1350 Cabinet Combinations 
continued on the next page
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CABINETS: Preconfigured

See pages 32–39 for  
drawer layout detail.

	 Cabinet Width	 NS–16.85” Wide	 CL–22.20” Wide	 ST–28.23” Wide
	 Drawer Capacities 	 165 lbs. (75kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)

	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NS	 CL	 ST
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR105-75	 CLDR209-75	 SDR420-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR105-75	 CLDR209-75	 SDR420-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR105-75	 CLDR206-75	 SDR316-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR105-75	 CLDR206-75	 SDR316-75
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR105-100	 CLDR316-100	 SDR316-100
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR105-100	 CLDR316-100	 SDR316-100
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR206-100	 CLDR312-100	 SDR209-100
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR206-100	 CLDR312-100	 SDR209-100
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR104-150	 CLDR209-150	 SDR206-150
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR104-150	 CLDR206-150	 SDR206-150
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR104-150	 CLDR206-150	 SDR104-150
	 7.09”  (200)	 NSDR104-200	 CLDR104-200	 SDR104-200

	

	 Cabinets
	 Without interiors	 NS1350-1201N-■■ 	 CL1350-1201F-■■ 	 ST1350-1201F-■■
	 With Interiors	 NS1350-1201NA-■■ 	 CL1350-1201FA-■■ 	 ST1350-1201FA-■■

	

			 
	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NS	 CL	 ST
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR-LR203-75	 CLDR206-75	 SDR518-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR-LR203-75	 CLDR206-75	 SDR518-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR-LR203-75	 CLDR206-75	 SDR420-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR-LR203-75	 CLDR206-75	 SDR420-75
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR102-100	 CLDR312-100	 SDR518-100
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR102-100	 CLDR312-100	 SDR518-100
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR102-100	 CLDR312-100	 SDR420-100
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR104-150	 CLDR206-150	 SDR308-150
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR104-150	 CLDR206-150	 SDR308-150
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR105-150	 CLDR206-150	 SDR308-150
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR105-150	 CLDR206-150	 SDR206-150
	 5.12”  (150)	 NSDR105-150	 CLDR206-150	 SDR206-150		

	

	 Cabinets
	 Without interiors	 NS1350-1234N-■■ 	 CL1350-1234F-■■ 	 ST1350-1234F-■■
	 With Interiors	 NS1350-1234NA-■■ 	 CL1350-1234FA-■■ 	 ST1350-1234FA-■■

MODEL 1350 SHALLOW DEPTH CABINET COMBINATIONS  
(22.5” DEEP X 57.125” HEIGHT)

■ Select: Base ■ Select: Lock Select: Color
See page 6 for details.
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CABINETS

	 ES–34.25” Wide	 HS–40.28” Wide	 MS–46.97” Wide	 HT–56.34” Wide
	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)

	 ES	 HS	 MS	 HT
	 ESDR518-75	 HDR415-75	 MSDR518-75	 HTDR-LR415-75
	 ESDR518-75	 HDR415-75	 MSDR518-75	 HTDR-LR415-75
	 ESDR415-75	 HDR312-75	 MSDR415-75	 HTDR-LR415-75
	 ESDR415-75	 HDR312-75	 MSDR415-75	 HTDR-LR415-75
	 ESDR-LR312-100	 HDR312-100	 MSDR415-100	 HTDR-LR312-100
	 ESDR-LR312-100	 HDR312-100	 MSDR415-100	 HTDR-LR312-100
	 ESDR-LR209-100	 HDR-LR209-100	 MSDR312-100	 HTDR-LR312-100
	 ESDR-LR209-100	 HDR-LR209-100	 MSDR312-100	 HTDR-LR312-100
	 ESDR-LR209-150	 HDR206-150	 MSDR-LR209-150	 HTDR-LR209-150
	 ESDR-LR209-150	 HDR206-150	 MSDR-LR209-150	 HTDR-LR209-150
	 ESDR-LR207-150	 HDR-LR106-150	 MSDR207-150	 HTDR-LR106-150
	 ESDR-LR207-200	 HDR-LR106-200	 MSDR207-200	 HTDR-LR106-200

	 ES1350-1201F-■■ 	 HS1350-1201F-■■ 	 MS1350-1201F-■■ 	 HT1350-1201F-■■
	 ES1350-1201FA-■■ 	 HS1350-1201FA-■■ 	 MS1350-1201FA-■■ 	 HT1350-1201FA-■■
					   
	

	 ES	 HS	 MS	 HT
	 ESDR621-75	 HDR621-75	 MSDR724-75	 HTDR827-75
	 ESDR621-75	 HDR621-75	 MSDR724-75	 HTDR827-75
	 ESDR518-75	 HDR518-75	 MSDR621-75	 HTDR724-75
	 ESDR518-75	 HDR518-75	 MSDR621-75	 HTDR724-75
	 ESDR621-100	 HDR621-100	 MSDR724-100	 HTDR621-100
	 ESDR621-100	 HDR621-100	 MSDR724-100	 HTDR621-100
	 ESDR518-100	 HDR518-100	 MSDR621-100	 HTDR518-100
	 ESDR415-150	 HDR415-150	 MSDR518-150	 HTDR518-150
	 ESDR415-150	 HDR415-150	 MSDR518-150	 HTDR518-150
	 ESDR415-150	 HDR415-150	 MSDR518-150	 HTDR415-150
	 ESDR312-150	 HDR206-150	 MSDR312-150	 HTDR415-150
	 ESDR312-150	 HDR206-150	 MSDR312-150	 HTDR415-150
	

	 ES1350-1234F-■■ 	 HS1350-1234F-■■ 	 MS1350-1234F-■■ 	 HT1350-1234F-■■
	 ES1350-1234FA-■■ 	 HS1350-1234FA-■■ 	 MS1350-1234FA-■■ 	 HT1350-1234FA-■■

Model 1350 Cabinet Combinations 
continued on the next page
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CABINETS: Preconfigured

See pages 32–39 for  
drawer layout detail.

	 Cabinet Width	 NS–16.85” Wide	 CL–22.20” Wide	 ST–28.23” Wide
	 Drawer Capacities 	 165 lbs. (75kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)

	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NS	 CL	 ST
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR102-75	 CLDR312-75	 SDR312-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR102-75	 CLDR312-75	 SDR312-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR102-75	 CLDR312-75	 SDR312-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR102-75	 CLDR415-75	 SDR312-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR-LR203-75	 CLDR415-75	 SDR312-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR-LR203-75	 CLDR415-75	 SDR312-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR-LR203-75	 CLDR415-75	 SDR312-75
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR006-100	 CLDR420-100	 SDR312-100
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR006-100	 CLDR420-100	 SDR312-100
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR106-100	 CLDR420-100	 SDR312-100
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR106-100	 CLDR420-100	 SDR312-100
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR209-100	 CLDR209-100	 SDR312-100
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR206-100	 CLDR209-100	 SDR312-100
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR105-100	 CLDR209-100	 SDR312-100
	 4.13”  (125)	 NSDR105-100	 CLDR209-100	 SDR312-100
	
	 Cabinets
	 Without interiors	 NS1350-1502N-■■ 	 CL1350-1502F-■■ 	 ST1350-1502F-■■
	 With Interiors	 NS1350-1502NA-■■ 	 CL1350-1502FA-■■ 	 ST1350-1502FA-■■
				  
	
	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NS	 CL	 ST
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR104-75	 CLDR206-75	 SDR420-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR104-75	 CLDR206-75	 SDR420-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR104-75	 CLDR206-75	 SDR420-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR104-75	 CLDR206-75	 SDR420-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR104-75	 CLDR420-75	 SDR420-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR105-75	 CLDR420-75	 SDR316-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR105-75	 CLDR420-75	 SDR316-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR105-75	 CLDR316-75	 SDR316-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR105-75	 CLDR316-75	 SDR316-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NSDR105-75	 CLDR316-75	 SDR316-75
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR105-100	 CLDR312-100	 SDR316-100
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR105-100	 CLDR312-100	 SDR316-100
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR105-100	 CLDR209-100	 SDR316-100
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR102-100	 CLDR209-100	 SDR209-100
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR102-100	 CLDR104-100	 SDR209-100
	 3.15”  (100)	 NSDR102-100	 CLDR104-100	 SDR209-100	
	
	 Cabinets
	 Without interiors	 NS1350-1601N-■■ 	 CL1350-1601F-■■ 	 ST1350-1601F-■■
	 With Interiors	 NS1350-1601NA-■■ 	 CL1350-1601FA-■■ 	 ST1350-1601FA-■■

MODEL 1350 SHALLOW DEPTH CABINET COMBINATIONS  
(22.5” DEEP X 57.125” HEIGHT)

■ Select: Base ■ Select: Lock Select: Color
See page 6 for details.

1350-1502

1350-1601

2”
2”
2”
2”
2”
2”
2”
3”
3”
3”
3”
3”
3”
3”
4”

2”
2”
2”
2”
2”
2”
2”
2”
2”
2”
3”
3”
3”
3”
3.”
3”
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	 ES–34.25” Wide	 HS–40.28” Wide	 MS–46.97” Wide	 HT–56.34” Wide
	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)

	 ES	 HS	 MS	 HT
	 ESDR-LR312-75	 HDR-LR312-75	 MSDR-LR312-75	 HTDR-LR415-75
	 ESDR-LR312-75	 HDR-LR312-75	 MSDR-LR312-75	 HTDR-LR415-75
	 ESDR-LR209-75	 HDR-LR209-75	 MSDR-LR209-75	 HTDR-LR312-75
	 ESDR-LR209-75	 HDR-LR209-75	 MSDR-LR209-75	 HTDR-LR312-75
	 ESDR-LR209-75	 HDR-LR209-75	 MSDR-LR209-75	 HTDR-LR312-75
	 ESDR-LR207-75	 HDR-LR207-75	 MSDR-LR210-75	 HTDR-LR209-75
	 ESDR-LR207-75	 HDR-LR207-75	 MSDR-LR210-75	 HTDR-LR209-75
	 ESDR-LR312-100	 HDR-LR312-100	 MSDR-LR312-100	 HTDR-LR415-100
	 ESDR-LR312-100	 HDR-LR312-100	 MSDR-LR312-100	 HTDR-LR415-100
	 ESDR-LR312-100	 HDR-LR312-100	 MSDR-LR312-100	 HTDR-LR312-100
	 ESDR-LR209-100	 HDR-LR209-100	 MSDR-LR209-100	 HTDR-LR312-100
	 ESDR-LR209-100	 HDR-LR209-100	 MSDR-LR209-100	 HTDR-LR209-100
	 ESDR-LR209-100	 HDR-LR209-100	 MSDR-LR209-100	 HTDR-LR209-100
	 ESDR-LR207-100	 HDR-LR207-100	 MSDR-LR210-100	 HTDR-LR106-100
	 ESDR-LR207-100	 HDR-LR207-100	 MSDR-LR210-100	 HTDR-LR106-100

	 ES1350-1502F-■■ 	 HS1350-1502F-■■ 	 MS1350-1502F-■■ 	 HT1350-1502F-■■
	 ES1350-1502FA-■■ 	 HS1350-1502FA-■■ 	 MS1350-1502FA-■■ 	 HT1350-1502FA-■■
					   
	

	 ES	 HS	 MS	 HT
	 ESDR015-75	 HDR024-75	 MSDR030-75	 HTDR724-75
	 ESDR015-75	 HDR024-75	 MSDR030-75	 HTDR724-75
	 ESDR045	 HDR-LR312-75	 MSDR-LR312-75	 HTDR621-75
	 ESDR621-75	 HDR621-75	 MSDR621-75	 HTDR621-75
	 ESDR621-75	 HDR621-75	 MSDR621-75	 HTDR518-75
	 ESDR518-75	 HDR518-75	 MSDR518-75	 HTDR518-75
	 ESDR518-75	 HDR518-75	 MSDR518-75	 HTDR415-75
	 ESDR518-75	 HDR518-75	 MSDR518-75	 HTDR415-75
	 ESDR415-75	 HDR415-75	 MSDR415-75	 HTDR-LR415-75
	 ESDR415-75	 HDR415-75	 MSDR415-75	 HTDR-LR415-75
	 ESDR415-100	 HDR415-100	 MSDR415-100	 HTDR-LR312-100
	 ESDR312-100	 HDR312-100	 MSDR312-100	 HTDR-LR312-100
	 ESDR312-100	 HDR312-100	 MSDR312-100	 HTDR-LR209-100
	 ESDR312-100	 HDR312-100	 MSDR312-100	 HTDR-LR209-100
	 ESDR207-100	 HDR-LR207-100	 MSDR207-100	 HTDR-LR106-100
	 ESDR207-100	 HDR-LR207-100	 MSDR207-100	 HTDR-LR106-100
	

	 ES1350-1601F-■■ 	 HS1350-1601F-■■ 	 MS1350-1601F-■■ 	 HT1350-1601F-■■
	 ES1350-1601FA-■■ 	 HS1350-1601FA-■■ 	 MS1350-1601FA-■■ 	 HT1350-1601FA-■■



32	 Listaintl.com

For drawer heights 75 through 125
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

NSDR008-■	 4	 3” x 6”
	 4	 6” x 6”

CABINETS: Drawer Interiors

How to order an NS Width  
Preconfigured Drawer Interior Set
To order the drawer interior sets shown on 
this page, use the part number in the chart 
and add the drawer height in place of the 
green box. 

EXAMPLE: to order a NSDR420 drawer  
interior set for a 100 height (3”) drawer,  
the part ordering number would 
be NSDR420-100.

For drawer heights 75 through 125
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

NSDR006-■	 6	 6” x 6”

For drawer heights 75 through 125
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

NSDR012-■	 3	 3” x 6”

For drawer height 75
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. SIZE

NSDR014-75	 8	 3” x 3”
	 4	 3” x 6”
	 2	 6” x 6”

For drawer height 75
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. SIZE

NSDR020-75	 16	 3” x 3”
	 4	 3” x 6”

For drawer height 75
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. SIZE

NSDR062	 32	 2.75”

For drawer height 75
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. SIZE

NSDR063	 48	 1.75”

For drawer heights 75 through 300
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

NSDR102-■	 1	 5.24”
	 1	 6.21”

For drawer heights 75 through 300
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

NSDR105-■	 3	 4.20”
	 2	 7.55”

For drawer heights 75 through 300
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

NSDR104-■	 2	 5.54”
	 2	 6.21”

For drawer heights 75 through 300
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

NSDR206-■	 4	 3.53”
	 4	 4.20”

For drawer heights 75 through 300
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

NSDR106-■	 3	 5.54”
	 3	 6.21”

For drawer heights 75 through 300
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. SIZE

NSDR209-■	 6	 3.53”
	 3	 4.20”

For drawer heights 75 through 300
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

NSDR-LR203-■	 3	 12.23”
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How to order a CL Width  
Preconfigured Drawer Interior Set
To order the drawer interior sets shown on 
this page, use the part number in the chart 
and add the drawer height in place of the 
green box. 

EXAMPLE: to order a CLDR420 drawer  
interior set for a 100 height (3”) drawer,  
the part ordering number would 
be CLDR420-100.

For all drawer heights
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

CLDR104-■	 2	 7.50”
	 2	 9.25”

For drawer heights 75 through 250
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

CLDR206-■	 6	 5.50”

For drawer heights 75 through 250
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

CLDR209-■	 9	 5.50”

For drawer heights 75 through 200
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

CLDR316-■	 4	 3.50”
	 12	 4.125”

For drawer heights 75 through 200
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

CLDR312-■	 3	 3.50”
	 9	 4.125”

For drawer heights 75 through 125
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

CLDR420-■	 12	 2.625”
	 8	 3.50”

For drawer heights 75 through 125
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

CLDR415-■	 9	 2.625”
	 6	 3.50”

For drawer heights 75 through 125
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. SIZE

CLDR009-■	 9	 6” x 6”

For drawer heights 75 through 125
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. SIZE

CLDR012-■	 6	 6” x 6”
	 6	 3” x 6”

For drawer heights 75 through 125
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. SIZE

CLDR018-■	 18	 3” x 6”

For drawer height 75
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. SIZE

CLDR021-75	 3	 6” x 6”
	 6	 3” x 6”
	 12	 3” x 3”
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CABINETS: Drawer Interiors

How to order an ST Width  
Preconfigured Drawer Interior Set
To order the drawer interior sets shown on 
this page, use the part number in the chart 
and add the drawer height in place of the 
green box. 

EXAMPLE: to order an SDR308 drawer  
interior set for a 100 height (3”) drawer, the 
part ordering number would be SDR308-100.

For all drawer heights
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

SDR104-■	 4	 11.50”

For all drawer heights
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

SDR106-■	 6	 11.50”

For all drawer heights
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

SDR206-■	 6	 7.50”

For all drawer heights
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

SDR308-■	 8	 5.50”

For all drawer heights
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

SDR209-■	 9	 7.50”

For all drawer heights
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

SDR312-■	 12	 5.50”

For all drawer heights
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

SDR316-■	 16	 5.50”
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For drawer height 75
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. SIZE

SDR032-75	 16	 3” x  6”
	 16	 3” x  3”

For drawer height 75
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

SDR160-75	 24	 2.25”
	 36	 1.75”

For drawer heights 75 and 100
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. SIZE

SDR024-■	 24	 3” x  6”

For drawer heights 75 and 100
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. SIZE

SDR020-■	 4	 6” x  6”
	 16	 3” x  6”

For drawer heights 75 through 200
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

SDR530-■	 30	 3.50”

For drawer heights 75 and 100
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. SIZE

SDR012-■	 12	 6” x 6”

For drawer heights 75 through 200
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

SDR420-■	 16	 4.125”
	 4	 4.875”

For drawer heights 75 through 200
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

SDR518-■	 18	 3.50”
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For all drawer heights
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

ESDR-LR207-n	 3	 3.53”
	 2	 5.54”
	 2	 7.55”

CABINETS: Drawer Interiors

How to order an ES Width  
Preconfigured Drawer Interior Set
To order the drawer interior sets shown  
on this page, use the part number in the 
chart and add the drawer height in place  
of the green box. 

EXAMPLE: to order an ESDR312 drawer  
interior set for a 100 height (3”) drawer, the 
part ordering number would be ESDR312-100.

For all drawer heights
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

ESDR-LR209-n	 9	 5.54”

For drawer heights 75 through 300
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

ESDR-LR312-n	 10	 3.53”
	 2	 5.54”

For drawer heights 75 through 125
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

ESDR030-n	 30	 3” x 6”

For all drawer heights
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

ESDR104-n	 2	 17.59”
	 2	 11.56”

For drawer heights 75 through 200
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

ESDR207-n	 3	 7.55”
	 2	 9.56”
	 2	 11.56”

For drawer heights 75 through 200
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

ESDR209-n	 9	 9.56”

For drawer heights 75 and 100
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. SIZE

ESDR312-n	 3	 5.54”
	 9	 7.55”

For drawer height 75
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

ESDR621-n	 12	 3.53”
	 9	 4.20”

For drawer heights 75 through 200
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

ESDR310-n	 3	 3.53”
	 3	 5.54”
	 2	 7.55”
	 2	 11.56”

For drawer heights 75 and 100
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. SIZE

ESDR415-n	 15	 5.54”

For drawer height 75
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. SIZE

ESDR518-n	 9	 4.20”
	 9	 4.87”

For drawer heights 75 through 125
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

ESDR015-n	 15	 6” x 6”

For drawer heights 75 through 125
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

ESDR024-n	 18	 3” x 6”
	 6	 6” x 6”

For drawer height 75
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

ESDR045-75	 30	 3” x 3”
	 15	 3” x 6”
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How to order an HS Width  
Preconfigured Drawer Interior Set
To order the drawer interior sets shown  
on this page, use the part number in the 
chart and add the drawer height in place  
of the green box. 

EXAMPLE: to order an HDR312 drawer  
interior set for a 100 height (3”) drawer, the 
part ordering number would be HDR312-100.

For all drawer heights
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

HDR-LR106-n	 3	 7.50”
	 3	 9.50”

For all drawer heights
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

HDR206-n	 6	 11.50”

For all drawer heights
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

HDR312-n	 6	 7.50”
	 6	 9.50”

For drawer heights 75 through 200
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

HDR-LR207-n	 3	 3.75”
	 2	 5.75”
	 2	 7.75”

For all drawer heights
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

HDR-LR209-n	 9	 5.50”

For all drawer heights
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

HDR415-n	 6	 5.50”
	 9	 7.75”

For drawer heights 75 through 200
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

HDR-LR312-n	 10	 3.50”
	 2	 5.50”

For all drawer heights
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

HDR518-n	 18	 5.50”

For drawer heights 75 through 200
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

HDR617-n	 10	 3.50”
	 5	 5.50”
	 2	 7.50”

For drawer heights 75 through 200
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

HDR621-n	 15	 5.25”
	 6	 4.50”

For drawer heights 75 through 200
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

HDR836-n	 36	 3.50”

For drawer heights 75 and 100
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. SIZE

HDR024-n	 12	 6” x  6”
	 12	 3” x  6”

For drawer heights 75 and 100
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. SIZE

HDR036-n	 36	 3” x  6”

For drawer height 75
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

HDR-SG432	 6	 2.75”
	 10	 1.75”
	 15	 1.25”
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CABINETS: Drawer Interiors

How to order an MS Width  
Preconfigured Drawer Interior Set
To order the drawer interior sets shown  
on this page, use the part number in the 
chart and add the drawer height in place  
of the green box. 

EXAMPLE: to order an MSDR312 drawer  
interior set for a 100 height (3”) drawer, the 
part ordering number would be MSDR312-100.

For all drawer heights
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

MSDR207-n	 2	 23.61”
	 3	 6.21”
	 2	 11.56”

For all drawer heights
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

MSDR-LR210-n	 4	 3.53”
	 3	 5.54”
	 3	 7.55”

For all drawer heights
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

MSDR-LR312-n	 10	 3.53”
	 2	 5.54”

For all drawer heights
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

MSDR312-n	 3	 6.21”
	 9	 11.56”

For drawer heights 75 through 200
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

MSDR310-n	 2	 17.59”
	 3	 5.54”
	 3	 6.21”	
	 2	 11.56”

For all drawer heights
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

MSDR413-n	 3	 5.54”
	 3	 6.21”
	 3	 7.55”
	 2	 9.56”
	 2	 11.56”

For drawer heights 75 through 200
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

MSDR415-n	 3	 6.21”
	 6	 9.55”
	 6	 9.56”

For drawer heights 75 through 200
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

MSDR517-n	 4	 3.53”
	 3	 5.54”
	 3	 6.24”
	 5	 7.55”
	 2	 9.56”

For drawer heights 75 through 200
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

MSDR518-n	 12	 6.21”
	 6	 7.55”

For drawer heights 75 through 200
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. SIZE

MSDR621-n	 18	 5.54”
	 3	 6.21”

For drawer heights 75 through 200
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. SIZE

MSDR724-n	 24	 4.87”

For drawer heights 75 through 200
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. SIZE

MSDR827-n	 24	 4.20”
	 3	 4.87”

For all drawer heights
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

MSDR-LR209-n	 9	 5.54”
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How to order an HT Width  
Preconfigured Drawer Interior Set
To order the drawer interior sets shown  
on this page, use the part number in the 
chart and add the drawer height in place  
of the green box. 

EXAMPLE: to order an HTR312 drawer  
interior set for a 100 height (3”) drawer, the 
part ordering number would be HTDR312-100.

For all drawer heights
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

HTDR-LR312-n	 10	 3.53”
	 2	 5.54”

For all drawer heights
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

HTDR-LR106-n	 3	 7.55”
	 3	 9.56”

For all drawer heights
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

HTDR-LR209-n	 9	 5.50”

For all drawer heights
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

HTDR410-n	 8	 9.56”
	 2	 11.56”

For drawer heights 75 through 250
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

HTDR-LR415-n	 9	 2.86”
	 6	 3.53”

For all drawer heights
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

HTDR415-n	 6	 7.55”
	 9	 11.56”

For all drawer heights
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

HTDR518-n	 12	 7.55”
	 6	 9.56”

For all drawer heights
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

HTDR621-n	 9	 6.21”
	 12	 7.55”

For all drawer heights
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

HTDR724-n	 18	 5.54”
	 6	 7.55”

For all drawer heights
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. SIZE

HTDR827-n	 9	 4.87”
	 18	 5.54”

For all drawer heights
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. SIZE

HTDR930-n	 6	 4.20”
	 24	 4.87”

For all drawer heights
PART NO.	 COMPTS.	 CMPT. WIDTH

HTDR203-n	 3	 16.92”
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CABINETS: Preconfigured

Ordering a Preconfigured Lista cabinet or  
mobile cabinet takes just a few simple  
steps, and enables you to have a customized 
cabinet (down to the base, lock and paint 
color) without having to break a sweat.

PART NO.	 DRWS.	 COMPARTS.

SC0600-0301N-nn 	 3	 8
SC0600-0301NA-nn 	 3	 8

Select base type          Select lock type         Select paint color

STEPS TO ORDER A PRECONFIGURED FULL DEPTH CABINET

Select a cabinet  
part number: 
If you want to include  
drawer interior sets in  
your preconfigured cabinet,  
select the part number with  
the “A.”

1

2 3 4

n Select base type

NB= No Base

2LB= 2” Leveling Base

4LB= 4” Leveling Base

6LB= 6” Leveling Base

FT = Fork Truck Base

2FB = 2” Frame Base

4FB = 4” Frame Base

6FB = 6” Frame Base

n Select lock type

NL= No Lock

RG= Individual

KA= Keyed-alike

MA= Master

KP = Keypad Lock

 Select paint color

■ BE=Beige   

■ BB=Bright Blue   

■ BK=Black     

■ CB=Classic Blue    

■ GR=Dark Gray

■ GG=Green      

■ LG=Light Gray     

■ NR=Red

■ SN=Sand     

 FW=White

To see Footprints go to page 80–81.
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Row of SC cabinets with plastic laminate counter top.

Mobile MP cabinets make perfect toolboxes.

MW cabinets with stainless steel counter top.
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CABINETS: Preconfigured

See pages 66–75 for  
drawer layout detail. 

	 Cabinet Width	 NW–16.85” Wide	 MP–22.20” Wide	 SC–28.23” Wide
	 Drawer Capacities 	 165 lbs. (75kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)

	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NW	 MP	 SC
	 5.12” (150)	 NWDR104-150	 MPDR209-150	 DR209-150
	 5.12” (150)	 NWDR104-150	 MPDR209-150	 DR104-150
	 11.02” (300)	 File Drawer	 MPDR104-300	 DR104-300
	
	 Cabinets
	 Without interiors	 NW0600-0301N-■■ 	 MP0600-0301F-■■ 	 SC0600-0301F-■■
	 With Interiors	 NW0600-0301NA-■■ 	 MP0600-0301FA-■■ 	 SC0600-0301FA-■■
				  
	
	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NW	 MP	 SC
	 2.17” (75)	 NWDR018-75	 MPDR316-75	 DR420-75
	 3.15” (100)	 NWDR212-100	 MPDR209-100	 DR316-100
	 4.13” (125)	 NWDR104-100	 MPDR104-100	 DR209-100
	 11.02” (300)	 File Drawer	 -	 DR104-300
	
	 Cabinets
	 Without interiors	 NW0600-0401N-■■ 	 MP0600-0401F-■■ 	 SC0600-0401F-■■
	 With Interiors	 NW0600-0401NA-■■ 	 MP0600-0401FA-■■ 	 SC0600-0401FA-■■

	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NW	 MP	 SC
	 3.15” (100)	 NWDR212-100	 MPDR316-100	 DR420-100
	 5.12” (150)	 NWDR104-150	 MPDR209-150	 DR316-150
	 5.12” (150)	 NWDR104-150	 MPDR104-150	 DR316-150
	 7.09” (200)	 NWDR104-200	 MPDR104-200	 DR209-200
	
	 Cabinets	
	 Without interiors	 NW0600-0402N-■■ 	 MP0600-0402F-■■ 	 SC0600-0402F-■■
	 With Interiors	 NW0600-0402NA-■■ 	 MP0600-0402FA-■■ 	 SC0600-0402FA-■■
				  
	
	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NW	 MP	 SC
	 2.17” (75)	 NWDR018-75	 MPDR316-75	 DR420-75
	 2.17” (75)	 NWDR212-75	 MPDR316-75	 DR316-75
	 3.15” (100)	 NWDR212-100	 MPDR209-100	 DR316-100
	 5.12” (150)	 NWDR104-150	 MPDR104-150	 DR209-150
	 7.09” (200)	 NWDR104-200	 MPDR104-200	 DR209-200
	
	 Cabinets
	 Without interiors	 NW0600-0501N-■■ 	 MP0600-0501F-■■ 	 SC0600-0501F-■■
	 With Interiors	 NW0600-0501NA-■■ 	 MP0600-0501FA-■■ 	 SC0600-0501FA-■■

MODEL 600 FULL DEPTH CABINET COMBINATIONS  
(28.5” DEEP X 27.5” HEIGHT)

■ Select: Base ■ Select: Lock Select: Color
See page 40 for details.

0600-0301

0600-0401

0600-0402

0600-0501

5”

5”

11”

2”
3”
4”

11”

3”

5”

5”

7”

2”
2”
3”
5”

7”
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CABINETS

Model 600 Cabinet Combinations 
continued on next page.

	 EW–34.25” Wide	 HW–40.28” Wide	 MW–46.97” Wide	 DW–56.34” Wide
	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)

	 EW	 HW	 MW	 DW
	 EWDR207-150	 HWDR-LR312-150	 MWDR-LR209-150	 DWDR-LR312-150
	 EWDR-LR207-150	 HWDR-LR312-150	 MWDR-LR209-150	 DWDR-LR209-150			 
	 EWDR104-300	 HWDR203-300	 MWDR-LR106-300	 DWDR-LR106-300

	 EW0600-0301F-■■ 	 HW0600-0301F-■■ 	 MW0600-0301F-■■ 	 DW0600-0301F-■■
	 EW0600-0301FA-■■ 	 HW0600-0301FA-■■ 	 MW0600-0301FA-■■ 	 DW0600-0301FA-■■
					   
	

	 EW	 HW	 MW	 DW
	 EWDR020-75	 HWDR036-75	 MWDR-LR415-75	 DWDR-LR415-75
	 EWDR310-100	 HWDR312-100	 MWDR-LR209-100	 DWDR-LR209-100
	 EWDR-LR312-100	 HWDR-LR312-100	 MWDR-LR209-100	 DWDR-LR209-100
	 EWDR207-300	 HWDR-LR106-300	 MWDR-LR106-300	 DWDR-LR106-300
	

	 EW0600-0401F-■■ 	 HW0600-0401F-■■ 	 MW0600-0401F-■■ 	 DW0600-0401F-■■
	 EW0600-0401FA-■■ 	 HW0600-0401FA-■■ 	 MW0600-0401FA-■■ 	 DW0600-0401FA-■■

	 EW	 HW	 MW	 DW
	 EWDR-LR312-100	 HWDR628-100	 MWDR-LR312-100	 DWDR-LR312-100
	 EWDR-LR207-150	 HWDR312-150	 MWDR-LR209-150	 DWDR-LR209-150
	 EWDR-LR207-150	 HWDR312-150	 MWDR-LR209-150	 DWDR-LR209-150
	 EWDR207-200	 HWDR-LR106-200	 MWDR-LR106-200	 DWDR-LR106-200
	

	 EW0600-0402F-■■ 	 HW0600-0402F-■■ 	 MW0600-0402F-■■ 	 DW0600-0402F-■■
	 EW0600-0402FA-■■ 	 HW0600-0402FA-■■ 	 MW0600-0402FA-■■ 	 DW0600-0402FA-■■

	

	 EW	 HW	 MW	 DW
	 EWDR518-75	 HWDR628-75	 MWDR-LR415-75	 DWDR-LR518-75
	 EWDR415-75	 HWDR-LR312-75	 MWDR-LR415-75	 DWDR-LR415-75
	 EWDR415-100	 HWDR524-100	 MWDR-LR312-100	 DWDR-LR312-100
	 EWDR212-150	 HWDR312-150	 MWDR-LR209-150	 DWDR-LR209-150
	 EWDR212-200	 HWDR-LR106-200	 MWDR-LR106-200	 DWDR-LR106-200
	
	
	 EW0600-0501F-■■ 	 HW0600-0501F-■■ 	 MW0600-0501F-■■ 	 DW0600-0501F-■■
	 EW0600-0501FA-■■ 	 HW0600-0501FA-■■ 	 MW0600-0501FA-■■ 	 DW0600-0501FA-■■
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CABINETS: Preconfigured

See pages 66–75 for 
drawer layout detail. 

	 Cabinet Width	 NW–16.85” Wide	 MP–22.20” Wide	 SC–28.23” Wide
	 Drawer Capacities 	 165 lbs. (75kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)

	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NW	 MP	 SC
	 3.15”  (100)	 NWDR016-100	 MPDR316-100	 DR420-100
	 3.15”  (100)	 NWDR212-100	 MPDR209-100	 DR420-100
	 3.15”  (100)	 NWDR212-100	 MPDR209-100	 DR316-100
	 5.12”  (150)	 NWDR107-150	 MPDR104-150	 DR316-150
	 5.12”  (150)	 NWDR107-150	 MPDR104-150	 DR209-150
	
	 Cabinets
	 Without interiors	 NW0600-0502N-■■ 	 MP0600-0502F-■■ 	 SC0600-0502F-■■
	 With Interiors	 NW0600-0502NA-■■ 	 MP0600-0502FA-■■ 	 SC0600-0502FA-■■
				  
	
	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NW	 MP	 SC
	 2.17”  (75)	 NWDR105-75	 MPDR028-75	 DR209-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NWDR212-75	 MPDR316-75	 DR420-75
	 3.15”  (100)	 NWDR107-100	 MPDR316-100	 DR420-100
	 3.15”  (100)	 NWDR107-100	 MPDR209-100	 DR316-100
	 3.15”  (100)	 NWDR107-100	 MPDR209-100	 DR316-100
	 5.12”  (150)	 NWDR104-150	 MPDR104-150	 DR209-150
	
	 Cabinets
	 Without interiors	 NW0600-0601N-■■ 	 MP0600-0601F-■■ 	 SC0600-0601F-■■
	 With Interiors	 NW0600-0601NA-■■ 	 MP0600-0601FA-■■ 	 SC0600-0601FA-■■

	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NW	 MP	 SC
	 2.17”  (75)	 NWDR212-75	 MPDR316-75	 DR036-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NWDR212-75	 MPDR316-75	 DR036-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NWDR107-75	 MPDR209-75	 DR524-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NWDR107-75	 MPDR209-75	 DR524-75
	 3.15”  (100)	 NWDR107-100	 MPDR209-100	 DR420-100
	 3.15”  (100)	 NWDR107-100	 MPDR209-100	 DR420-100
	 3.15”  (100)	 NWDR107-100	 MPDR209-100	 DR420-100
	
	 Cabinets	
	 Without interiors	 NW0600-0701N-■■ 	 MP0600-0701F-■■ 	 SC0600-0701F-■■
	 With Interiors	 NW0600-0701NA-■■ 	 MP0600-0701FA-■■ 	 SC0600-0701FA-■■
				  
	
	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NW	 MP	 SC
	 2.17”  (75)	 NWDR024-75	 MPDR028-75	 DR524-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NWDR012-75	 MPDR018-75	 DR524-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NWDR209-75	 MPDR312-75	 DR420-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NWDR209-75	 MPDR312-75	 DR420-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NWDR108-75	 MPDR209-75	 DR316-75
	 2.17”  (75)	 NWDR108-75	 MPDR209-75	 DR316-75
	 5.12”  (150)	 NWDR104-150	 MPDR108-150	 DR209-150
	
	 Cabinets
	 Without interiors	 NW0600-0703N-■■ 	 MP0600-0703F-■■ 	 SC0600-0703F-■■
	 With Interiors	 NW0600-0703NA-■■ 	 MP0600-0703FA■■ 	 SC0600-0703FA-■■

MODEL 600 FULL DEPTH CABINET COMBINATIONS  
(28.5” DEEP X 27.5” HEIGHT)

■ Select: Base ■ Select: Lock Select: Color
See page 40 for details.

0600-0502

0600-0601

0600-0701

0600-0703

3”
3”
3”
5”

5”

2”
2”
3”
3”
3”
5”

2”
2”
2”
2”
3”
3”
3”

2”
2”
2”
2”
2”
2”

5”
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CABINETS

	 EW–34.25” Wide	 HW–40.28” Wide	 MW–46.97” Wide	 DW–56.34” Wide
	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)

	 EW	 HW	 MW	 DW
	 EWDR-LR312-100	 HWDR628-100	 MWDR-LR312-100	 DWDR-LR312-100
	 EWDR-LR312-100	 HWDR420-100	 MWDR-LR312-100	 DWDR-LR312-100
	 EWDR-LR207-100	 HWDR-LR209-100	 MWDR-LR312-100	 DWDR-LR312-100
	 EWDR212-150	 HWDR209-150	 MWDR-LR209-150	 DWDR-LR209-150
	 EWDR212-150	 HWDR209-150	 MWDR-LR106-150	 DWDR-LR106-150

	 EW0600-0502F-■■ 	 HW0600-0502F-■■ 	 MW0600-0502F-■■ 	 DW0600-0502F-■■
	 EW0600-0502FA-■■ 	 HW0600-0502FA-■■ 	 MW0600-0502FA-■■ 	 DW0600-0502FA-■■
					   
	

	 EW	 HW	 MW	 DW
	 EWDR310-75	 HWDR524-75	 MWDR-LR209-75	 DWDR-LR209-75
	 EWDR310-75	 HWDR-LR312-75	 MWDR-LR415-75	 DWDR-LR415-75
	 EWDR207-100	 HWDR312-100	 MWDR-LR415-100	 DWDR-LR415-100
	 EWDR207-100	 HWDR312-100	 MWDR-LR312-100	 DWDR-LR312-100
	 EWDR207-100	 HWDR312-100	 MWDR-LR312-100	 DWDR-LR312-100
	 EWDR104-150	 HWDR209-150	 MWDR-LR209-150	 DWDR-LR209-150
	

	 EW0600-0601F-■■ 	 HW0600-0601F-■■ 	 MW0600-0601F-■■ 	 DW0600-0601F-■■
	 EW0600-0601FA-■■ 	 HW0600-0601FA-■■ 	 MW0600-0601FA-■■ 	 DW0600-0601FA-■■

	 EW	 HW	 MW	 DW
	 EWDR040-75	 HWDR628-75	 MWDR-LR312-75	 DWDR-LR518-75
	 EWDR518-75	 HWDR628-75	 MWDR-LR312-75	 DWDR-LR312-75
	 EWDR518-75	 HWDR524-75	 MWDR-LR209-75	 DWDR-LR312-75
	 EWDR415-75	 HWDR524-75	 MWDR-LR209-75	 DWDR-LR209-75
	 EWDR415-100	 HWDR420-100	 MWDR-LR209-100	 DWDR-LR209-100
	 EWDR310-100	 HWDR420-100	 MWDR-LR209-100	 DWDR-LR209-100
	 EWDR310-100	 HWDR420-100	 MWDR-LR209-100	 DWDR-LR209-100
	

	 EW0600-0701F-■■ 	 HW0600-0701F-■■ 	 MW0600-0701F-■■ 	 DW0600-0701F-■■
	 EW0600-0701FA-■■ 	 HW0600-0701FA-■■ 	 MW0600-0701FA-■■ 	 DW0600-0701FA-■■

	

	 EW	 HW	 MW	 DW
	 EWDR-LR518-75	 HWDR036-75	 MWDR-LR415-75	 DWDR-LR518-75
	 EWDR-LR518-75	 HWDR024-75	 MWDR-LR415-75	 DWDR-LR415-75
	 EWDR518-75	 HWDR628-75	 MWDR-LR312-75	 DWDR-LR415-75
	 EWDR518-75	 HWDR420-75	 MWDR-LR312-75	 DWDR-LR312-75
	 EWDR415-75	 HWDR209-75	 MWDR-LR209-75	 DWDR-LR312-75
	 EWDR415-75	 HWDR-LR312-75	 MWDR-LR209-75	 DWDR-LR209-75
	 EWDR207-150	 HWDR-LR209-150	 MWDR-LR106-150	 DWDR-LR209-150
	
	
	 EW0600-0703F-■■ 	 HW0600-0703F-■■ 	 MW0600-0703F-■■ 	 DW0600-0703F-■■
	 EW0600-0703FA-■■ 	 HW0600-0703FA-■■ 	 MW0600-0703FA-■■ 	 DW0600-0703FA-■■
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CABINETS: Preconfigured

See pages 66–75 for  
drawer layout detail. 

MODEL 750 FULL DEPTH CABINET COMBINATIONS  
(28.5” DEEP X 33.5” HEIGHT)

■ Select: Base ■ Select: Lock Select: Color
See page 40 for details.

	 Cabinet Width	 NW–16.85” Wide	 MP–22.20” Wide	 SC–28.23” Wide
	 Drawer Capacities 	 165 lbs. (75kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)

	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NW	 MP	 SC
	 5.12”  (150)	 NWDR107-150	 MPDR209-150	 DR316-150
	 5.12”  (150)	 NWDR104-150	 MPDR104-150	 DR316-150
	 7.09”  (200)	 NWDR107-200	 MPDR104-200	 DR209-200
	 9.06”  (250)	 NWDR104-250	 MPDR104-250	 DR104-250
	
	 Cabinets
	 Without interiors	 NW0750-0401N-■■ 	 MP0750-0401F-■■ 	 SC0750-0401F-■■
	 With Interiors	 NW0750-0401NA-■■ 	 MP0750-0401FA-■■ 	 SC0750-0401FA-■■
				  
	
	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NW	 MP	 SC
	 3.15”  (100)	 NWDR212-100	 MPDR316-100	 DR016-100
	 5.12”  (150)	 NWDR108-150	 MPDR209-150	 DR316-150
	 7.09”  (200)	 NWDR108-200	 MPDR104-200	 DR206-200
	 11.02” (300)	 -	 -	 -
	
	 Cabinets
	 Without interiors	 NW0750-0402N-■■ 	 MP0750-0402F-■■ 	 SC0750-0402F-■■
	 With Interiors	 NW0750-0402NA-■■ 	 MP0750-0402FA-■■ 	 SC0750-0402FA-■■

	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NW	 MP	 SC
	 5.12”  (150)	 NWDR104-150	 MPDR209-150	 DR312-150
	 7.09”  (200)	 NWDR106-200	 MPDR206-200	 DR209-200
	 7.09”  (200)	 NWDR106-200	 MPDR206-200	 DR104-200
	 7.09”  (200)	 NWDR105-200	 MPDR206-200	 DR104-200
	
	 Cabinets	
	 Without interiors	 NW0750-0404N-■■ 	 MP0750-0404F-■■ 	 SC0750-0404F-■■
	 With Interiors	 NW0750-0404NA-■■ 	 MP0750-0404FA-■■ 	 SC0750-0404FA-■■
				  
	
	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NW	 MP	 SC
	 2.17”  (75)	 NWDR018-75	 MPDR430-75	 DR524-75
	 3.15”  (100)	 NWDR212-100	 MPDR316-100	 DR420-100
	 4.13”  (125)	 NWDR104-100	 MPDR316-100	 DR420-100
	 5.12”  (150)	 NWDR104-150	 MPDR209-150	 DR316-150
	 11.02” (300)	 File Drawer	 -	 DR106-300
	
	 Cabinets
	 Without interiors	 NW0750-0501N-■■ 	 MP0750-0501F-■■ 	 SC0750-0501F-■■
	 With Interiors	 NW0750-0501NA-■■ 	 MP0750-0501FA-■■ 	 SC0750-0501FA-■■

0750-0401

0750-0402

0750-0404	

0750-0501

5”

5”

7”

9”

3”

5”

7”

11”

5”

7”

7”

7”

2”
3”
4”

5”

11”
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CABINETS

Model 750 Cabinet Combinations 
continued on next page.

	 EW–34.25” Wide	 HW–40.28” Wide	 MW–46.97” Wide	 DW–56.34” Wide
	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)

	 EW	 HW	 MW	 DW
	 EWDR-LR207-150	 HWDR-LR209-150	 MWDR-LR209-150	 DWDR-LR209-150
	 EWDR-LR207-150	 HWDR-LR209-150	 MWDR-LR209-150	 DWDR-LR209-150
	 EWDR-LR312-200	 HWDR-LR106-200	 MWDR-LR106-200	 DWDR-LR106-200
	 EWDR-LR312-250	 HWDR-LR106-250	 MWDR-LR106-250	 DWDR-LR106-250

	 EW0750-0401F-■■ 	 HW0750-0401F-■■ 	 MW0750-0401F-■■ 	 DW0750-0401F-■■
	 EW0750-0401FA-■■ 	 HW0750-0401FA-■■ 	 MW0750-0401FA-■■ 	 DW0750-0401FA-■■
					   
	

	 EW	 HW	 MW	 DW
	 EWDR212-100	 HWDR-LR312-100	 MWDR-LR312-100	 DWDR-LR415-100
	 EWDR212-150	 HWDR-LR209-150	 MWDR-LR209-150	 DWDR-LR415-150
	 EWDR207-200	 HWDR209-200	 MWDR312-200	 DWDR-LR312-200
	 EWDR104-300	 HWDR203-300	 MWDR203-300	 DWDR203-300
	

	 EW0750-0402F-■■ 	 HW0750-0402F-■■ 	 MW0750-0402F-■■ 	 DW0750-0402F-■■
	 EW0750-0402FA-■■ 	 HW0750-0402FA-■■ 	 MW0750-0402FA-■■ 	 DW0750-0402FA-■■

	 EW	 HW	 MW	 DW
	 EWDR310-150	 HWDR-LR209-150	 MWDR-LR209-150	 DWDR-LR209-150
	 EWDR310-200	 HWDR-LR209-200	 MWDR-LR209-200	 DWDR-LR209-200
	 EWDR-LR312-200	 HWDR-LR106-200	 MWDR-LR106-200	 DWDR-LR106-200
	 EWDR-LR207-200	 HWDR-LR106-200	 MWDR-LR106-200	 DWDR-LR106-200
	

	 EW0750-0404F-■■ 	 HW0750-0404F-■■ 	 MW0750-0404F-■■ 	 DW0750-0404F-■■
	 EW0750-0404FA-■■ 	 HW0750-0404FA-■■ 	 MW0750-0404FA-■■ 	 DW0750-0404FA-■■

	

	 EW	 HW	 MW	 DW
	 EWDR-LR312-75	 HWDR420-75	 MWDR-LR415-75	 DWDR-LR415-75
	 EWDR-LR312-100	 HWDR312-100	 MWDR-LR312-100	 DWDR-LR312-100
	 EWDR-LR207-100	 HWDR312-100	 MWDR-LR209-100	 DWDR-LR209-100
	 EWDR-LR207-150	 HWDR-LR209-150	 MWDR-LR209-150	 DWDR-LR209-150
	 -	 HWDR-LR106-300	 MWDR-LR106-300	 DWDR-LR106-300
	
	
	 EW0750-0501F-■■ 	 HW0750-0501F-■■ 	 MW0750-0501F-■■ 	 DW0750-0501F-■■
	 EW0750-0501FA-■■ 	 HW0750-0501FA-■■ 	 MW0750-0501FA-■■ 	 DW0750-0501FA-■■
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CABINETS: How to Build

HOUSING HEIGHT:
For both Full and Shallow Depth Cabinets

Full Depth

Model Ht. (Points)	 Cabinet Height	 NW	 MP	 SC	 EW	 HW	 MW	 DW

300	 15.75”  (400mm)	 NW300	 MP300	 SC300	 EW300	 HW300	 MW300	 

450	 21.65”  (550mm)	 NW450	 MP450	 SC450	 EW450	 HW450	 MW450	 DW450

600	 27.56”  (700mm)	 NW600	 MP600	 SC600	 EW600	 HW600	 MW600	 DW600

750	 33.46”  (850mm)	 NW750	 MP750	 SC750	 EW750	 HW750	 MW750	 DW750

900	 39.37”  (1000mm)	 NW900	 MP900	 SC900	 EW900	 HW900	 MW900	 DW900

1050	 45.28”  (1150mm)	 NW1050	 MP1050	 SC1050	 EW1050	 HW1050	 MW1050	 DW1050

1200	 51.18”  (1300mm)	 NW1200	 MP1200	 SC1200	 EW1200	 HW1200	 MW1200	 DW1200

1350	 57.09”  (1450mm)	 NW1350	 MP1350	 SC1350	 EW1350	 HW1350	 MW1350	 DW1350

1500	 62.99”  (1600mm)	 NW1500	 MP1500	 SC1500	 EW1500	 HW1500	 MW1500

1. Select your Full Depth Housing

Dimensions: Full Depth
Housing Footprint and  
Usable Drawer Space

NW MP SC EW

HW MW DW

MODEL 300  
15 3⁄4” overall height

MODEL 450  
21 5⁄8” overall height

MODEL 600  
27 1⁄2” overall height

MODEL 750  
33 1⁄2” overall height

MODEL 900  
39 3⁄8” overall height

5’

Full Depth
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CABINETS

Shallow Depth

Model Ht. (Points)	 Cabinet Height	 NS	 CL	 ST	 ES	 HS	 MS	 HT

200	 11.81”  (300mm)	 NS200						      

300	 15.75”  (400mm)	 NS300	 CL300	 ST300	 ES300	 HS300	 MS300	 

450	 21.65”  (550mm)	 NS450	 CL450	 ST450	 ES450	 HS450	 MS450	 HT450

600	 27.56”  (700mm)	 NS600	 CL600	 ST600	 ES600	 HS600	 MS600	 HT600

750	 33.46”  (850mm)	 NS750	 CL750	 ST750	 ES750	 HS750	 MS750	 HT750

900	 39.37”  (1000mm)	 NS900	 CL900	 ST900	 ES900	 HS900	 MS900	 HT900

1050	 45.28”  (1150mm)		  CL1050	 ST1050	 ES1050	 HS1050	 MS1050	 HT1050

1200	 51.18”  (1300mm)		  CL1200	 ST1200	 ES1200	 HS1200	 MS1200	 HT1200

1350	 57.09”  (1450mm)		  CL1350	 ST1350	 ES1350	 HS1350	 MS1350	 HT1350

1500	 62.99”  (1600mm)	 	 	   ST1500	 ES1500	 HS1500	 MS1500	 

1. Select your Shallow Depth Housing

MODEL 1050  
45 1⁄4” overall height

MODEL 1200 
51 9⁄16” overall height

MODEL 1350  
57 1⁄8” overall height

MODEL 1500  
63” overall height

Dimensions: Shallow Depth
Housing Footprint and  
Usable Drawer Space NS CL ST ES

HS MS HT

5’

Shallow Depth
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CABINETS: How to Build

•

• • • •

•

2. SELECT LOCK AND  
KEYING OPTIONS
If you have locking and security needs other 
than the individual lock (lock and 2 keys) 
that comes with all cabinets, select from the 
options below.

Individual Lock (RG)
• 	Cabinets come with an individual lock  
	 and 2 keys
• 	Each cabinet lock is keyed differently 

No Lock (NL)
• 	Specify if no cylinder lock is desired  
	 for cabinet housing
• 	Cabinet will still include PrevenTip® 
	 one-drawer-at-a-time safety feature
• 	Not available for double hinged door cabinets

Key Pad (KP) Lock
• 	Able to program up to 25 different
	 user codes
• 	Eliminates lost keys
• 	retrofittable into existing Lista drawer 	
	 cabinets/door
PART NO.	 LOCK TYPE

KP/CAB	 Cabinet Factory Installed
KP/CAB-RETRO	 Cabinet Field Installed
KP/FD-DR	 Flush Door Factory Installed
KP/FD-DR-RETRO	 Flush Door Field Installed

Keyed Alike Lock (KA)
• 	All cabinets have identical locks, each 	
	 with 2 keys; the same key opens all cabinets
• 	Each cabinet in the keyed alike group 	
	 must have keyed alike (KA) specified on 	
	 the order
• 	Cabinets containing drawers and doors 	
	 will only be keyed alike if specified
PART NO.	 LOCK TYPE

KA	 keyed alike lock

Master Keyed Lock (MA)
• 	Each cabinet has a different lock with 2 keys
• 	Each cabinet in the master key group 	
	 must have master keyed lock (MA)  
	 specified on the order
• 	Master key (MK) that opens all locks must 	
	 be ordered separately
PART NO.	 LOCK TYPE

MA	 master lock
MK	 group master key
GMK	 grand master key

Hasp Lock
Rotates 90° clockwise 
to disengage latch. 
For use with hinged 
and double hinged 
doors (cannot be 
used with single 
hinged flush doors or retractable doors). 
Secured with padlock (not included). 
Maximum padlock latch diameter is 3⁄8”. 
For ordering information, please contact 
your Lista representative.

Hinged Locking Bars 
Particularly suitable for mobile 
applications or wherever  
additional security is desired. 
Hinged locking bar mounts 
to the left or right of any 
drawer cabinet on the  
vertical housing support.  
Indicate side for mounting by 
writing an “L” for left or “R” 
for right in place of the red 
box n in the part number.  
A padlock (not included)  
secures the bar. Maximum 
padlock latch diameter is 
5⁄16”. To retrofit to existing 
cabinet, please contact your 
Lista representative. 
PART NO.	 FOR CABINET HEIGHT

HLB300-n	 300
HLB450-n	 450
HLB600-n	 600
HLB750-n	 750
HLB900-n	 900
HLB1050-n	 1050
HLB1200-n	 1200
HLB1225-n	 1225
HLB1350-n	 1350
HLB1500-n	 1500
HLB1525-n	 1525

Security Panel
Individual locks for each drawer, with a 
central lock for the cabinet as a whole. 
Each drawer has a steel security panel 
between it and the drawer above, so 
contents are secure even when individual 
drawers have been removed. Available 
only for NW, MP, SC and ST Width  
cabinets and drawer sizes 125, 175, 225, 
275, 325 and 350. For ordering information, 
please contact your Lista representative.

• • • •
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PART NO.	 LOCK TYPE	 DRAWER CABINET	 FLUSH DOORS	 RETRACT. DOORS	 DOUBLE HINGED DOORS	 SLIDING DOORS	 TAMBOUR DOORS

NL	 No Lock	 	 	 				 	     
RG	 Regular Lock	 	 	 	 	 	 			 

KA	 Keyed alike Lock	 	 	 	 	 	 	
MA	 Master Series Lock	 	 	 	 	 	 	
KP	 Keypad Lock	 	 			 	 	 	      
/H	 Hasp Lock		  	 	  				 	   

HLB-300	 Hinged Locking Bar	 	 	 			 	 	     
HLB-450	 Hinged Locking Bar	 	 	 			 	 	     
HLB-600	 Hinged Locking Bar	 	 	 			 	 	     
HLB-750	 Hinged Locking Bar	 	 	 			 	 	     
HLB-900	 Hinged Locking Bar	 	 	 			 	 	     
HLB-1050	 Hinged Locking Bar	 	 	 			 	 	     
HLB-1200	 Hinged Locking Bar	 	 	 			 	 	     
HLB-1225	 Hinged Locking Bar	 	 	 			 	 	     
HLB-1350	 Hinged Locking Bar	 	 	 			 	 	     
HLB-1500	 Hinged Locking Bar	 	 	 			 	 	     
HLB-1525	 Hinged Locking Bar	 	 	 			 	 	     

Core Lock 
Lista’s cylinder lock comes standard with  
all drawer cabinets. It features a removable 
core that can be easily removed from the 
cylinder housing using a release tool  
(must be ordered separately, see below). 
Each lock is provided with 2 keys. 

Replacement Lock Assemblies
Used to replace locks installed before  
March 2005.
PART NO.	 LOCK TYPE

IC-CYL-RG	 individual cylinder lock 
IC-CYL-KA	 keyed alike cylinder lock 
IC-CYL-MA	 master cylinder lock 
IC-MDR-RG	 individual flush door lock 
IC-MDR-KA	 keyed alike flush door lock 
IC-MDR-MA	 master flush door lock 

Replacement Lock Cores
For field replacement of lock cores.  
Available for drawer housing and flush 
door locks shipped after March 2005.
PART NO.	 LOCK TYPE

IC-CORE-RG	 individual
IC-CORE-KA	 keyed alike 
IC-CORE-MA	 master 

Lock Core Release Tool
For extracting interchangeable cylinder 
core. Works only in conjunction with the 
original Lista key supplied with the core.
PART NO.	 DESCRIPTION

IC-REL-TOOL	 lock release tool

Locking Option Application Chart
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3. SELECT BASE (OPTIONAL)
Leveling Base
Allows for quick and easy leveling from  
inside of cabinet. Includes a front cover 
that adjusts as cabinet is leveled. Base is 
available in multiple heights in cold-rolled, 
galvanealled steel steel with matching covers 
or stainless steel cover option. Adjustment 
tool, side skirts, anchor kit and glide cap kit 
are also available.

Fork Truck Base
Steel fork truck base permits moving of fully 
loaded cabinets. Base has snap-on front and 
rear covers, and is recessed 11⁄8” (30mm) 
from the front of the housing. Bases are 
pre-punched to allow stacking.  
Color: to match housing.

Wet Clean Base 
Allows for easy cleaning below housing  
in areas where floors are often washed  
(such as labs and hospitals), or where wet  
floors are an issue. Raises cabinet housing  
4 9⁄16” above floor. Individual leg height  
is further adjustable to allow for leveling  
(up to 1 3⁄4” additional height), even  
on extremely uneven surfaces. Cabinet  
can be lifted and moved with a hand  
pallet truck.

Mobile Caster Base
A set of 2 fixed and 2 swivel casters. Each 
swivel caster has an individual wheel lock. 
Casters are factory mounted to the base. 
(See page 108–109 for other mobile  
accessories.)

Frame Base
Steel base is used to bring cabinets up to  
desired work height. Base is recessed 11⁄8” 
(30mm) from the front of the housing. 
Color: to match housing.
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	 OVERALL	 WHEEL DIA.	 WEIGHT	 NW	 MP	 SC	 EW	 HW	 MW	 DW	 *MI
  TYPE	  BASE HEIGHT	  X WIDTH	  CAPACITY	 PART NO.	 PART NO.	 PART NO.	 PART NO.	 PART NO.	 PART NO.	 PART NO.	 PART NO.

  Leveling Base	 2”	 	  8000 lbs.	 	  LB-MP2	 LB-SC2	 LB-EW2	 LB-HW2	 LB-MW2	 LB-DW2	 LB-MI2

	 4”	 	  8000 lbs.	 	  LB-MP4	 LB-SC4	 LB-EW4	 LB-HW4	 LB-MW4	 LB-DW4	 LB-MI4

	 6”	 	  8000 lbs.	 	  LB-MP6	 LB-SC6	 LB-EW6	 LB-HW6	 LB-MW6	 LB-DW6	 LB-MI6

  Fork Truck Base	 2.36”	 	 	   NW-FTB	 MP-FTB	 SC-FTB	 EW-FTB	 HW-FTB	 MW-FTB	 DW-FTB	 *MI-FTB

  Wet Clean Base	 4.56” - 6”	 	 	   WCB-NW	 WCB-MP	 WCB-SC	 WCB-EW	 WCB-HW	 WCB-MW	 WCB-DW	 WCB-MI

  Mobile Base	 4.75”	 3.5” x 1.25”“	 900 lbs.	 CB-NW3.5X1	 	 	 	 	 	 	       

 	 5.6”	 4” x 1.25”“	 1000 lbs.	 	  CB-MP4X1	 CB-SC4X1	 CB-EW4X1	 CB-HW4X1	 CB-MW4X1	 CB-DW4X1	 CB-MI4X1

 	 6.2”	 4” x 2”	 1400 lbs.	 	  CB-MP4B	 CB-SC4B	 CB-EW4B	 CB-HW4B	 CB-MW4B	 CB-DW4B	 CB-MI4B

 	 6.2”	 4” x 2”	 2400 lbs.	 	  CB-MP4ML	 CB-SC4ML	 CB-EW4ML	 CB-HW4ML	 CB-MW4ML	 CB-DW4ML	 CB-MI4ML

 	 8”	 6” x 2”	 2400 lbs.	 	  CB-MP6B	 CB-SC6B	 CB-EW6B	 CB-HW6B	 CB-MW6B	 CB-DW6B	 CB-MI6B

 	 8”	 6” x 2”	 3600 lbs.	 	  CB-MP6ML	 CB-SC6ML	 CB-EW6ML	 CB-HW6ML	 CB-MW6ML	 CB-DW6ML	 CB-MI6ML

 	 8”	 6” x 2”	 4800 lbs.	 	  CB-MP6TS/TL	 CB-SC6TS/TL	 CB-EW6TS/TL	 CB-HW6TS/TL	 CB-MW6TS/TL	 CB-DW6TS/TL	 CB-MI6TS/TL

  Frame Base	 2”	 	 	   NW-2	 	 	 	 	 	 	       

 	 4”	 	 	   NW-4	 	 	 	 	 	 	       

 	 6”	 	 	   NW-6	 	 	 	 	 	 	       

  Glide Kit	 Adds 0.4”	 	 	   GLIDE/KIT	 	 	 	 	 	 	       

  Frame Base	 2.4”	 	 	   NW-2G	 	 	 	 	 	 	       

  w/Glides	 4.4”	 	 	   NW-4G	 	 	 	 	 	 	       

 	 6.4”	 	 	   NW-6G

FULL DEPTH BASES

SHALLOW DEPTH BASES
	 OVERALL	 WHEEL DIA.	 WEIGHT	 NS	 CL	 ST	 ES	 HS	 MS	 HT	 *ML
  TYPE	  BASE HEIGHT	  X WIDTH	  CAPACITY	 PART NO.	 PART NO.	 PART NO.	 PART NO.	 PART NO.	 PART NO.	 PART NO.	 PART NO.

  Leveling Base	 2”	 	  8000 lbs.	 	  LB-CL2	 LB-ST2	 LB-ES2	 LB-HS2	 LB-MS2	 LB-HT2	 LB-ML2

	 4”	 	  8000 lbs.	 	  LB-CL4	 LB-ST4	 LB-ES4	 LB-HS4	 LB-MS4	 LB-HT4	 LB-ML4

	 6”	 	  8000 lbs.	 	  LB-CL6	 LB-ST6	 LB-ES6	 LB-HS6	 LB-MS6	 LB-HT6	 LB-ML6

  Fork Truck Base	 2.36”	 	 	   NS-FTB	 CL-FTB	 ST-FTB	 ES-FTB	 HS-FTB	 MS-FTB	 HT-FTB	 *ML-FTB

  Wet Clean Base	 4.56” - 6”	 	 	   WCB-NS	 WCB-CL	 WCB-ST	 WCB-ES	 WCB-HS	 WCB-MS	 WCB-HT	 WCB-ML

  Mobile Base	 4.75”	 3.5” x 1.25”“	 900 lbs.	 CB-NS3.5X1	 	 	 	 	 	 	       

 	 5.6”	 4” x 1.25”“	 1000 lbs.	 	  CB-CL4X1	 CB-ST4X1	 CB-ES4X1	 CB-HS4X1	 CB-MS4X1	 CB-HT4X1	 CB-ML4X1

 	 6.2”	 4” x 2”	 1400 lbs.	 	  CB-CL4B	 CB-ST4B	 CB-ES4B	 CB-HS4B	 CB-MS4B	 CB-HT4B	 CB-ML4B

 	 6.2”	 4” x 2”	 2400 lbs.	 	  CB-CL4ML	 CB-ST4ML	 CB-ES4ML	 CB-HS4ML	 CB-MS4ML	 CB-HT4ML	 CB-ML4ML

 	 8”	 6” x 2”	 2400 lbs.	 	  CB-CL6B	 CB-ST6B	 CB-ES6B	 CB-HS6B	 CB-MS6B	 CB-HT6B	 CB-ML6B

 	 8”	 6” x 2”	 3600 lbs.	 	  CB-CL6ML	 CB-ST6ML	 CB-ES6ML	 CB-HS6ML	 CB-MS6ML	 CB-HT6ML	 CB-ML6ML

 	 8”	 6” x 2”	 4800 lbs.	 	  CB-CL6TS/TL	 CB-ST6TS/TL	 CB-ES6TS/TL	 CB-HS6TS/TL	 CB-MS6TS/TL	 CB-HT6TS/TL	 CB-ML6TS/TL

  Frame Base	 2”	 	 	   NS-2	 	 	 	 	 	 	       

 	 4”	 	 	   NS-4	 	 	 	 	 	 	       

 	 6”	 	 	   NS-6	 	 	 	 	 	 	       

  Glide Kit	 Adds 0.4”	 	 	   GLIDE/KIT	 	 	 	 	 	 	       

  Frame Base	 2.4”	 	 	   NS-2G	 	 	 	 	 	 	       

  w/Glides	 4.4”	 	 	   NS-4G	 	 	 	 	 	 	       

 	 6.4”	 	 	   NS-6G	 	 	 	 	 	 	       
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4. SELECT CABINET TOP OR 
COUNTER TOP (OPTIONAL)
Retainer Tops with Mat
Retainer top, painted to match housing with 
raised edges on back and sides, provides a 
practical non-skid worksurface. Height is 3⁄4”. 
Ribbed mat is included.

Butcher Block Cabinet Tops
Tops are satin finish 1 3⁄4” thick hardwood 
and are flush to the cabinet side-to-side and 
front-to-back.

Plastic Laminate Cabinet Tops 
Tops are 1 9⁄16” thick plastic laminate over 
particle board core and are flush to the  
cabinet side-to-side and front-to-back.  
Dove gray is standard but other colors are 
available on request. 

Stainless Steel Cabinet Covers
Cover is constructed of durable, heavy 
gauge stainless steel. Fits over top and sides 
of cabinet, and provides easy access to  
locking system. Adds 1⁄16” to overall cabinet 
height and 1⁄8” to overall width and depth.

Phenolic Resin Cabinet Tops
Top is a high-pressure laminate designed  
for laboratory worksurfaces and mounts 
flush to the cabinet side-to-side and  
front-to-back. Resistant to chemicals,  
stains or discoloration. Top is 1” thick  
phenolic resin, available in black.

Stainless Steel Over Wood Core (SS)
Worksurface is constructed of durable heavy 
gauge, 304 stainless steel cover, fitted over 
top and sides of wood core, 1 13⁄16” thick.
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  Cabinet Tops - Shallow Depth	 	 	 	 	 	 	       

  TOP TYPE	 # OF CABINETS	 NS	 CL	 ST	 ES	 HS	 MS	 HT

  Retainer Top w/Mat	 1	 NS-RT	 CL-RT	 ST-RT	 ES-RT	 HS-RT	 MS-RT	 HT-RT
  Butcher Block	 1	 NS1BCT	 CL1BCT	 ST1BCT	 ES1BCT	 HS1BCT	 MS1BCT	 HT1BCT
  Plastic Laminate	 1	 NS1PCT	 CL1PCT	 ST1PCT	 ES1PCT	 HS1PCT	 MS1PCT	 ST2PCT
  Stainless Steel Cabinet Cover	1	 NS1SSC	 CL1SSC	 ST1SSC	 ES1SSC	 HS1SSC	 MS1SSC	 HT1SSC
  Phenolic Resin	 1	 NS1RCT	 CL1RCT	 ST1RCT	 ES1RCT	 HS1RCT	 MS1RCT	 ST2RCT

  Counter Tops - Shallow Depth	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	        

  TOP TYPE	 # OF CABS. SPANNED	 NS	 CL	 ST	 ES	 HS	 MS	 HT

  Butcher Block	 2	 NS2BCT	 CL2BCT	 ST2BCT	 ES2BCT	 HS2BCT	 MS2BCT	 ST4BCT
 	 3	 NS3BCT	 CL3BCT	 ST3BCT	 ES3BCT	 -	 -	 -
 	 4	 NS4BCT	 CL4BCT	 ST4BCT	 -	 -	 -	 -
 	 5	 NS5BCT	 CL5BCT	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -
  Plastic Laminate	 2	 NS2PCT	 CL2PCT	 ST2PCT	 ES2PCT	 HS2PCT	 MS2PCT	 ST4PCT
 	 3	 NS3PCT	 CL3PCT	 ST3PCT	 ES3PCT	 -	 -	 -
 	 4	 NS4PCT	 CL4PCT	 ST4PCT	 -	 -	 -	 -
  Stainless Steel Counter Tops	 1	 NS1LSSCT	 CL1LSSCT	 ST1LSSCT	 ES1LSSCT	 HS1LSSCT	 MS1LSSCT	 ST2LSSCT
 	 2	 NS2LSSCT	 CL2LSSCT	 ST2LSSCT	 ES2LSSCT	 HS2LSSCT	 MS2LSSCT	 ST4LSSCT
 	 3	 NS3LSSCT	 CL3LSSCT	 ST3LSSCT	 ES3LSSCT	 -	 -	 -
 	 4	 NS4LSSCT	 CL4LSSCT	 ST4LSSCT	 -	 -	 -	 -
  Phenolic Resin	 2	 NS2RCT	 CL2RCT	 ST2RCT	 ES2RCT	 HS2RCT	 MS2RCT	 ST4RCT
 	 3	 NS3RCT	 CL3RCT	 ST3RCT	 ES3RCT	 -	 -	 -
 	 4	 NS4RCT	 CL4RCT	 ST4RCT	 -	 -	 -	 -

  Cabinet Tops - Full Depth	 	 	 	 	 	 	       

  TOP TYPE	 # OF CABINETS	 NW	 MP	 SC	 EW	 HW	 MW	 DW

  Retainer Top w/Mat	 1	 NW-RT	 MP-RT	 SC-RT	 EW-RT	 HW-RT	 MW-RT	 DW-RT
  Retainer Top w/Mat	 2	 2NW-RT	 2MP-RT	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -
  Butcher Block	 1	 NW1BCT	 MP1BCT	 SC1BCT	 EW1BCT	 HW1BCT	 MW1BCT	 DW1BCT
  Plastic Laminate	 1	 NW1PCT	 MP1PCT	 SC1PCT	 EW1PCT	 HW1PCT	 MW1PCT	 SC2PCT
  Stainless Steel Cabinet Cover	1	 NW1SSC	 MP1SSC	 SC1SSC	 EW1SSC	 HW1SSC	 MW1SSC	 DW1SSC
  Phenolic Resin	 1	 NW1RCT	 MP1RCT	 SC1RCT	 EW1RCT	 HW1RCT	 MW1RCT	 SC2RCT

  Counter Tops - Full Depth	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	        

  TOP TYPE	 # OF CABS. SPANNED	 NW	 MP	 SC	 EW	 HW	 MW	 DW

  Butcher Block	 2	 NW2BCT	 MP2BCT	 SC2BCT	 EW2BCT	 HW2BCT	 MW2BCT	 SC4BCT
 	 3	 NW3BCT	 MP3BCT	 SC3BCT	 EW3BCT	 -	 -	 -
 	 4	 NW4BCT	 MP4BCT	 SC4BCT	 -	 -	 -	 -
 	 5	 NW5BCT	 MP5BCT	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -
  Plastic Laminate	 2	 NW2PCT	 MP2PCT	 SC2PCT	 EW2PCT	 HW2PCT	 MW2PCT	 SC4PCT
 	 3	 NW3PCT	 MP3PCT	 SC3PCT	 EW3PCT	 -	 -	 -
 	 4	 NW4PCT	 MP4PCT	 SC4PCT	 -	 -	 -	 -
  Stainless Steel Counter Tops	 1	 NW1LSSCT	 MP1LSSCT	 SC1LSSCT	 EW1LSSCT	 HW1LSSCT	 MW1LSSCT	 SC2LSSCT
 	 2	 NW2LSSCT	 MP2LSSCT	 SC2LSSCT	 EW2LSSCT	 HW2LSSCT	 MW2LSSCT	 SC4LSSCT
 	 3	 NW3LSSCT	 MP3LSSCT	 SC3LSSCT	 EW3LSSCT	 -	 -	 -
 	 4	 NW4LSSCT	 MP4LSSCT	 SC4LSSCT	 -	 -	 -	 -
  Phenolic Resin	 2	 NW2RCT	 MP2RCT	 SC2RCT	 EW2RCT	 HW2RCT	 MW2RCT	 SC4RCT
 	 3	 NW3RCT	 MP3RCT	 SC3RCT	 EW3RCT	 -	 -	 -
 	 4	 NW4RCT	 MP4RCT	 SC4RCT	 -	 -	 -	 -
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5. SELECT DRAWERS, SHELVES, ROLL-OUT TRAYS AND/OR DOORS
Drawers, shelves and roll-out trays can be arranged and re-arranged in a cabinet housing in any sequence. See the graphic on page 78 
for information on configuring the correct height(s) of drawers and doors to fit the housing you have selected. 

Drawers
Drawers are 100% full 
extension, allowing 
complete use of the 
furthest corners and 
easy access to all  
contents. Each drawer 
has a maximum load 
capacity of either 440 lb. (200kg) 
or 165 lb. (75kg).

Shelves
Fixed bottom shelves and 
adjustable upper shelves 
can be moved up or 
down in 1” increments. 
Vertical dividers are  
available to sub-divide shelves. Shelf  
cabinets are often stacked above drawer 
cabinets for maximum space savings.  
Maximum load capacity of 440 lbs. (200kg) 
evenly distributed.

Roll-Out Trays
Roll-out trays allow 
easy access to stored 
items, even in the  
farthest corner. 100% 
full extension, 440 lb. (200 kg) or 165 lb. 
(75kg) maximum load capacity.

Retractable Door
Door slides out and back, stored out of the 
way when not in use. Door is provided with 
handles, individual lock (RG) and 2 keys. 
Only bottom and adjustable shelves may 
be installed behind retractable doors – no 
drawers or roll-out trays. See pages 82-83 
for lock options.

Flush Hinged Door
Single door protects cabinet contents.  
Door is provided with integrated handle  
(reversible in field to allow door to open in 
opposite direction), individual lock (RG) and 
2 keys. Only bottom and adjustable shelves 
may be installed behind flush doors –  
no drawers or roll-out trays, except for  
MP-TCN roll-out trays in MP width cabinets. 
See pages 82-83 for lock options.

Options: Add “-P” for window option on 450 and taller
See page 82 for locking options

Flush Hinged Doors

NS/NW PART NO.	 CL/MP PART NO.	 ST/SC PART NO.

FD300/19	 FD300/27	 -
FD450/19	 FD450/27	 FD450/36
FD600/19	 FD600/27	 FD600/36
FD750/19	 FD750/27	 FD750/36
FD900/19	 FD900/27	 FD900/36
FD1050/19	 FD1050/27	 FD1050/36
FD1200/19	 FD1200/27	 FD1200/36
FD1350/19	 FD1350/27	 FD1350/36

Full Depth Retractable Doors

MP	 SC	 EW	 HW	 MW	 DW
PART NO.	 PART NO.	 PART NO.	 PART NO.	 PART NO.	 PART NO.

RD300/MP	 RD300/SC	 RD300/EW	 RD300/HW	 RD300/MW	 RD300/DW
RD450/MP	 RD450/SC	 RD450/EW	 RD450/HW	 RD450/MW	 RD450/DW
RD600/MP	 RD600/SC	 RD600/EW	 RD600/HW	 RD600/MW	 RD600/DW

Shallow Depth Retractable Doors

CL	 ST	 ES	 HS	 MS	 HT
PART NO.	 PART NO.	 PART NO.	 PART NO.	 PART NO.	 PART NO.

RD300/CL	 RD300/ST	 RD300/ES	 RD300/HS	 RD300/MS	 RD300/HT
RD450/CL	 RD450/ST	 RD450/ES	 RD450/HS	 RD450/MS	 RD450/HT

Options
add “R” for right hinged or “L” for left hinged

add “-W” for acrylic window cutout (optional)

add “-PF” for perforated cutout (optional)

add “-__” for lock option (RG is default) see pages 80-81 for other 
locking options

Part number example: FD 750 27 R -W -KP

Flush Door
750 Points
27U Width

Keypad Lock
Window Cutout
Right Hinged
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Drawers (Shallow Depth)

Drawers (Full Depth)

Drawers come standard with a unique handle cover with a hinged plastic outer cover which allows quick and easy adding or changing of labels 
while protecting them from handling, tearing and dirt. Drawers and contents can be labeled with free, down-loadable Lista Script software.
For those not requiring labeling of drawer or contents aluminum extrude covers are available in three finishes including: gloss black, chrome 
color, and brushed silver. See page 90.

For Preconfigured Shallow Depth Drawer Interiors see pages 32-39. For full depth drawer interiors see pages 66-75. For the full range of drawer 
interior accessories see pages 262–271.

HEIGHT (POINTS) USABLE HEIGHT SIDEWALL HEIGHT
NW  

165 LB. (75KG)
MP  

440 LB. (200KG)
SC 

440 LB. (200KG)
EW  

440 LB.  (200KG)
HW  

440 LB. (200KG)
MW  

440 LB. (200KG)
DW  

440 LB. (200KG)

75 2.17”  (55mm) 1.97”  (50mm) NW75N MP75F SC75F EW75F HW75F MW75F DW75F
100 3.15”  (80mm) 3.03”  (77mm) NW100N MP100F SC100F EW100F HW100F MW100F DW100F
125 4.13”  (105mm) 3.03”  (77mm) NW125N MP125F SC125F EW125F HW125F MW125F DW125F
150 5.12”  (130mm) 5.00”  (127mm) NW150N MP150F SC150F EW150F HW150F MW150F DW150F
175 6.1”  (155mm) 5.00”  (127mm) NW175N MP175F SC175F EW175F HW175F MW175F DW175F
200 7.09”  (180mm) 6.97”  (177mm) NW200N MP200F SC200F EW200F HW200F MW200F DW200F
225 8.07”  (205mm) 6.97”  (177mm) NW225N MP225F SC225F EW225F HW225F MW225F DW225F
250 9.06”  (230mm) 8.94”  (227mm) NW250N MP250F SC250F EW250F HW250F MW250F DW250F
275 10.04”  (255mm) 8.94”  (227mm) NW275N MP275F SC275F EW275F HW275F MW275F DW275F
300 11.02”  (280mm) 10.91”  (277mm) NW300N MP300F SC300F EW300F HW300F MW300F DW300F
300-FFH 11.02”  (280mm) 10.00”  (254mm) NW300-FFH* - - - - - -
325 12.01”  (305mm) 10.91”  (277mm) NW325N MP325F SC325F EW325F HW325F MW325F DW325F
325-FFH 12.01”  (305mm) 10.00”  (254mm) NW325-FFH* - - - - - -
350 12.99”  (330mm) 10.91”  (277mm) NW350N MP350F SC350F EW350F HW350F MW350F DW350F
375 13.98”  (355mm) 10.91”  (277mm) NW375N MP375F SC375F EW375F HW375F MW375F DW375F
400 14.96”  (380mm) 10.91”  (277mm) NW400N MP400F SC400F EW400F HW400F MW400F DW400F
Bottom Shelf N/A 1.2” (30mm) - MP-BS SC-BS EW-BS HW-BS MW-BS DW-BS
Adjustable Shelf N/A 1.2” (30mm) NW-AS MP-AS SC-AS EW-AS HW-AS MW-AS DW-AS
TCF Tray N/A 1.2” (30mm) - MP-TCF SC-TCF EW-TCF HW-TCF MW-TCF DW-TCF
TCN Tray N/A 1.2” (30mm) - MP-TCN SC-TCN - - - -

*Hanging File Folder Drawer (not sub-dividable)

HEIGHT (POINTS) USABLE HEIGHT SIDEWALL HEIGHT
NS 

165 LB. (75KG)
CL 

440 LB. (200KG)
ST 

440 LB. (200KG)
ES 

440 LB. (200KG)
HS 

440 LB. (200KG)
MS 

440 LB. (200KG)
HT 

440 LB. (200KG)

75 2.17”  (55mm) 1.97”  (50mm) NS75N CL75F ST75F ES75F HS75F MS75F HT75F
100 3.15”  (80mm) 3.03”  (77mm) NS100N CL100F ST100F ES100F HS100F MS100F HT100F
125 4.13”  (105mm) 3.03”  (77mm) NS125N CL125F ST125F ES125F HS125F MS125F HT125F
150 5.12”  (130mm) 5.00”  (127mm) NS150N CL150F ST150F ES150F HS150F MS150F HT150F
175 6.1”  (155mm) 5.00”  (127mm) NS175N CL175F ST175F ES175F HS175F MS175F HT175F
200 7.09”  (180mm) 6.97”  (177mm) NS200N CL200F ST200F ES200F HS200F MS200F HT200F
225 8.07”  (205mm) 6.97”  (177mm) NS225N CL225F ST225F ES225F HS225F MS225F HT225F
250 9.06”  (230mm) 8.94”  (227mm) NS250N CL250F ST250F ES250F HS250F MS250F HT250F
275 10.04”  (255mm) 8.94”  (227mm) NS275N CL275F ST275F ES275F HS275F MS275F HT275F
300 11.02”  (280mm) 10.91”  (277mm) NS300N CL300F ST300F ES300F HS300F MS300F HT300F
300-FFH 11.02”  (280mm) 10.00”  (254mm) NS300-FFH* - - - - - -
325 12.01”  (305mm) 10.91”  (277mm) NS325N CL325F ST325F ES325F HS325F MS325F HT325F
325-FFH 12.01”  (305mm) 10.00”  (254mm) NS325-FFH* - - - - - -
350 12.99”  (330mm) 10.91”  (277mm) NS350N CL350F ST350F ES350F HS350F MS350F HT350F
375 13.98”  (355mm) 10.91”  (277mm) NS375N CL375F ST375F ES375F HS375F MS375F HT375F
400 14.96”  (380mm) 10.91”  (277mm) NS400N CL400F ST400F ES400F HS400F MS400F HT400F
Bottom Shelf N/A 1.2” (30mm) - CL-BS ST-BS ES-BS HS-BS MS-BS HT-BS
Adjustable Shelf N/A 1.2” (30mm) NS-AS CL-AS ST-AS ES-AS HS-AS MS-AS HT-AS
TCF Tray N/A 1.2” (30mm) - CL-TCF ST-TCF S-TCF HS-TCF MS-TCF HT-TCF
TCN Tray N/A 1.2” (30mm) - CL-TCN ST-TCN - - - -

*Hanging File Folder Drawer (not sub-dividable)
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DRAWER OPTIONS

Drawer Handle Pulls (Optional)
For those not requiring labeling of drawers 
or contents aluminum extruded covers are 
available in three finishes including: gloss 
black, chrome color, and brushed silver.

DRAWER/SHELF  
SECURITY OPTIONS
Individual Drawer Latch (IDL)
Individual drawer latches lock drawers and 
roll-out trays closed for safety when moving. 
Particularly applicable for cabinets in  
vehicles, mobile cabinets, and where seismic 
activity is a consideration. Finger pull latch  
is recessed under the drawer handle. Comes 
standard with all mobile cabinets. IDL can  
be added at any time.

Lock-In-Lock-Out (LILO)
LILO safety device locks drawer in fully 
opened or fully closed position. Latch is 
mounted on the lower right face of the 
drawer. Particularly suitable for vehicles, 
shipboard and other mobile applications. 
Factory installed. Only available for 440 lb. 
(200kg) suspension drawers.

Security Shelf Battens
Batten secures to front of housing to keep 
boxes and other loose items from falling off 
shelf. Suitable for mobile vehicles, service 
vans, military containers and aircraft. Usable 
behind hinged doors, double hinged doors 
or flush doors (450 height or higher). Made 
from galvanized steel, unpainted.

UPGRADE PART NUMBERS (REPLACES SCRIPT HANDLE COVER)

COLORS	 BRUSHED SILVER	 CHROME COLOR	 GLOSS BLACK
STYLE WIDTH	 PART NO.	 PART NO.	 PART NO.

NS/NW	 HNDL-NSNW/BRSH	 HNDL-NSNW/CHRM	 HNDL-NSNW/GBLK
CL/MP	 HNDL-CLMP/BRSH	 HNDL-CLMP/CHRM	 HNDL-CLMP/GBLK
ST/SC	 HNDL-STSC/BRSH	 HNDL-STSC/CHRM	 HNDL-STSC/GBLK
ES/EW	 HNDL-ESEW/BRSH	 HNDL-ESEW/CHRM	 HNDL-ESEW/GBLK
HS/HW	 HNDL-HSHW/BRSH	 HNDL-HSHW/CHRM	 HNDL-HSHW/GBLK
ML/MI	 HNDL-MLMI/BRSH	 HNDL-MLMI/CHRM	 HNDL-MLMI/GBLK
MS/MW	 HNDL-MSMW/BRSH	 HNDL-MSMW/CHRM	 HNDL-MSMW/GBLK
HT/DW	 HNDL-HTDW/BRSH	 HNDL-HTDW/CHRM	 HNDL-HTDW/GBLK

REPLACEMENT HANDLES (FOR EXISTING PRODUCT)

COLORS	 BRUSHED SILVER	 CHROME COLOR	 GLOSS BLACK
STYLE WIDTH	 PART NO.	 PART NO.	 PART NO.

NS/NW	 TDP-NSNW/BRSH	 TDP-NSNW/CHRM	 TDP-NSNW/GBLK
CL/MP	 TDP-CLMP/BRSH	 TDP-CLMP/CHRM	 TDP-CLMP/GBLK
ST/SC	 TDP-STSC/BRSH	 TDP-STSC/CHRM	 TDP-STSC/GBLK
ES/EW	 TDP-ESEW/BRSH	 TDP-ESEW/CHRM	 TDP-ESEW/GBLK
HS/HW	 TDP-HSHW/BRSH	 TDP-HSHW/CHRM	 TDP-HSHW/GBLK
ML/MI	 TDP-MLMI/BRSH	 TDP-MLMI/CHRM	 TDP-MLMI/GBLK
MS/MW	 TDP-MSMW/BRSH	 TDP-MSMW/CHRM	 TDP-MSMW/GBLK
HT/DW	 TDP-HTDW/BRSH	 TDP-HTDW/CHRM	 TDP-HTDW/GBLK

Individual Drawer Latch (IDL)
PART NO.	 DESCRIPTION

IDL	 for right location	
IDL-L	 for left location

Lock-In-Lock-Out (LILO)
PART NO.	

LILO

Security Shelf Battens
PART NO.	 FOR USE WITH

SB-27U	 Security Shelf Batten, CL/MP
SB-36U	 Security Shelf Batten, ST/SC
SB-45U	 Security Shelf Batten, ES/EW
SB-54U	 Security Shelf Batten, HS/HW
SB-64U	 Security Shelf Batten, MS/MW
SB-78U	 Security Shelf Batten, HT/DW
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DOUBLE HINGED DOOR (DHD) 
CABINETS
Available in both full and shallow depth  
cabinets, adds 1” to cabinet depth, full depth 
cabinets are 29 ½” deep and shallow depth 
cabinets are 23 ½” deep. Double Hinged Door 
(DHD) cabinets include a pair of hinged doors 
that are mounted onto the front of the cabinet 
and an individual lock with 2 keys. It can be 
configured with any sequence of drawers, 
shelves and roll-out trays. For other available 
options for your DHD cabinet contact your 
Lista representative.

FULL DEPTH (29 ½” DEEP) DOUBLE HINGED DOOR (DHD) CABINETS

MP	 SC	 EW	 HW	 MW	 DW		  CABINET HEIGHT
PART NO.	 PART NO.	 PART NO.	 PART NO.	 PART NO.	 PART NO.

MPDHD450	 SCDHD450	 EWDHD450	 HWDHD450	 MWDHD450	 DWDHD450	 21.65”  (550mm)
MPDHD600	 SCDHD600	 EWDHD600	 HWDHD600	 MWDHD600	 DWDHD600	 27.56”  (700mm)
MPDHD750	 SCDHD750	 EWDHD750	 HWDHD750	 MWDHD750	 DWDHD750	 33.46”  (850mm)
MPDHD900	 SCDHD900	 EWDHD900	 HWDHD900	 MWDHD900	 DWDHD900	 39.37”  (1000mm)
MPDHD1050	 SCDHD1050	 EWDHD1050	 HWDHD1050	 MWDHD1050	 DWDHD1050	 45.28”  (1150mm)
MPDHD1200	 SCDHD1200	 EWDHD1200	 HWDHD1200	 MWDHD1200	 DWDHD1200	 51.18”  (1300mm)
MPDHD1350	 SCDHD1350	 EWDHD1350	 HWDHD1350	 MWDHD1350	 DWDHD1350	 57.09”  (1450mm)
MPDHD1500	 SCDHD1500	 EWDHD1500	 HWDHD1500	 MWDHD1500	 -		  62.99”  (1600mm)

SHALLIOW DEPTH (23 ½” DEEP) DOUBLE HINGED DOOR (DHD) CABINETS

CL	 ST	 ES	 HS	 MS	 HT		  CABINET HEIGHT
PART NO.	 PART NO.	 PART NO.	 PART NO.	 PART NO.	 PART NO.

CLDHD450	 STDHD450	 ESDHD450	 HSDHD450	 MSDHD450	 HTDHD450	 21.65”  (550mm)
CLDHD600	 STDHD600	 ESDHD600	 HSDHD600	 MSDHD600	 HTDHD600	 27.56”  (700mm)
CLDHD750	 STDHD750	 ESDHD750	 HSDHD750	 MSDHD750	 HTDHD750	 33.46”  (850mm)
CLDHD900	 STDHD900	 ESDHD900	 HSDHD900	 MSDHD900	 HTDHD900	 39.37”  (1000mm)
CLDHD1050	 STDHD1050	 ESDHD1050	 HSDHD1050	 MSDHD1050	 HTDHD1050	 45.28”  (1150mm)
CLDHD1200	 STDHD1200	 ESDHD1200	 HSDHD1200	 MSDHD1200	 HTDHD1200	 51.18”  (1300mm)
CLDHD1350	 STDHD1350	 ESDHD1350	 HSDHD1350	 MSDHD1350	 HTDHD1350	 57.09”  (1450mm)
-	 STDHD1500	 ESDHD1500	 HSDHD1500	 MSDHD1500	 -		  62.99”  (1600mm)

FULL DEPTH CABINETS

SHALLOW DEPTH CABINETS

MP29.5 SC29.5 EW29.5 HW29.5 MW29.5 DW29.5

CL23.5 ST23.5 ES23.5 HS23.5 MS23.5 HT23.5

22.2 28.23 34.25 40.28 47 56.34

22.2 28.23 34.25 40.28 47 56.34

Select cabinet 
Select lock (optional) 
Select base (optional) 
Select drawers, trays and/or shelves 
Select drawer interiors (optional) 
Select drawer handle cover (optional) 
(See pages 78–90 for above features) 
Select color(s) on inside back cover
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CABINET HOUSING
These cabinets feature full-width top 
drawer(s), which can store unusually long 
items safely and securely. The cabinets  
(either full or shallow depth) can be  
configured with a variety of drawer sizes, 
with the option of shelf or roll-out tray  
storage for bulky items, and with a variety 
of bases including a mobile base.

To build your own combination 
cabinet see page 78.

DW/MPEW & DW/SCSC Combination  
Cabinet Housing
MPEW has MP drawers with a usable width 
of 18” on bottom left and EW drawers with 
a usable width of 30.4” on bottom right. 
SCSC has SC drawers with a usable width  
of 24” on both bottom left and right. 

MI Combination Cabinet Housing
45” wide x 28 1⁄2” deep - All drawer have  
a usable depth of 24”. MI Top drawers have 
a usable width of 40 13/16”. NWSC has NW 
drawers with a usable width of 12 11⁄16”  
on bottom left and SC drawers with a usable 
width of 24” on bottom right. Housing  
accepts MI tops and bases.

■ Select: Lock Select: Color
See pages 82-90 for details.

DW Housing		 56.34” wide x 28.54” deep 	(1431mm W x 725mm D)
 		 Cabinet Height	 Top Drawers	 Bottom Drawers
Part No.	 Inches		 MM’s	 Available Points	 Available Points
DW750-C450/MPEW-n 	 33.46		  850	 300	 450
DW750-C600/MPEW-n 	 33.46		  850	 150	 600
DW900-C600/MPEW-n 	 39.37		  1000	 300	 600
DW900-C750/MPEW-n 	 39.37		  1000	 150	 750
DW1050-C750/MPEW-n 	 45.28		  1150	 300	 750
DW1050-C900/MPEW-n 	 45.28		  1150	 150	 900
DW1200-C900/MPEW-n 	 51.18		  1300	 300	 900
DW1200-C1050/MPEW-n 	 51.18		  1300	 150	 1050
DW1350-C900/MPEW-n 	 57.09		  1450	 450	 900
DW1350-C1050/MPEW-n 	 57.09		  1450	 300	 1050
DW750-C600/SCSC-n 	 33.46		  850	 150	 600
DW900-C600/SCSC-n 	 39.37		  1000	 300	 600
DW900-C750/SCSC-n 	 39.37		  1000	 150	 750

MI Housing		 44.96” wide x 28.54” deep	 (1142mm W x 725mm D)
 		 Cabinet Height	 Top Drawers	 Bottom Drawers
Part No.	 Inches		 MM’s	 Available Points	 Available Points
MI750-C450/NWSC-n 	 33.46		  850	 300	 450
MI750-C600/NWSC-n 	 33.46		  850	 150	 600
MI900-C600/NWSC-n 	 39.37		  1000	 300	 600
MI900-C750/NWSC-n 	 39.37		  1000	 150	 750
MI1050-C750/NWSC-n 	 45.28		  1150	 300	 750
MI1050-C900/NWSC-n 	 45.28		  1150	 150	 900
MI1200-C900/NWSC-n 	 51.18		  1300	 300	 900
MI1200-C1050/NWSC-n 	 51.18		  1300	 150	 1050
MI1350-C900/NWSC-n 	 57.09		  1450	 450	 900
MI1350-C1050/NWSC-n 	 57.09		  1450	 300	 1050

DW/MI Full Width Drawers
Height (Points)	 Usable Height	 Sidewall Height	  	DW 440lb (200kg)	 MI 440lb (200kg)
75	 2.17" (55mm)	 1.97" (50mm)		 DW75F-C/MPEW	 MI75F-C/NWSC
100	 3.15" (80mm)	 3.03" (77mm)		 DW100F-C/MPEW	 MI100F-C/NWSC
125	 4.13" (105mm)	 3.03" (77mm)		 DW125F-C/MPEW	 MI125F-C/NWSC
150	 5.12" (130mm)	 5" (127mm)		 DW150F-C/MPEW	 MI150F-C/NWSC
175	 6.1" (155mm)	 5" (127mm)		 DW175F-C/MPEW	 MI175F-C/NWSC
200	 7.09" (180mm)	 6.97" (177mm)		 DW200F-C/MPEW	 MI200F-C/NWSC
225	 8.07" (205mm)	 6.97" (177mm)		 DW225F-C/MPEW	 MI225F-C/NWSC
300	 11.02" (280mm)	 10.91" (277mm)		 DW300F-C/MPEW	 MI300F-C/NWSC
				  
75	 2.17" (55mm)	 1.97" (50mm)		  DW75F-C/SCSC	
100	 3.15" (80mm)	 3.03" (77mm)		 DW100F-C/SCSC	
125	 4.13" (105mm)	 3.03" (77mm)		 DW125F-C/SCSC	
150	 5.12" (130mm)	 5" (127mm)		 DW150F-C/SCSC	
175	 6.1" (155mm)	 5" (127mm)		 DW175F-C/SCSC	
200	 7.09" (180mm)	 6.97" (177mm)		 DW200F-C/SCSC	
225	 8.07" (205mm)	 6.97" (177mm)		 DW225F-C/SCSC	
300	 11.02" (280mm)	 10.91" (277mm)		 DW300F-C/SCSC	

Drawer for lower section see pages 88-89.
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HT Housing		 56.34” wide x 22.52” deep 	(1431mm W x 572mm D)
 		 Cabinet Height	 Top Drawers	 Bottom Drawers
Part No.	 Inches		 MM’s	 Available Points	 Available Points
HT750-C450/CLES-n 	 33.46		  850	 300	 450
HT750-C600/CLES-n 	 33.46		  850	 150	 600
HT900-C600/CLES-n 	 39.37		  1000	 300	 600
HT900-C750/CLES-n 	 39.37		  1000	 150	 750
HT1050-C750/CLES-n 	 45.28		  1150	 300	 750
HT1050-C900/CLES-n 	 45.28		  1150	 150	 900
HT1200-C900/CLES-n 	 51.18		  1300	 300	 900
HT1200-C1050/CLES-n 	 51.18		  1300	 150	 1050
HT1350-C900/CLES-n 	 57.09		  1450	 450	 900
HT1350-C1050/CLES-n 	 57.09		  1450	 300	 1050

ML Housing		 44.96” wide x 22.52” deep	 (1142mm W x 572mm D)
 		 Cabinet Height	 Top Drawers	 Bottom Drawers
Part No.	 Inches		 MM’s	 Available Points	 Available Points
ML750-C450/NSST-n 	 33.46		  850	 300	 450
ML750-C600/NSST-n 	 33.46		  850	 150	 600
ML900-C600/NSST-n 	 39.37		  1000	 300	 600
ML900-C750/NSST-n 	 39.37		  1000	 150	 750
ML1050-C750/NSST-n 	 45.28		  1150	 300	 750
ML1050-C900/NSST-n 	 45.28		  1150	 150	 900
ML1200-C900/NSST-n 	 51.18		  1300	 300	 900
ML1200-C1050/NSST-n 	 51.18		  1300	 150	 1050
ML1350-C900/NSST-n 	 57.09		  1450	 450	 900
ML1350-C1050/NSST-n 	 57.09		  1450	 300	 1050

HT/CLES Combination  
Cabinet Housing
CLES has CL drawers with a usable width of 
18” on bottom left and ES drawers with a 
usable width of 30” on bottom right.  
Housing accepts HT tops and bases.

ML/NSST Combination 
Cabinet Housing 
45” wide x 22 1/2” deep -  ML top drawers 

have a usable width of 40 13/16”. NSST has 

NS drawers with a usable width of 12 11⁄16”  

on bottom left and ST drawers with a usable 

width of 24” on bottom right. Housing  

accepts MI tops and bases.

HT/ML Full Width Drawers 
Height (Points)	 Usable Height	 Sidewall Height		 HT 440lb (200kg)	 ML 440lb (200kg)
75	 2.17" (55mm)	 1.97" (50mm)		  HT75F-C/CLE	 ML75F-C/NSST
100	 3.15" (80mm)	 3.03" (77mm)		  HT100F-C/CLES	 ML100F-C/NSST
125	 4.13" (105mm)	 3.03" (77mm)		  HT125F-C/CLES	 ML125F-C/NSST
150	 5.12" (130mm)	 5" (127mm)		  HT150F-C/CLES	 ML150F-C/NSST
175	 6.1" (155mm)	 5" (127mm)		  HT175F-C/CLES	 ML175F-C/NSST
200	 7.09" (180mm)	 6.97" (177mm)		  HT200F-C/CLES	 ML200F-C/NSST
225	 8.07" (205mm)	 6.97" (177mm)		  HT225F-C/CLES	 ML225F-C/NSST
300	 11.02" (280mm)	 10.91" (277mm)		  HT300F-C/CLES	 ML300F-C/NSST

■ Select: Lock Select: Color
See pages 82-90 for details.

Drawer for lower section see pages 88-89.
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When you need storage plus mobility, Lista 
mobile storage cabinets, work centers and 
toolboxes provide safe and secure storage 
and transport for parts and tools. Almost 
any Lista cabinet can be mounted on a  
mobile base to allow for maximum  
flexibility and versatility. Each mobile  
workstation can be designed to exactly suit 
your specific needs.

By combining a pair of housings in one  
mobile work center, your storage options 
multiply even further.

For specific mobile accessories, see pages 
108–109.

Lista mobile cabinets provide a diverse array 
of storage options: 

•	Can be combined in side-by-side  
	 configurations
•	A wide variety of modular components 	
	 and accessories
•	A variety of worksurfaces
•	Available with Lista’s Nexus Accessory  
	 System (see Lista’s Workbench)

Each mobile cabinet comes with:
•	4 heavy-duty casters (2 fixed and 2 swivel 	
	 with wheel locks) 
•	Handle(s) 
•	Cylinder lock and 2 keys 
•	 Individual drawer latches (IDL) 
•	The patented PrevenTip® safety system 	
	 (prevents cabinets from tipping by  
	 ensuring that when one drawer is open, 	
	 all others are securely closed)
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	 Cabinet Width	 NS–16.85” Wide	 CL–22.20” Wide	 ST–28.23” Wide
	 Drawer Capacities 	 165 lbs. (75kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)

	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NS	 CL	 ST
	 3.15”  (100mm)	 NSDR105-100	 CLDR209-100	 SDR316-100
	 5.12”  (150mm)	 NSDR105-150	 CLDR206-150	 SDR209-150
	 5.12”  (150mm)	 NSDR105-150	 CLDR206-150	 SDR104-150
	 7.09”  (200mm)	  NSDR104-200	 CLDR104-200	 SDR104-200
	
	 Cabinets
	 Without interiors	 NS0600-0402N-M-■ 	 CL0600-0402F-M-■ 	 ST0600-0402F-M-■
	 With Interiors	 NS0600-0402NA-M-■ 	 CL0600-0402FA-M-■ 	 ST0600-0402FA-M-■
				  
	
	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NS	 CL	 ST
	 2.17”  (75mm)	 NSDR105-75	 CLDR312-75	 SDR518-75
	 2.17”  (75mm)	 NSDR105-75	 CLDR312-75	 SDR308-75
	 3.15”  (100mm)	 NSDR105-100	 CLDR209-100	 SDR308-100
	 5.12”  (150mm)	 NSDR105-150	 CLDR206-150	 SDR206-150
	 7.09”  (200mm)	  NSDR104-200	 CLDR104-200	 SDR206-200	
	
	 Cabinets
	 Without interiors	 NS0600-0501N-M-■ 	 CL0600-0501F-M-■ 	 ST0600-0501F-M-■
	 With Interiors	 NS0600-0501NA-M-■ 	 CL0600-0501FA-M-■ 	 ST0600-0501FA-M-■

	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NS	 CL	 ST
	 3.15”  (100mm)	 NSDR012-100	 CLDR209-100	 SDR316-100
	 3.15”  (100mm)	 NSDR104-100	 CLDR209-100	 SDR209-100
	 3.15”  (100mm)	 NSDR104-100	 CLDR209-100	 SDR209-100
	 5.12”  (150mm)	 NSDR206-150	 CLDR206-150	 SDR104-150
	 5.12”  (150mm)	  NSDR209-150	 CLDR206-150	 SDR104-150
	
	 Cabinets	
	 Without interiors	 NS0600-0502N-M-■ 	 CL0600-0502F-M-■ 	 ST0600-0502F-M-■
	 With Interiors	 NS0600-0502NA-M-■ 	 CL0600-0502FA-M-■ 	 ST0600-0502FA-M-■
				  
	
	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NS	 CL	 ST
	 2.17”  (75mm)	 NSDR024-75	 CLDR312-75	 SDR308-75
	 2.17”  (75mm)	 NSDR006-75	 CLDR312-75	 SDR420-75
	 3.15”  (100mm)	 NSDR105-100	 CLDR209-100	 SDR420-100
	 3.15”  (100mm)	 NSDR105-100	 CLDR209-100	 SDR209-100
	 3.15”  (100mm)	 NSDR104-100	 CLDR209-100	 SDR209-100
	 5.12”  (150mm)	  NSDR102-150	 CLDR206-150	 SDR104-150
	
	 Cabinets
	 Without interiors	  NS0600-0601N-M-■ 	 CL0600-0601F-M-■ 	 ST0600-0601F-M-■
	 With Interiors	 NS0600-0601NA-M-■ 	 CL0600-0601FA-M-■ 	 ST0600-0601FA-M-■

MODEL 600 SHALLOW DEPTH MOBILE CABINET COMBINATIONS  
(22.5” DEEP X 35.66” HIGH *NS = 32.3” HIGH, CL = 33.2” HIGH)

■ Select: Lock Select: Color
See page 40 for details.
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	 ES–34.25” Wide	 HS–40.28” Wide	 MS–46.97” Wide	 HT–56.34” Wide
	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)

	 ES	 HS	 MS	 HT
	 ESDR-LR312-100	 HDR621-100	 MSDR415-100	 HTDR-LR312-100
	 ESDR-LR209-150	 HDR312-150	 MSDR312-150	 HTDR-LR209-150
	 ESDR-LR207-150	 HDR312-150	 MSDR312-150	 HTDR-LR209-150
	 ESDR207-200	 HDR206-200	 MSDR-LR209-200	 HTDR-LR106-200

	 ES0600-0402F-M-■ 	 HS0600-0402F-M-■ 	 MS0600-0402F-M-■ 	 HT0600-0402F-M-■
 	 ES0600-0402FA-M-■ 	 HS0600-0402FA-M-■ 	 MS0600-0402FA-M-■ 	 HT0600-0402FA-M-■
					   
	

	 ES	 HS	 MS	 HT
	 ESDR621-75	 HDR617-75	 MSDR-LR312-75	 HTDR518-75
	 ESDR-LR209-75	 HDR-LR312-75	 MSDR-LR312-75	 HTDR-LR415-75
	 ESDR518-100	 HDR518-100	 MSDR-LR210-100	 HTDR-LR312-100
	 ESDR312-150	 HDR312-150	 MSDR-LR207-150	 HTDR-LR209-150
	 ESDR-LR207-200	 HDR-LR106-200	 MSDR207-200	 HTDR-LR106-200
	

	 ES0600-0501F-M-■ 	 HS0600-0501F-M-■ 	 MS0600-0501F-M-■ 	 HT0600-0501F-M-■
 	 ES0600-0501FA-M-■ 	 HS0600-0501FA-M-■ 	 MS0600-0501FA-M-■ 	 HT0600-0501FA-M-■

	 ES	 HS	 MS	 HT
	 ESDR-LR312-100	 HDR617-100	 MSDR312-100	 HTDR-LR312-100
	 ESDR-LR309-100	 HDR415-100	 MSDR312-100	 HTDR-LR312-100
	 ESDR-LR207-100	 HDR-LR207-100	 MSDR312-100	 HTDR-LR312-100
	 ESDR207-150	 HDR206-150	 MSDR207-150	 HTDR-LR209-150
	 ESDR207-150	 HDR206-150	 MSDR207-150	 HTDR-LR106-150
	

	 ES0600-0502F-M-■ 	 HS0600-0502F-M-■ 	 MS0600-0502F-M-■ 	 HT0600-0502F-M-■
 	 ES0600-0502FA-M-■ 	 HS0600-0502FA-M-■ 	 MS0600-0502FA-M-■ 	 HT0600-0502FA-M-■

	

	 ES	 HS	 MS	 HT
	 ESDR310-75	 HDR518-75	 MSDR518-75	 HTDR-LR209-75
	 ESDR310-75	 HDR-LR312-75	 MSDR415-75	 HTDR-LR415-75
	 ESDR207-100	 HDR312-100	 MSDR415-100	 HTDR-LR415-100
	 ESDR207-100	 HDR312-100	 MSDR312-100	 HTDR-LR312-100
	 ESDR207-100	 HDR312-100	 MSDR312-100	 HTDR-LR312-100
	 ESDR-LR209-150	 HDR206-150	 MSDR207-150	 HTDR-LR209-150
	

	
	  ES0600-0601F-M-■ 	 HS0600-0601F-M-■ 	 MS0600-0601F-M-■ 	 HT0600-0601F-M-■
 	 ES0600-0601FA-M-■ 	 HS0600-0601FA-M-■ 	 MS0600-0601FA-M-■ 	 HT0600-0601FA-M-■
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CABINETS: Mobile Cabinets

	 Cabinet Width	 NS–16.85” Wide	 CL–22.20” Wide	 ST–28.23” Wide
	 Drawer Capacities 	 165 lbs. (75kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)

	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NS	 CL	 ST
	 2.17”  (75mm)	 NSDR105-75	 CLDR312-75	 SDR518-75
	 3.15”  (100mm)	 NSDR105-100	 CLDR209-100	 SDR308-100
	 4.13”  (125mm)	 NSDR105-100	 CLDR209-100	 SDR308-100
	 7.09”  (200mm)	 NSDR104-200	 CLDR104-200	 SDR206-200
	 9.06”  (250mm)	  NSDR104-250	 CLDR104-250	 SDR104-250
	
	 Cabinets
	 Without interiors	  NS0750-0505N-M-■ 	 CL0750-0505F-M-■ 	 ST0750-0505F-M-■
	 With Interiors	 NS0750-0505NA-M-■ 	 CL0750-0505FA-M-■ 	 ST0750-0505FA-M-■
				  
	
	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NS	 CL	 ST
	 2.17”  (75mm)	 NSDR209-75	 CLDR312-75	 SDR518-75
	 2.17”  (75mm)	 NSDR209-75	 CLDR312-75	 SDR518-75
	 3.15”  (100mm)	 NSDR106-100	 CLDR209-100	 SDR308-100
	 3.15”  (100mm)	 NSDR104-100	 CLDR209-100	 SDR308-100
	 5.12”  (150mm)	 NSDR105-150	 CLDR206-150	 SDR206-150
	 9.06”  (250mm)	  NSDR102-250	 CLDR104-250	 SDR104-250	
	
	 Cabinets
	 Without interiors	   NS0750-0602N-M-■ 	 CL0750-0602F-M-■ 	 ST0750-0602F-M-■
	 With Interiors	 NS0750-0602NA-M-■ 	 CL0750-0602FA-M-■ 	 ST0750-0602FA-M-■

	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NS	 CL	 ST
	 2.17”  (75mm)	 NSDR063-75	 CLDR312-75	 SDR518-75
	 2.17”  (75mm)	 NSDR006-75	 CLDR312-75	 SDR518-75
	 2.17”  (75mm)	 NSDR105-75	 CLDR312-75	 SDR308-75
	 2.17”  (75mm)	 NSDR102-75	 CLDR312-75	 SDR308-75
	 3.15”  (100mm)	 NSDR104-100	 CLDR209-100	 SDR308-100
	 5.12”  (150mm)	 NSDR104-150	 CLDR206-150	 SDR206-150
	 7.09”  (200mm)	  NSDR106-200	 CLDR104-200	 SDR206-200
	
	 Cabinets	
	 Without interiors	 NS0750-0701N-M-■ 	 CL0750-0701F-M-■ 	 ST0750-0701F-M-■
	 With Interiors	 NS0750-0701NA-M-■ 	 CL0750-0701FA-M-■ 	 ST0750-0701FA-M-■
				  
	
	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NS	 CL	 ST
	 2.17”  (75mm)	 NSDR062-75	 CLDR021-75	 SDR160-75
	 2.17”  (75mm)	 NSDR014-75	 CLDR018-75	 SDR032-75
	 2.17”  (75mm)	 NSDR104-75	 CLDR012-75	 SDR012-75
	 2.17”  (75mm)	 NSDR105-75	 CLDR009-75	 SDR518-75
	 3.15”  (100mm)	 NSDR104-100	 CLDR209-100	 SDR420-100
	 3.15”  (100mm)	 NSDR104-100	 CLDR206-100	 SDR316-100
	 3.15”  (100mm)	 NSDR104-100	 CLDR206-100	 SDR308-100
	 5.12”  (150mm)	  NSDR105-150	 CLDR104-150	 SDR106-150
	
	 Cabinets
	 Without interiors	 NS0750-0801N-M-■ 	 CL0750-0801F-M-■ 	 ST0750-0801F-M-■
	 With Interiors	 NS0750-0801NA-M-■ 	 CL0750-0801FA-M-■ 	 ST0750-0801FA-M-■

MODEL 750 SHALLOW DEPTH MOBILE CABINET COMBINATIONS  
(22.5” DEEP X 41.57” HIGH *NS = 38.2” HIGH, CL = 39.1” HIGH)

■ Select: Lock Select: Color
See page 40 for details.
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CABINETS

	 ES–34.25” Wide	 HS–40.28” Wide	 MS–46.97” Wide	 HT–56.34” Wide
	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)

	 ES	 HS	 MS	 HT
	 ESDR518-75	 HDR518-75	 MSDR-LR312-75	 HTDR-LR312-75
	 ESDR-LR312-100	 HDR-LR312-100	 MSDR-LR312-100	 HTDR-LR312-100
	 ESDR312-100	 HDR312-100	 MSDR-LR312-100	 HTDR-LR312-100
	 ESDR209-200	 HDR206-200	 MSDR-LR210-200	 HTDR-LR209-200
	 ESDR209-250	 HDR206-250	 MSDR-LR210-250	 HTDR-LR209-250

	 ES0750-0505F-M-■ 	 HS0750-0505F-M-■ 	 MS0750-0505F-M-■ 	 HT0750-0505F-M-■
 	 ES0750-0505FA-M-■ 	 HS0750-0505FA-M-■ 	 MS0750-0505FA-M-■ 	 HT0750-0505FA-M-■
				  
	

	 ES	 HS	 MS	 HT
	 ESDR621-75	 HDR617-75	 MSDR724-75	 HTDR827-75
	 ESDR-LR312-75	 HDR-LR312-75	 MSDR-LR312-75	 HTDR-LR312-75
	 ESDR518-100	 HDR518-100	 MSDR621-100	 HTDR724-100
	 ESDR-LR209-100	 HDR-LR209-100	 MSDR-LR210-100	 HTDR-LR209-100
	 ESDR312-150	 HDR312-150	 MSDR415-150	 HTDR518-150
	 ESDR207-250	 HDR-LR106-250	 MSDR-LR209-250	 HTDR-LR209-250
	

	  ES0750-0602F-M-■ 	 HS0750-0602F-M-■ 	 MS0750-0602F-M-■ 	 HT0750-0602F-M-■
 	 ES0750-0602FA-M-■ 	 HS0750-0602FA-M-■ 	 MS0750-0602FA-M-■ 	 HT0750-0602FA-M-■

	 ES	 HS	 MS	 HT
	 ESDR518-75	 HDR617-75	 MSDR724-75	 HTDR827-75
	 ESDR518-75	 HDR617-75	 MSDR724-75	 HTDR827-75
	 ESDR-LR207-75	 HDR-LR312-75	 MSDR-LR312-75	 HTDR-LR312-75
	 ESDR-LR207-75	 HDR-LR312-75	 MSDR-LR312-75	 HTDR-LR312-75
	 ESDR415-100	 HDR518-100	 MSDR621-100	 HTDR724-100
	 ESDR310-150	 HDR312-150	 MSDR415-150	 HTDR518-150
	 ESDR-LR209-200	 HDR-LR106-200	 MSDR-LR209-200	 HTDR-LR106-200
	

	  ES0750-0701F-M-■ 	 HS0750-0701F-M-■ 	 MS0750-0701F-M-■ 	 HT0750-0701F-M-■
 	 ES0750-0701FA-M-■ 	 HS0750-0701FA-M-■ 	 MS0750-0701FA-M-■ 	 HT0750-0701FA-M-■

	

	 ES	 HS	 MS	 HT
	 ESDR045-75	 HDR621-75	 MSDR415-75	 HTDR-LR415-75
	 ESDR-LR312-75	 HDR621-75	 MSDR415-75	 HTDR-LR415-75
	 ESDR-LR312-75	 HDR518-75	 MSDR312-75	 HTDR-LR312-75
	 ESDR-LR207-75	 HDR518-75	 MSDR312-75	 HTDR-LR312-75
	 ESDR310-100	 HDR415-100	 MSDR-LR210-100	 HTDR-LR209-100
	 ESDR310-100	 HDR415-100	 MSDR-LR210-100	 HTDR-LR209-100
	 ESDR207-100	 HDR415-100	 MSDR-LR210-100	 HTDR-LR209-100
	 ESDR207-150	 HDR206-150	 MSDR-LR209-150	 HTDR-LR106-150
	

	
	   ES0750-0801F-M-■ 	 HS0750-0801F-M-■ 	 MS0750-0801F-M-■ 	 HT0750-0801F-M-■
 	 ES0750-0801FA-M-■ 	 HS0750-0801FA-M-■ 	 MS0750-0801FA-M-■ 	 HT0750-0801FA-M-■
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CABINETS: Mobile Cabinets

	 Cabinet Width	 NS–16.85” Wide	 CL–22.20” Wide	 ST–28.23” Wide
	 Drawer Capacities 	 165 lbs. (75kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)

	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NS	 CL	 ST
	 2.17”  (75mm)	 NSDR012-75	 CLDR312-75	 SDR518-75
	 3.15”  (100mm)	 NSDR209-100	 CLDR209-100	 SDR308-100
	 4.13”  (125mm)	 NSDR104-100	 CLDR209-100	 SDR308-100
	 5.12”  (150mm)	 NSDR206-150	 CLDR206-150	 SDR206-150
	 7.09”  (200mm)	 NSDR209-200	 CLDR104-200	 SDR206-200
	 9.06”  (250mm)	 NSDR104-250	 CLDR104-250	 SDR104-250
	
	 Cabinets
	 Without interiors	  NS0900-0603N-M-■ 	 CL0900-0603F-M-■ 	 ST0900-0603F-M-■
	 With Interiors	 NS0900-0603NA-M-■ 	 CL0900-0603FA-M-■ 	 ST0900-0603FA-M-■
				  
	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NS	 CL	 ST
	 3.15”  (100mm)	 NSDR106-100	 CLDR209-100	 SDR316-100
	 3.15”  (100mm)	 NSDR106-100	 CLDR209-100	 SDR316-100
	 3.15”  (100mm)	 NSDR104-100	 CLDR209-100	 SDR209-100
	 3.15”  (100mm)	 NSDR104-100	 CLDR209-100	 SDR209-100
	 5.12”  (150mm)	 NSDR206-150	 CLDR206-150	 SDR206-150
	 5.12”  (150mm)	 NSDR105-150	 CLDR206-150	 SDR206-150
	 7.09”  (200mm)	  NSDR209-200	 CLDR104-200	 SDR104-200	
	
	 Cabinets
	 Without interiors	 NS0900-0702N-M-■ 	 CL0900-0702F-M-■ 	 ST0900-0702F-M-■
	 With Interiors	 NS0900-0702NA-M-■ 	 CL0900-0702FA-M-■ 	 ST0900-0702FA-M-■

	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NS	 CL	 ST
	 2.17”  (75mm)	 NSDR012-75	 CLDR312-75	 SDR420-75
	 2.17”  (75mm)	 NSDR012-75	 CLDR312-75	 SDR420-75
	 3.15”  (100mm)	 NSDR209-100	 CLDR209-100	 SDR316-100
	 3.15”  (100mm)	 NSDR209-100	 CLDR209-100	 SDR316-100
	 3.15”  (100mm)	 NSDR209-100	 CLDR209-100	 SDR316-100
	 5.12”  (150mm)	 NSDR104-150	 CLDR206-150	 SDR209-150
	 5.12”  (150mm)	 NSDR104-150	 CLDR206-150	 SDR209-150
	 5.12”  (150mm)	  NSDR104-150	 CLDR206-150	 SDR209-150
	
	 Cabinets	
	 Without interiors	   NS0900-0802N-M-■ 	 CL0900-0802F-M-■ 	 ST0900-0802F-M-■
	 With Interiors	 NS0900-0802NA-M-■ 	 CL0900-0802FA-M-■ 	 ST0900-0802FA-M-■
				  
	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NS	 CL	 ST
	 2.17”  (75mm)	 NSDR020-75	 CLDR018-75	 SDR420-75
	 2.17”  (75mm)	 NSDR008-75	 CLDR009-75	 SDR420-75
	 2.17”  (75mm)	 NSDR006-75	 CLDR420-75	 SDR316-75
	 2.17”  (75mm)	 NSDR006-75	 CLDR415-75	 SDR316-75
	 3.15”  (100mm)	 NSDR206-100	 CLDR312-100	 SDR316-100
	 3.15”  (100mm)	 NSDR105-100	 CLDR312-100	 SDR209-100
	 3.15”  (100mm)	 NSDR105-100	 CLDR312-100	 SDR206-100
	 5.12”  (150mm)	 NSDR104-150	 CLDR104-150	 SDR206-150
	 5.12”  (150mm)	  NSDR104-150	 CLDR104-150	 SDR104-150
	
	 Cabinets
	 Without interiors	  NS0900-0901N-M-■ 	 CL0900-0901F-M-■ 	 ST0900-0901F-M-■
	 With Interiors	 NS0900-0901NA-M-■ 	 CL0900-0901FA-M-■ 	 ST0900-0901FA-M-■

MODEL 900 SHALLOW DEPTH MOBILE CABINET COMBINATIONS  
(22.5” DEEP X 47.47 HIGH *NS = 44.1” HIGH, CL = 45” HIGH)

■ Select: Lock Select: Color
See page 40 for details.
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CABINETS

	 ES–34.25” Wide	 HS–40.28” Wide	 MS–46.97” Wide	 HT–56.34” Wide
	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)

	 ES	 HS	 MS	 HT
	 ESDR518-75	 HDR518-75	 MSDR724-75	 HTDR724-75
	 ESDR518-100	 HDR518-100	 MSDR621-100	 HTDR621-100
	 ESDR415-100	 HDR415-100	 MSDR518-100	 HTDR-LR209-100
	 ESDR415-150	 HDR415-150	 MSDR415-150	 HTDR415-150
	 ESDR312-200	 HDR312-200	 MSDR312-200	 HTDR410-200
	 ESDR209-250	 HDR206-250	 MSDR-LR210-250	 HTDR-LR209-250

	 ES0900-0603F-M-■ 	 HS0900-0603F-M-■ 	 MS0900-0603F-M-■ 	 HT0900-0603F-M-■
 	 ES0900-0603FA-M-■ 	 HS0900-0603FA-M-■ 	 MS0900-0603FA-M-■ 	 HT0900-0603FA-M-■
			 

	 ES	 HS	 MS	 HT
	 ESDR518-100	 HDR518-100	 MSDR621-100	 HTDR724-100
	 ESDR518-100	 HDR518-100	 MSDR621-100	 HTDR724-100
	 ESDR415-100	 HDR415-100	 MSDR518-100	 HTDR621-100
	 ESDR415-100	 HDR415-100	 MSDR518-100	 HTDR621-100
	 ESDR312-150	 HDR312-150	 MSDR415-150	 HTDR518-150
	 ESDR312-150	 HDR312-150	 MSDR415-150	 HTDR518-150
	 ESDR209-200	 HDR206-200	 MSDR312-200	 HTDR410-200
	
 
	  ES0900-0702F-M-■ 	 HS0900-0702F-M-■ 	 MS0900-0702F-M-■ 	 HT0900-0702F-M-■
 	 ES0900-0702FA-M-■ 	 HS0900-0702FA-M-■ 	 MS0900-0702FA-M-■ 	 HT0900-0702FA-M-■

	 ES	 HS	 MS	 HT
	 ESDR518-75	 HDR518-75	 MSDR724-75	 HTDR724-75
	 ESDR518-75	 HDR518-75	 MSDR724-75	 HTDR724-75
	 ESDR415-100	 HDR415-100	 MSDR621-100	 HTDR621-100
	 ESDR415-100	 HDR415-100	 MSDR621-100	 HTDR621-100
	 ESDR415-100	 HDR415-100	 MSDR621-100	 HTDR621-100
	 ESDR312-150	 HDR312-150	 MSDR312-150	 HTDR-LR312-150
	 ESDR312-150	 HDR312-150	 MSDR312-150	 HTDR-LR312-150
	 ESDR312-150	 HDR312-150	 MSDR312-150	 HTDR-LR312-150
	

	 ES0900-0802F-M-■ 	 HS0900-0802F-M-■ 	 MS0900-0802F-M-■ 	 HT0900-0802F-M-■
 	 ES0900-0802FA-M-■ 	 HS0900-0802FA-M-■ 	 MS0900-0802FA-M-■ 	 HT0900-0802FA-M-■

	
	 ES	 HS	 MS	 HT
	 ESDR415-75	 HDR518-75	 MSDR624-75	 HTDR621-75
	 ESDR415-75	 HDR518-75	 MSDR624-75	 HTDR621-75
	 ESDR312-75	 HDR415-75	 MSDR518-75	 HTDR518-75
	 ESDR312-75	 HDR415-75	 MSDR518-75	 HTDR518-75
	 ESDR312-100	 HDR415-100	 MSDR518-100	 HTDR518-100
	 ESDR209-100	 HDR312-100	 MSDR415-100	 HTDR410-100
	 ESDR209-100	 HDR312-100	 MSDR415-100	 HTDR410-100
	 ESDR-LR209-150	 HDR206-150	 MSDR-LR209-150	 HTDR-LR209-150
	 ESDR-LR209-150	 HDR206-150	 MSDR-LR209-150	 HTDR-LR209-150
	
	
	  ES0900-0901F-M-■ 	 HS0900-0901F-M-■ 	 MS0900-0901F-M-■ 	 HT0900-0901F-M-■
 	 ES0900-0901FA-M-■ 	 HS0900-0901FA-M-■ 	 MS0900-0901FA-M-■ 	 HT0900-0901FA-M-■
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CABINETS: Mobile Cabinets

	 Cabinet Width	 NW–16.85” Wide	 MP–22.20” Wide	 SC–28.23” Wide
	 Drawer Capacities 	 165 lbs. (75kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)

	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NW	 MP	 SC
	 3.15”  (100mm)	 NWDR212-100	 MPDR316-100	 DR420-100
	 5.12”  (150mm)	 NWDR104-150	 MPDR209-150	 DR316-150
	 5.12”  (150mm)	 NWDR104-150	 MPDR104-150	 DR316-150
	 7.09”  (200mm)	  NWDR104-200	 MPDR104-200	 DR209-200
	
	 Cabinets
	 Without interiors	 NW0600-0402N-M-■ 	 MP0600-0402F-M-■ 	 SC0600-0402F-M-■
	 With Interiors	 NW0600-0402NA-M-■ 	 MP0600-0402FA-M-■ 	 SC0600-0402FA-M-■
				  
	
	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NW	 MP	 SC
	 2.17”  (75mm)	 NWDR018-75	 MPDR316-75	 DR420-75
	 2.17”  (75mm)	 NWDR212-75	 MPDR316-75	 DR316-75
	 3.15”  (100mm)	 NWDR212-100	 MPDR209-100	 DR316-100
	 5.12”  (150mm)	 NWDR104-150	 MPDR104-150	 DR209-150
	 7.09”  (200mm)	  NWDR104-200	 MPDR104-200	 DR209-200	
	
	 Cabinets
	 Without interiors	  NW0600-0501N-M-■ 	 MP0600-0501F-M-■ 	 SC0600-0501F-M-■
	 With Interiors	 NW0600-0501NA-M-■ 	 MP0600-0501FA-M-■ 	 SC0600-0501FA-M-■

	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NW	 MP	 SC
	 3.15”  (100mm)	 NWDR018-100	 MPDR316-100	 DR420-100
	 3.15”  (100mm)	 NWDR212-100	 MPDR209-100	 DR420-100
	 3.15”  (100mm)	 NWDR212-100	 MPDR209-100	 DR316-100
	 5.12”  (150mm)	 NWDR107-150	 MPDR104-150	 DR316-150
	 5.12”  (150mm)	  NWDR107-150	 MPDR104-150	 DR209-150
	
	 Cabinets	
	 Without interiors	 NW0600-0502N-M-■ 	 MP0600-0502F-M-■ 	 SC0600-0502F-M-■
	 With Interiors	 NW0600-0502NA-M-■ 	 MP0600-0502FA-M-■ 	 SC0600-0502FA-M-■
				  
	
	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NW	 MP	 SC
	 2.17”  (75mm)	 NWDR105-75	 MPDR208-75	 DR209-75
	 2.17”  (75mm)	 NWDR212-75	 MPDR316-75	 DR420-75
	 3.15”  (100mm)	 NWDR107-100	 MPDR316-100	 DR420-100
	 3.15”  (100mm)	 NWDR107-100	 MPDR209-100	 DR316-100
	 3.15”  (100mm)	 NWDR107-100	 MPDR209-100	 DR316-100
	 5.12”  (150mm)	  NWDR104-150	 MPDR104-150	 DR209-150
	
	 Cabinets
	 Without interiors	  NW0600-0601N-M-■ 	 MP0600-0601F-M-■ 	 SC0600-0601F-M-■
	 With Interiors	 NW0600-0601NA-M-■ 	 MP0600-0601FA-M-■ 	 SC0600-0601FA-M-■

MODEL 600 FULL DEPTH MOBILE CABINET COMBINATIONS  
(28.5” DEEP X 35.66” HIGH *NW = 32.3” HIGH)

■ Select: Lock Select: Color
See page 40 for details.
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CABINETS

	 EW–34.25” Wide	 HW–40.28” Wide	 MW–46.97” Wide	 DW–56.34” Wide
	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)

	 EW	 HW	 MW	 DW
	 EWDR-LR312-100	 HWDR628-100	 MWDR-LR312-100	 DWDR-LR312-100
	 EWDR-LR207-150	 HWDR312-150	 MWDR-LR209-150	 DWDR-LR209-150
	 EWDR-LR207-150	 HWDR312-150	 MWDR-LR209-150	 DWDR-LR209-150
	 EWDR207-200	 HWDR206-200	 MWDR-LR106-200	 DWDR-LR106-200

	 EW0600-0402F-M-■ 	 HW0600-0402F-M-■ 	 MW0600-0402F-M-■ 	 DW0600-0402F-M-■
	 EW0600-0402FA-M-■ 	 HW0600-0402FA-M-■ 	 MW0600-0402FA-M-■ 	 DW0600-0402FA-M-■
					   
	

	 EW	 HW	 MW	 DW
	 EWDR518-75	 HWDR628-75	 MWDR-LR415-75	 DWDR-LR518-75
	 EWDR415-75	 HWDR-LR312-75	 MWDR-LR415-75	 DWDR-LR415-75
	 EWDR415-100	 HWDR524-100	 MWDR-LR312-100	 DWDR-LR312-100
	 EWDR212-150	 HWDR312-150	 MWDR-LR209-150	 DWDR-LR209-150
	 EWDR212-200	 HWDR-LR106-200	 MWDR-LR106-200	 DWDR-LR106-200
	

	 EW0600-0501F-M-■ 	 HW0600-0501F-M-■ 	 MW0600-0501F-M-■ 	 DW0600-0501F-M-■
	 EW0600-0501FA-M-■ 	 HW0600-0501FA-M-■ 	 MW0600-0501FA-M-■ 	 DW0600-0501FA-M-■

	 EW	 HW	 MW	 DW
	 EWDR-LR312-100	 HWDR628-100	 MWDR-LR312-100	 DWDR-LR312-100
	 EWDR-LR312-100	 HWDR420-100	 MWDR-LR312-100	 DWDR-LR312-100
	 EWDR-LR207-100	 HWDR-LR209-100	 MWDR-LR312-100	 DWDR-LR312-100
	 EWDR212-150	 HWDR209-150	 MWDR-LR209-150	 DWDR-LR209-15
	 EWDR212-150	 HWDR209-150	 MWDR-LR106-150	 DWDR-LR106-150
	

	 EW0600-0502F-M-■ 	 HW0600-0502F-M-■ 	 MW0600-0502F-M-■ 	 DW0600-0502F-M-■
	 EW0600-0502FA-M-■ 	 HW0600-0502FA-M-■ 	 MW0600-0502FA-M-■ 	 DW0600-0502FA-M-■

	

	 EW	 HW	 MW	 DW
	 EWDR310-75	 HWDR524-75	 MWDR-LR209-75	 DWDR-LR209-75
	 EWDR310-75	 HWDR-LR312-75	 MWDR-LR415-75	 DWDR-LR415-75
	 EWDR207-100	 HWDR312-100	 MWDR-LR415-100	 DWDR-LR415-100
	 EWDR207-100	 HWDR312-100	 MWDR-LR312-100	 DWDR-LR312-100
	 EWDR207-100	 HWDR312-100	 MWDR-LR312-100	 DWDR-LR312-100
	 EWDR104-150	 HWDR209-150	 MWDR-LR209-150	 DWDR-LR209-150
	

	
	 EW0600-0601F-M-■ 	 HW0600-0601F-M-■ 	 MW0600-0601F-M-■ 	 DW0600-0601F-M-■
	 EW0600-0601FA-M-■ 	 HW0600-0601FA-M-■ 	 MW0600-0601FA-M-■ 	 DW0600-0601FA-M-■
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CABINETS: Mobile Cabinets

	 Cabinet Width	 NW–16.85” Wide	 MP–22.20” Wide	 SC–28.23” Wide
	 Drawer Capacities 	 165 lbs. (75kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)

	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NW	 MP	 SC
	 2.17”  (75mm)	 NWDR105-75	 MPDR316-75	 DR420-75
	 3.15”  (100mm)	 NWDR105-100	 MPDR209-100	 DR316-100
	 4.13”  (125mm)	 NWDR105-100	 MPDR209-100	 DR316-100
	 7.09”  (200mm)	 NWDR104-200	 MPDR206-200	 DR312-200
	 9.06”  (250mm)	  NWDR104-250	 MPDR206-250	 DR312-250
	
	 Cabinets
	 Without interiors	  NW0750-0505N-M-■ 	 MP0750-0505F-M-■ 	 SC0750-0505F-M-■
	 With Interiors	 NW0750-0505NA-M-■ 	 MP0750-0505FA-M-■ 	 SC0750-0505FA-M-■
				  
	
	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NW	 MP	 SC
	 2.17”  (75mm)	 NWDR212-75	 MPDR316-75	 DR420-75
	 2.17”  (75mm)	 NWDR212-75	 MPDR316-75	 DR420-75
	 3.15”  (100mm)	 NWDR212-100	 MPDR209-100	 DR316-100
	 3.15”  (100mm)	 NWDR107-100	 MPDR209-100	 DR316-100
	 5.12”  (150mm)	 NWDR107-150	 MPDR104-150	 DR209-150
	 9.06”  (250mm)	  NWDR104-250	 MPDR104-250	 DR209-250	
	
	 Cabinets
	 Without interiors	   NW0750-0602N-M-■ 	 MP0750-0602F-M-■ 	 SC0750-0602F-M-■
	 With Interiors	 NW0750-0602NA-M-■ 	 MP0750-0602FA-M-■ 	 SC0750-0602FA-M-■

	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NW	 MP	 SC
	 2.17”  (75mm)	 NWDR212-75	 MPDR316-75	 DR036-75
	 2.17”  (75mm)	 NWDR212-75	 MPDR316-75	 DR016-75
	 2.17”  (75mm)	 NWDR107-75	 MPDR316-75	 DR524-75
	 2.17”  (75mm)	 NWDR107-75	 MPDR316-75	 DR524-75
	 3.15”  (100mm)	 NWDR107-100	 MPDR209-100	 DR420-100
	 5.12”  (150mm)	 NWDR104-150	 MPDR206-150	 DR316-150
	 7.09”  (200mm)	  NWDR104-200	 MPDR104-200	 DR209-200
	
	 Cabinets	
	 Without interiors	  NW0750-0701N-M-■ 	 MP0750-0701F-M-■ 	 SC0750-0701F-M-■
	 With Interiors	 NW0750-0701NA-M-■ 	 MP0750-0701FA-M-■ 	 SC0750-0701FA-M-■
				  
	
	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NW	 MP	 SC
	 2.17”  (75mm)	 NWDR212-75	 MPDR028-75	 DR036-75
	 2.17”  (75mm)	 NWDR212-75	 MPDR024-75	 DR036-75
	 2.17”  (75mm)	 NWDR107-75	 MPDR018-75	 DR420-75
	 2.17”  (75mm)	 NWDR107-75	 MPDR012-75	 DR420-75
	 3.15”  (100mm)	 NWDR104-100	 MPDR104-100	 DR316-100
	 3.15”  (100mm)	 NWDR107-100	 MPDR104-100	 DR316-100
	 3.15”  (100mm)	 NWDR107-100	 MPDR104-100	 DR209-100
	 5.12”  (150mm)	  NWDR104-150	 MPDR206-150	 DR209-150
	
	 Cabinets
	 Without interiors	  NW0750-0801N-M-■ 	 MP0750-0801F-M-■ 	 SC0750-0801F-M-■
	 With Interiors	 NW0750-0801NA-M-■ 	 MP0750-0801FA-M-■ 	 SC0750-0801FA-M-■

MODEL 750 FULL DEPTH MOBILE CABINET COMBINATIONS  
(28.5” DEEP X 41.57” HIGH *NW = 38.2” HIGH)

■ Select: Lock Select: Color
See page 40 for details.
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CABINETS

	 EW–34.25” Wide	 HW–40.28” Wide	 MW–46.97” Wide	 DW–56.34” Wide
	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)

	 EW	 HW	 MW	 DW
	 EWDR518-75	 HWDR524-75	 MWDR628-75	 DWDR-LR415-75
	 EWDR-LR312-100	 HWDR-LR312-100	 MWDR-LR312-100	 DWDR-LR415-100
	 EWDR310-100	 HWDR312-100	 MWDR-LR312-100	 DWDR-LR312-100
	 EWDR310-200	 HWDR209-200	 MWDR-LR209-200	 DWDR-LR312-200
	 EWDR310-250	 HWDR209-250	 MWDR-LR209-250	 DWDR-LR209-250

	 EW0750-0505F-M-■ 	 HW0750-0505F-M-■ 	 MW0750-0505F-M-■ 	 DW0750-0505F-M-■
	  EW0750-0505FA-M-■ 	 HW0750-0505FA-M-■ 	 MW0750-0505FA-M-■ 	 DW0750-0505FA-M-■
					   
	

	 EW	 HW	 MW	 DW
	 EWDR518-75	 HWDR628-75	 MWDR732-75	 DWDR836-75
	 EWDR-LR312-75	 HWDR-LR312-75	 MWDR-LR312-75	 DWDR-LR415-75
	 EWDR415-100	 HWDR524-100	 MWDR628-100	 DWDR732-100
	 EWDR-LR207-100	 HWDR-LR209-100	 MWDR-LR209-100	 DWDR-LR312-100
	 EWDR310-150	 HWDR312-150	 MWDR420-150	 DWDR524-150
	 EWDR207-250	 HWDR-LR106-250	 MWDR203-250	 DWDR203-250
	

	  EW0750-0602F-M-■ 	 HW0750-0602F-M-■ 	 MW0750-0602F-M-■ 	 DW0750-0602F-M-■
	  EW0750-0602FA-M-■ 	 HW0750-0602FA-M-■ 	 MW0750-0602FA-M-■ 	 DW0750-0602FA-M-■

	 EW	 HW	 MW	 DW
	 EWDR518-75	 HWDR628-75	 MWDR732-75	 DWDR836-75
	 EWDR518-75	 HWDR628-75	 MWDR732-75	 DWDR836-75
	 EWDR-LR207-75	 HWDR-LR312-75	 MWDR-LR312-75	 DWDR-LR415-75
	 EWDR-LR207-75	 HWDR-LR312-75	 MWDR-LR312-75	 DWDR-LR415-75
	 EWDR415-100	 HWDR524-100	 MWDR628-100	 DWDR732-100
	 EWDR310-150	 HWDR312-150	 MWDR420-150	 DWDR524-150
	 EWDR-LR207-200	 HWDR-LR106-200	 MWDR-LR106-200	 DWDR-LR106-200
	

	  EW0750-0701F-M-■ 	 HW0750-0701F-M-■ 	 MW0750-0701F-M-■ 	 DW0750-0701F-M-■
	  EW0750-0701FA-M-■ 	 HW0750-0701FA-M-■ 	 MW0750-0701FA-M-■ 	 DW0750-0701FA-M-■

	

	 EW	 HW	 MW	 DW
	 EWDR040-75	 HWDR628-75	 MWDR-LR518-75	 DWDR-LR518-75
	 EWDR-LR312-75	 HWDR628-75	 MWDR-LR518-75	 DWDR-LR518-75
	 EWDR-LR312-75	 HWDR524-75	 MWDR628-75	 DWDR-LR415-75
	 EWDR-LR207-75	 HWDR524-75	 MWDR628-75	 DWDR-LR415-75
	 EWDR310-100	 HWDR420-100	 MWDR524-100	 DWDR-LR312-100
	 EWDR310-100	 HWDR420-100	 MWDR524-100	 DWDR-LR312-100
	 EWDR207-100	 HWDR420-100	 MWDR524-100	 DWDR-LR312-100
	 EWDR207-150	 HWDR209-150	 MWDR-LR209-150	 DWDR-LR209-150
	

	
	  EW0750-0801F-M-■ 	 HW0750-0801F-M-■ 	 MW0750-0801F-M-■ 	 DW0750-0801F-M-■
	  EW0750-0801FA-M-■ 	 HW0750-0801FA-M-■ 	 MW0750-0801FA-M-■ 	 DW0750-0801FA-M-■
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CABINETS: Mobile Cabinets

	 Cabinet Width	 NW–16.85” Wide	 MP–22.20” Wide	 SC–28.23” Wide
	 Drawer Capacities 	 165 lbs. (75kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)

	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NW	 MP	 SC
	 2.17”  (75mm)	 NWDR107-75	 MPDR018-75	 DR420-75
	 3.15”  (100mm)	 NWDR108-100	 MPDR206-100	 DR209-100
	 4.13”  (125mm)	 NWDR108-100	 MPDR206-100	 DR209-100
	 5.12”  (150mm)	 NWDR209-150	 MPDR206-150	 DR209-150
	 7.09”  (200mm)	 NWDR104-200	 MPDR206-200	 DR209-200
	 9.06”  (250mm)	  NWDR104-250	 MPDR104-250	 DR104-250
	
	 Cabinets
	 Without interiors	  NW0900-0603N-M-■ 	 MP0900-0603F-M-■ 	 SC0900-0603F-M-■
	 With Interiors	 NW0900-0603NA-M-■ 	 MP0900-0603FA-M-■ 	 SC0900-0603FA-M-■
				  
	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NW	 MP	 SC
	 3.15”  (100mm)	 NWDR108-100	 MPDR206-100	 DR209-100
	 3.15”  (100mm)	 NWDR108-100	 MPDR206-100	 DR209-100
	 3.15”  (100mm)	 NWDR106-100	 MPDR316-100	 DR420-100
	 3.15”  (100mm)	 NWDR106-100	 MPDR316-100	 DR420-100
	 5.12”  (150mm)	 NWDR209-150	 MPDR209-150	 DR316-150
	 5.12”  (150mm)	 NWDR209-150	 MPDR209-150	 DR316-150
	 7.09”  (200mm)	  NWDR105-200	 MPDR104-200	 DR104-200	
	
	 Cabinets
	 Without interiors	  NW0900-0702N-M-■ 	 MP0900-0702F-M-■ 	 SC0900-0702F-M-■
	 With Interiors	 NW0900-0702NA-M-■ 	 MP0900-0702FA-M-■ 	 SC0900-0702FA-M-■

	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NW	 MP	 SC
	 2.17”  (75mm)	 NWDR016-75	 MPDR430-75	 DR420-75
	 2.17”  (75mm)	 NWDR016-75	 MPDR430-75	 DR420-75
	 3.15”  (100mm)	 NWDR212-100	 MPDR430-100	 DR420-100
	 3.15”  (100mm)	 NWDR212-100	 MPDR430-100	 DR420-100
	 3.15”  (100mm)	 NWDR212-100	 MPDR430-100	 DR420-100
	 5.12”  (150mm)	 NWDR104-150	 MPDR312-150	 DR316-150
	 5.12”  (150mm)	 NWDR104-150	 MPDR312-150	 DR316-150
	 5.12”  (150mm)	  NWDR104-150	 MPDR312-150	 DR316-150
	
	 Cabinets	
	 Without interiors	  NW0900-0802N-M-■ 	 MP0900-0802F-M-■ 	 SC0900-0802F-M-■
	 With Interiors	 NW0900-0802NA-M-■ 	 MP0900-0802FA-M-■ 	 SC0900-0802FA-M-■
				  
	 Drawers			 
	 Usable Ht. (Points)	 NW	 MP	 SC
	 2.17”  (75mm)	 NWDR018-75	 MPDR510-75	 DR524-75
	 2.17”  (75mm)	 NWDR018-75	 MPDR510-75	 DR524-75
	 2.17”  (75mm)	 NWDR212-75	 MPDR316-75	 DR420-75
	 2.17”  (75mm)	 NWDR212-75	 MPDR316-75	 DR420-75
	 3.15”  (100mm)	 NWDR107-100	 MPDR209-100	 DR316-100
	 3.15”  (100mm)	 NWDR107-100	 MPDR209-100	 DR316-100
	 3.15”  (100mm)	 NWDR107-100	 MPDR209-100	 DR316-100
	 5.12”  (150mm)	 NWDR104-150	 MPDR104-150	 DR209-150
	 5.12”  (150mm)	  NWDR104-150	 MPDR104-150	 DR209-150
	
	 Cabinets
	 Without interiors	  NW0900-0901N-M-■ 	 MP0900-0901F-M-■ 	 SC0900-0901F-M-■
	 With Interiors	 NW0900-0901NA-M-■ 	 MP0900-0901FA-M-■ 	 SC0900-0901FA-M-■

MODEL 900 FULL DEPTH MOBILE CABINET COMBINATIONS  
(28.5” DEEP X 47.47” HIGH *NW = 44.1” HIGH)

■ Select: Lock Select: Color
See page 40 for details.
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CABINETS

	 EW–34.25” Wide	 HW–40.28” Wide	 MW–46.97” Wide	 DW–56.34” Wide
	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)	 440 lbs. (200kg)

	 EW	 HW	 MW	 DW
	 EWDR-LR312-75	 HWDR524-75	 MWDR628-75	 DWDR-LR415-75
	 EWDR518-100	 HWDR524-100	 MWDR-LR415-100	 DWDR-LR415-100
	 EWDR518-100	 HWDR524-100	 MWDR-LR415-100	 DWDR-LR415-100
	 EWDR212-150	 HWDR312-150	 MWDR420-150	 DWDR-LR415-150
	 EWDR212-200	 HWDR209-200	 MWDR-LR209-200	 DWDR-LR312-200
	 EWDR-LR312-250	 HWDR-LR106-250	 MWDR-LR106-250	 DWDR-LR106-250

	 EW0900-0603F-M-■ 	 HW0900-0603F-M-■ 	 MW0900-0603F-M-■ 	 DW0900-0603F-M-■
	 EW0900-0603FA-M-■ 	 HW0900-0603FA-M-■ 	 MW0900-0603FA-M-■ 	 DW0900-0603FA-M-■
			 

	 EW	 HW	 MW	 DW
	 EWDR518-100	 HWDR524-100	 MWDR-LR415-100	 DWDR-LR415-100
	 EWDR518-100	 HWDR524-100	 MWDR-LR415-100	 DWDR-LR415-100
	 EWDR415-100	 HWDR420-100	 MWDR-LR312-100	 DWDR-LR312-100
	 EWDR415-100	 HWDR420-100	 MWDR-LR312-100	 DWDR-LR312-100
	 EWDR310-150	 HWDR312-150	 MWDR-LR209-150	 DWDR-LR209-150
	 EWDR310-150	 HWDR312-150	 MWDR-LR209-150	 DWDR-LR209-150
	 EWDR212-200	 HWDR209-200	 MWDR-LR106-200	 DWDR-LR106-200
	
 
	  EW0900-0702F-M-■ 	 HW0900-0702F-M-■ 	 MW0900-0702F-M-■ 	 DW0900-0702F-M-■
	  EW0900-0702FA-M-■ 	 HW0900-0702FA-M-■ 	 MW0900-0702FA-M-■ 	 DW0900-0702FA-M-■

	 EW	 HW	 MW	 DW
	 EWDR518-75	 HWDR036-75	 MWDR732-75	 DWDR836-75
	 EWDR518-75	 HWDR036-75	 MWDR732-75	 DWDR836-75
	 EWDR415-100	 HWDR628-100	 MWDR628-100	 DWDR732-100
	 EWDR415-100	 HWDR628-100	 MWDR628-100	 DWDR732-100
	 EWDR415-100	 HWDR628-100	 MWDR628-100	 DWDR732-100
	 EWDR310-150	 HWDR312-150	 MWDR-LR312-150	 DWDR-LR415-150
	 EWDR310-150	 HWDR312-150	 MWDR-LR312-150	 DWDR-LR415-150
	 EWDR310-150	 HWDR312-150	 MWDR-LR312-150	 DWDR-LR415-150
	

	 EW0900-0802F-M-■ 	 HW0900-0802F-M-■ 	 MW0900-0802F-M-■ 	 DW0900-0802F-M-■
	  EW0900-0802FA-M-■ 	 HW0900-0802FA-M-■ 	 MW0900-0802FA-M-■ 	 DW0900-0802FA-M-■

	
	 EW	 HW	 MW	 DW
	 EWDR518-75	 HWDR524-75	 MWDR-LR415-75	 DWDR-LR415-75
	 EWDR518-75	 HWDR524-75	 MWDR-LR415-75	 DWDR-LR415-75
	 EWDR415-75	 HWDR420-75	 MWDR-LR415-75	 DWDR-LR415-75
	 EWDR415-75	 HWDR420-75	 MWDR-LR415-75	 DWDR-LR415-75
	 EWDR415-100	 HWDR420-100	 MWDR-LR312-100	 DWDR-LR312-100
	 EWDR310-100	 HWDR312-100	 MWDR-LR312-100	 DWDR-LR312-100
	 EWDR310-100	 HWDR312-100	 MWDR-LR312-100	 DWDR-LR312-100
	 EWDR-LR312-150	 HWDR209-150	 MWDR-LR209-150	 DWDR-LR209-150
	 EWDR-LR312-150	 HWDR209-150	 MWDR-LR209-150	 DWDR-LR209-150
	
	
	 EW0900-0901F-M-■ 	 HW0900-0901F-M-■ 	 MW0900-0901F-M-■ 	 DW0900-0901F-M-■
	  EW0900-0901FA-M-■ 	 HW0900-0901FA-M-■ 	 MW0900-0901FA-M-■ 	 DW0900-0901FA-M-■
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CABINETS: Mobile Cabinets

MOBILE ACCESSORIES 
Choose from a variety of accessories for your 
mobile cabinets and work centers.

Black Plastic Handles
Handles mounted on front of cabinet.  
Cabinets are pre-drilled and handles are 
mounted in the field. Hardware included.

Tubular Steel Handles
Handles mount on the front of single MP 
and SC Width mobile cabinets, and on the 
side of all other cabinet sizes. Cabinets are 
pre-drilled and handles are mounted in the 
field. Hardware included.

Tech Series Side Push Handle 
Single aluminum extruded tubing with a 
brushed silver finish and black synthetic  
ends (not pictured) attaches to side of  
mobile cabinets. Cabinets have threaded  
inserts and handle is mounted in the field. 
Hardware included.

Push Handles
Single tubular steel handle attaches  
to side of mobile cabinet to push tall, large 
and/or heavily loaded cabinets. Cabinets are 
pre-drilled and handles are mounted in the 
field. Hardware included.

Folding Shelves
Shelf can be mounted on either the left  
or right side of any mobile or stationary  
cabinet. 50 lb. maximum capacity. Shelf  
is 15” wide and is available for full and  
shallow depth cabinets. Can not be used 
with cabinets that have front-mounted  
tubular steel handles (MTBH). Only  
compatible with front-mounted black  
plastic handles (MHAN) or side-mounted  
tubular steel handles (MTBH).

Hanging Shelf Cabinets
Optional shelf cabinet, painted to match 
mobile cabinet, is 15” deep x 29” high.  
It is attached to the side of mobile cabinet 
for easy maneuvering. Each cabinet has a 
bottom shelf and 1 adjustable 13 1⁄2” deep 
shelf. Individual lock (RG) and 2 keys are  
furnished. Can only be mounted on 750 
height or higher mobile cabinets.

Black Plastic Handles
PART NO.	 FOR USE WITH

MHAN	 NW, MP and CL cabinets

Tubular Steel Handles
PART NO.	 FOR USE WITH

MTBH	 all cabinets except NW

Tech Series Side Push Handle
PART NO.	 FOR USE WITH

SPH/27-TS	 all shallow depth  
	 cabinets (except NS) and  
	 workcenters
SPH/36-TS	 all full depth cabinets  
	 (except NW & MP) and 	
	 workcenters

Push Handles
PART NO.	 FOR USE WITH

HSG-HNDL/27	 all shallow depth  
	 cabinets (except NS) and  
	 workcenters
HSG-HNDL/36	 all full depth cabinets  
	 (except NW & MP) and 	
	 workcenters

Folding Shelves
PART NO.	 DEPTH	 MOUNTS TO

FULL DEPTH

FS-36DX15-L	 28 1⁄2”	 left side
FS-36DX15-R	 28 1⁄2”	 right side

SHALLOW DEPTH

FS-27DX15-L	 22 1⁄2”	 left side
FS-27DX15-R	 22 1⁄2”	 right side

Hanging Shelf Cabinets
PART NO.	 DESCRIPTION

FULL DEPTH

OHC2829-CM	 full depth shelf cabinet
OHC1BCT/36	 butcher block top for 	
	 OHC2829

SHALLOW DEPTH

OHC2329-CM	 shallow depth shelf cabinet
OHC1BCT/27	 butcher block top for 	
	 OHC2329
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CABINETS

MOBILE ACCESSORIES
Individual Casters
Individual replacement casters (not mounted 
to a mobile base) are available to suit the 
weight-bearing needs of your application. 
Capacity shown is per caster.

Industrial strength polyurethane tread 
bonded to “ribbed” polyolefin core. This  
design adds strength for loads subjected to 
shock and hard impacts. Tread is molded in, 
around and through a ribbed extension of 
the core to prevent debonding. Standard 
colors are red tread on grey core.

Not recommended for conditions of  
continuous operation such as tow-line, etc.

Temperature range: -45°F to +180°F.

Hardness: 55(±5) Durometer Shore D scale.

Performa wheels offer the advantages  
of both hard and soft tread materials in  
a single wheel. Like a hard tread wheel,  
Performa rolls easily and is very durable.  
Like a soft tread wheel, it rolls quietly,  
protects floors and resists impacts with 
a cushion ride. It also features maximum 
weatherability, low temperature flexibility, 
resistance to chemicals, water and steam, 
and rejects floor debris such as metal  
shavings. Non-marking thermoplastic  
elastomer tread is permanently bonded  
to ribbed polyolefin wheel core.

Temperature range: -45°F to +180°F  
intermittent service (120° continuous service).

Hardness: 65(±5) Durometer Shore A scale.

MOBILE FORK TRUCK BASE
Available on all MP model cabinets, the 
Mobile Fork Truck Base combines the 
qualities and characteristics of mobile base 
casters and a Fork Truck Base, with the 
added benefit of a captive pocket to ensure 
the cabinet stay on the blades of the lift 
truck. The opening is approximately 7 ½” 
wide x 2” high and adds an additional 2” to 
the height of a standard mobile base.

KICKSTAND
Purchased separately, the Kickstand comes 
welded to the side of any mobile cabinet 
footprint, to increase stability and prevent 
tipping hazards. Meeting ANSI/BIFMA x5.9-
2012 requirements, it can also serve as a 
hinged lock bar (HLB) and does not interfere 
with the mobility of the cabinet. Product is 
manually operated.

250 Lb. Capacity
PART NO.	 DESCRIPTION

CAST4X1.25	 4” x 1 1⁄4” set  
	 (2 fixed, 2 swivel)
CAST4X1.25R	 4” x 1 1⁄4” fixed (1)
CAST4X1.25S	 4” x 1 1⁄4” swivel (1)

350 Lb. Capacity
PART NO.	 DESCRIPTION

CAST4X2	 4” x 2” set  
	 (2 fixed, 2 swivel)
CAST4X2R	 4” x 2” fixed (1)
CAST4X2S	 4” x 2” swivel (1)

600 Lb. Capacity
PART NO.	 DESCRIPTION

CAST6X2	 6” x 2” set  
	 (2 fixed, 2 swivel)
CAST6X2R	 6” x 2” fixed (1)
CAST6X2S	 6” x 2” swivel (1)

900 Lb. Capacity
PART NO.	 DESCRIPTION

CAST6X2ML	 6” x 2” set  
	 (2 fixed, 2 swivel)
CAST6X2RML	 6” x 2” fixed (1)
CAST6X2SML	 6” x 2” swivel (1)

Mobile Fork Truck Base
PART NO.	 DESCRIPTION

MP-FTB/M-4B		 FTB W/CVRS 27/36 MOBILE
MP-FTB/M-4ML		 FTB W/CVRS 27/36 MOBILE
MP-FTB/M-6B		 FTB W/CVRS 27/36 MOBILE
MP-FTB/M-6ML		 FTB W/CVRS 27/36 MOBILE

Contact your Lista sales representive 
for part numbers and how to order.
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TECH SERIES TOOLBOXES

Your service business’s success depends on 
your team’s ability to do high-quality, timely 
work. To do their best work, your technicians 
need the right tool storage and access for the 
job. The wrong toolbox can slow productivity 
and affect job turnaround, resulting in 
customer dissatisfaction and lost business. 

Equip your technicians with Lista® Technician 
Series toolboxes that are rugged enough 
to withstand a beating, spacious enough 
to hold everything they need them to, 
flexible enough to suit their work style, and 
organized for maximum efficiency. They’re 
the best quality tool storage you can get your 
hands on – at the best price. 

TECH SERIES TOOLBOXES – 
A TECHNICIAN’S DREAM

Includes central lock with 
keyed-alike capability for 
multiple units

All mobile units include side 
push handle

Drawer handles are flush 
with housing so clothing 
won’t snag

Drawer compartments for 
bulk storage

Total lock break on 
swivel casters in 
mobile configurations

Available in a variety 
of work surfaces

All drawers are full 
extension with 
440 lb. capacity

PrevenTip® safety system

Mobile units include
individual drawer latches 
for safe transport

Most models available in
either mobile or 
stationary configuration

Double Bank Toolbox

With Lista, you get it all – the largest capacity, most 
durable boxes on the market, at a price that boxes 
out the competition.

Compare our features and you’ll see the difference:

• Rugged design backed by limited lifetime warranty

• Fully welded drawer and housing construction

• Heavy-duty casters (1,200 lbs. each)

• 440 lb. capacity full-extension drawers

• Sub-dividable drawers

• Twelve standard drawer heights available from 2" - 13"

• Multiple full-width configurations

• Premium non-slip mesh drawer liners

• Five standard gloss finish powder coated colors, with 
two-tone color schemes available

• Drawer pull finish options enhance appearance and 
add style
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DW28.5

56.34

Housing Heights: 
750, 900, 1050

Housing Widths: 
DW Combo Housing (56.5”) 
(Left Bay) MP (Right Bay) EW 
Total Length with Handle: 60”

Depths: 
Full (28.5”)

DOUBLE BANK TOOLBOX

Housing Heights: 
750, 900, 1050

Housing Widths:
DW Combo Housing (56.5”)

(Left Bay) MP (Right Bay) EW

Right Cabinet: MP (22.2”)

Total length with Handle: 82.25”

Depths: 
Full (28.5”)

TRIPLE BANK TOOLBOX

DOUBLE BANK TOOLBOX FOOTPRINTS – 
AVALIBLE IN 5 HEIGHTS

DW28.5

78.75

MP

1. SELECT TOOLBOX
How to order a 
Preconfigured Technician 
Series Toolbox

1. Select toolbox configuration 
on pages 112-117.

2. n  Select base type on 
page 118.

	 2LB = 2" Leveling base with 
stainless steel kick plate

	 WC = stationary raised base with 
stainless steel feet

	 M = mobile base (not 
recommended for Model 1350)

3.   Select paint color. For color 
chart, see page 119.

4. Select Drawer handle Pulls 
(optional see page 119)

5. Select cabinet top or counter 
top (optional see page 120)

6. Select Drawer Interiors 
(optional see page 121)

EXAMPLE: to order an 
TSDW0750-0721 toolbox with a 
mobile base in a Black housing 
with Red drawers, the part ordering 
number would be 
TSDW0750-0721-MBKG-NRG. To 
order a butcher block top for your 
toolbox, include part 
number DW1BCT.

TRIPLE BANK TOOLBOX FOOTPRINTS –
AVALIBLE IN 3 HEIGHTS

To custom design your own 
toolbox, contact your Lista 
sales representative.
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TECH SERIES TOOLBOXES

1. MODEL 750 DOUBLE BANK TOOLBOXES

411⁄2” high mobile toolbox* 
*other base options also available 
(housing height without base is 331⁄2”)

• Select from 6 different configurations (with more available 
at ListaBox.com)

• Choice of mobile or stationary bases

• All units include protective ribbed rubber mat on top. 
Additional top choices avalible.

• All drawers include premium mesh drawer liner

• Top drawer includes divider and bin tool organization starter kit

• Drawer heights shown in charts indicate useable height 
of drawer

• All Double Bank drawers are full extension with a 
440lb. capacity

• To custom design your own toolbox, contact your 
Lista representative

*All orders must include choice of base and color

To complete part number, specify base type ■ and paint color . 
See page 111 for complete ordering instructions.

DOUBLE BANK POPULAR CONFIGURATIONS

11 drawers, including 3 full width drawers 
561⁄2” wide (60” wide including handle) 
28,570 cubic inches • 8,708 square inches

PART NO.		  DEPTH

TSDW07C04-1101FL-■ 281⁄2"

10 drawers, including 3 full width drawers
561⁄2” wide (60” wide including handle)
29,142 cubic inches • 7,983 square inches

PART NO.		  DEPTH

TSDW07C04-1003FL-■ 281⁄2"

10 drawers, including 2 full width drawers
561⁄2” wide (60” wide including handle)
29,560 cubic inches • 7,450 square inches

PART NO.		  DEPTH

TSDW07C04-1002FL-■ 281⁄2"

9 drawers, including 2 full width drawers
561⁄2” wide (60” wide including handle)
30,132 cubic inches • 6,725 square inches

PART NO.		  DEPTH

TSDW07C04-0901FL-■ 281⁄2"

12 drawers, including 1 full width drawer
561⁄2” wide (60” wide including handle)
28,723 cubic inches • 7,789 square inches

PART NO.		  DEPTH

TSDW07C06-1201FL-■ 281⁄2"

11 drawers, including 1 full width drawer
561⁄2” wide (60” wide including handle)
29,065 cubic inches • 7,354 square inches

PART NO.		  DEPTH

TSDW07C06-1102FL-■ 281⁄2"

*All drawers have 440 lb. weight cap.

Usable inside drawer dimensions:
Top bank (DW drawer): 52" W x 24" D
Left bank (MP drawer): 18" W x 24" D
Right bank (EW drawer): 30" W x 24" D

TSDW07C04-1101FL-MNRG
WITH OPTIONAL BUTCHER BLOCK TOP
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1. MODEL 750 TRIPLE BANK TOOLBOXES

411⁄2” high mobile toolbox* 
*other base options also available 
(housing height without base is 331⁄2”)

• Mobile bases include 4 end swivel and 2 center fixed 6” x 2” 
heavy-duty casters (1,200 lbs. each) with total lock brakes

• All units include protective ribbed rubber mat on top. 
Additional top choices avalible.

• Both locks are keyed-alike

• All drawers include premium mesh drawer liner

• Top drawer includes divider and bin tool organization starter kit

• All Triple Bank drawers are full extension with a 
440 lb. capacity

*All orders must include choice of base and color

To complete part number, specify paint color . 
See page 111 for complete ordering instructions.

TRIPLE BANK POPULAR CONFIGURATIONS

14 drawers, including 3 full width drawers
783⁄4” wide (821⁄4” wide including handle)
40,398 cubic inches • 10,014 square inches

PART NO.		  DEPTH

TSTB750-1401- 281⁄2"

17 drawers, including 3 full width drawers
783⁄4” wide (821⁄4” wide including handle)
39,370 cubic inches • 11,320 square inches

PART NO.		  DEPTH

TSTB750-1702- 281⁄2"

18 drawers, including 3 full width drawers
783⁄4” wide (821⁄4” wide including handle)
39,027 cubic inches • 11,756 square inches

PART NO.		  DEPTH

TSTB750-1801- 281⁄2"

18 drawers, including 3 full width drawers
783⁄4” wide (821⁄4” wide including handle)
39,256 cubic inches • 11,466 square inches

PART NO.		  DEPTH

TSTB750-1802- 281⁄2"

16 drawers, including 2 full width drawers
783⁄4” wide (821⁄4” wide including handle)
40,360 cubic inches • 10,062 square inches

PART NO.		  DEPTH

TSTB750-1601- 281⁄2"

19 drawers, including 1 full width drawer
783⁄4” wide (821⁄4” wide including handle)
39,179 cubic inches • 10,837 square inches

PART NO.		  DEPTH

TSTB750-1901- 281⁄2"

*All drawers have 440 lb. weight cap.

Usable inside drawer dimensions:
Top bank (DW drawer): 52” W x 24” D
Left bank (MP drawer): 18” W x 24” D
Middle bank: (EW drawer): 30” W x 24” D
Right bank (MP drawer): 18” W x 24” D
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TECH SERIES TOOLBOXES

1. MODEL 900 DOUBLE BANK TOOLBOXES

473⁄8” high mobile toolbox* 
*other base options also available 
(housing height without base is 393⁄8”)

• Select from 6 different configurations (with more available 
at ListaBox.com)

• Choice of mobile or stationary bases

• All units include protective ribbed rubber mat on top. 
Additional top choices avalible.

• All drawers include premium mesh drawer liner

• Top drawer includes divider and bin tool organization starter kit

• Drawer heights shown in charts indicate useable height 
of drawer

• All Double Bank drawers are full extension with a 
440 lb. capacity

• To custom design your own toolbox, contact your 
Lista representative

*All orders must include choice of base and color

To complete part number, specify base type ■ and paint color . 
See page 111 for complete ordering instructions.

DOUBLE BANK POPULAR CONFIGURATIONS

14 drawers, including 3 full width drawers
561⁄2” wide (60” wide including handle)
34,170 cubic inches • 10,305 square inches

PART NO.		  DEPTH

TSDW09C06-1401FL-■ 281⁄2"

13 drawers, including 3 full width drawers
561⁄2” wide (60” wide including handle)
34,513 cubic inches • 9,870 square inches

PART NO.		  DEPTH

TSDW09C06-1303FL-■ 281⁄2"

13 drawers, including 2 full width drawers
561⁄2” wide (60” wide including handle)
35,161 cubic inches • 9,047 square inches

PART NO.		  DEPTH

TSDW09C06-1302FL-■ 281⁄2"

12 drawers, including 2 full width drawers
561⁄2” wide (60” wide including handle)
35,503 cubic inches • 8,611 square inches

PART NO.		  DEPTH

TSDW09C06-1201FL-■ 281⁄2"

15 drawers, including 1 full width drawer
561⁄2” wide (60” wide including handle)
34,094 cubic inches • 9,676 square inches

PART NO.		  DEPTH

TSDW09C07-1501FL-■ 281⁄2"

14 drawers, including 1 full width drawer
561⁄2” wide (60” wide including handle)
34,665 cubic inches • 8,950 square inches

PART NO.		  DEPTH

TSDW09C07-1402FL-■ 281⁄2"

*All drawers have 440 lb. weight cap.

Usable inside drawer dimensions:
Top bank (DW drawer): 52" W x 24" D
Left bank (MP drawer): 18" W x 24" D
Right bank (EW drawer): 30" W x 24" D
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TSDW09C06-1201FL
WITH OPTIONAL VINAL MAT TOP
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1. MODEL 900 TRIPLE BANK TOOLBOXES

473⁄8” high mobile toolbox* 
*other base options also available 
(housing height without base is 393⁄8”)

• Choice of mobile or stationary bases

• Mobile bases include 4 end swivel and 2 center fixed 6” x 2” 
heavy-duty casters (1,200 lbs. each) with total lock brakes

• All units include protective ribbed rubber mat on top. 
Additional top choices avalible.

• Both locks are keyed-alike

• All drawers include premium mesh drawer liner

• Top drawer includes divider and bin tool organization starter kit

• All Triple Bank drawers are full extension with a 
440 lb. capacity

*All orders must include choice of base and color

To complete part number, specify paint color . 
See page 111 for complete ordering instructions.

TRIPLE BANK POPULAR CONFIGURATIONS

22 drawers, including 3 full width drawers
783⁄4” wide (821⁄4” wide including handle)
46,855 cubic inches • 13,789 square inches

PART NO.		  DEPTH

TSTB900-2202- 281⁄2"

22 drawers, including 3 full width drawers
783⁄4” wide (821⁄4” wide including handle)
46,855 cubic inches • 13,788 square inches

PART NO.		  DEPTH

TSTB900-2201- 281⁄2"

21 drawers, including 3 full width drawers
783⁄4” wide (821⁄4” wide including handle)
47,198 cubic inches • 13,353 square inches

PART NO.		  DEPTH

TSTB900-2102- 281⁄2"

18 drawers, including 3 full width drawers
783⁄4” wide (821⁄4” wide including handle)
48,226 cubic inches • 12,047 square inches

PART NO.		  DEPTH

TSTB900-1801- 281⁄2"

20 drawers, including 2 full width drawers
783⁄4” wide (821⁄4” wide including handle)
48,189 cubic inches • 12,095 square inches

PART NO.		  DEPTH

TSTB900-2001- 281⁄2"

23 drawers, including 1 full width drawer
783⁄4” wide (821⁄4” wide including handle)
47,007 cubic inches • 12,869 square inches

PART NO.		  DEPTH

TSTB900-2301- 281⁄2"

*All drawers have 440 lb. weight cap.

Usable inside drawer dimensions:
Top bank (DW drawer): 52” W x 24” D
Left bank (MP drawer): 18” W x 24” D
Middle bank: (EW drawer): 30” W x 24” D
Right bank (MP drawer): 18” W x 24” D
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TSTB900-2001-M5003
WITH OPTIONAL VINAL MAT TOP
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TECH SERIES TOOLBOXES

1. MODEL 1050 DOUBLE BANK TOOLBOXES

531⁄4” high mobile toolbox* 
*other base options also available 
(housing height without base is 451⁄4”)

• Select from 6 different configurations (with more available 
at ListaBox.com)

• Choice of mobile or stationary bases

• All units include protective ribbed rubber mat on top. 
Additional top choices avalible.

• All drawers include premium mesh drawer liner

• Top drawer includes divider and bin tool organization starter kit

• Drawer heights shown in charts indicate useable height 
of drawer

• All Double Bank drawers are full extension with a 
440 lb. capacity

• To custom design your own toolbox, contact your 
Lista representative

*All orders must include choice of base and color

To complete part number, specify base type ■ and paint color . 
See page 111 for complete ordering instructions.

DOUBLE BANK POPULAR CONFIGURATIONS

16 drawers, including 3 full width drawers
561⁄2” wide (60” wide including handle)
40,113 cubic inches • 11,466 square inches

PART NO.		  DEPTH

TSDW10C07-1601FL-■ 281⁄2"

15 drawers, including 3 full width drawers
561⁄2” wide (60” wide including handle)
40,455 cubic inches • 11,030 square inches

PART NO.		  DEPTH

TSDW10C07-1503FL-■ 281⁄2"

15 drawers, including 2 full width drawers
561⁄2” wide (60” wide including handle)
41,103 cubic inches • 10,208 square inches

PART NO.		  DEPTH

TSDW10C07-1502FL-■ 281⁄2"

14 drawers, including 2 full width drawers
561⁄2” wide (60” wide including handle)
41,446 cubic inches • 9,773 square inches

PART NO.		  DEPTH

TSDW10C07-1401FL-■ 281⁄2"

17 drawers, including 1 full width drawer
561⁄2” wide (60” wide including handle)
40,265 cubic inches • 10,547 square inches

PART NO.		  DEPTH

TSDW10C09-1701FL-■ 281⁄2"

16 drawers, including 1 full width drawer
561⁄2” wide (60” wide including handle)
40,608 cubic inches • 10,111 square inches

PART NO.		  DEPTH

TSDW10C09-1602FL-■ 281⁄2"

*All drawers have 440 lb. weight cap.

Usable inside drawer dimensions:
Top bank (DW drawer): 52" W x 24" D
Left bank (MP drawer): 18" W x 24" D
Right bank (EW drawer): 30" W x 24" D

TSDW10C07-1502FL-M12179
WITH OPTIONAL VINAL MAT TOP
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1. MODEL 1050 TRIPLE BANK TOOLBOXES

531⁄4” high mobile toolbox* 
*other base options also available 
(housing height without base is 451⁄4”)

• Choice of mobile or stationary bases

• Mobile bases include 4 end swivel and 2 center fixed 6” x 2” 
heavy-duty casters (1,200 lbs. each) with total lock brakes

• All units include protective ribbed rubber mat on top. 
Additional top choices avalible.

• Both locks are keyed-alike

• All drawers include premium mesh drawer liner

• Top drawer includes divider and bin tool organization starter kit

• All Triple Bank drawers are full extension with a 
440 lb. capacity

*All orders must include choice of base and color

To complete part number, specify paint color . 
See page 111 for complete ordering instructions.

TRIPLE BANK POPULAR CONFIGURATIONS

25 drawers, including 3 full width drawers
783⁄4” wide (821⁄4” wide including handle)
55,027 cubic inches • 15,385 square inches

PART NO.		  DEPTH

TSTB1050-2501- 281⁄2"

25 drawers, including 3 full width drawers
783⁄4” wide (821⁄4” wide including handle)
55,026 cubic inches • 15,384 square inches

PART NO.		  DEPTH

TSTB1050-2502- 281⁄2"

24 drawers, including 3 full width drawers
783⁄4” wide (821⁄4” wide including handle)
55,369 cubic inches • 14,949 square inches

PART NO.		  DEPTH

TSTB1050-2402- 281⁄2"

22 drawers, including 3 full width drawers
783⁄4” wide (821⁄4” wide including handle)
56,055 cubic inches • 14,078 square inches

PART NO.		  DEPTH

TSTB1050-2201- 281⁄2"

23 drawers, including 2 full width drawers
783⁄4” wide (821⁄4” wide including handle)
56,359 cubic inches • 13,691 square inches

PART NO.		  DEPTH

TSTB1050-2301- 281⁄2"

26 drawers, including 1 full width drawer
783⁄4” wide (821⁄4” wide including handle)
55,179 cubic inches • 14,465 square inches

PART NO.		  DEPTH

TSTB1050-2601- 281⁄2"

*All drawers have 440 lb. weight cap.

Usable inside drawer dimensions:
Top bank (DW drawer): 52” W x 24” D
Left bank (MP drawer): 18” W x 24” D
Middle bank: (EW drawer): 30” W x 24” D
Right bank (MP drawer): 18” W x 24” D

TSTB1050-2501-MBLK
WITH OPTIONAL VINAL MAT TOP
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TECH SERIES TOOLBOXES

2. SELECT BASE (OPTIONAL)
Leveling Base (2LB)
Allows for quick and easy leveling from  
inside of cabinet. Includes a front cover 
that adjusts as cabinet is leveled. Base is 
available in multiple heights in cold-rolled, 
galvanealled steel steel with matching covers 
or stainless steel cover option. Adjustment 
tool, side skirts, anchor kit and glide cap kit 
are also available.

Height added to housing height: 2”

Wet Clean Base (WC) 
Allows for easy cleaning below housing  
in areas where floors are often washed  
(such as labs and hospitals), or where wet  
floors are an issue. Raises cabinet housing  
4 9⁄16” above floor. Individual leg height  
is further adjustable to allow for leveling  
(up to 1 3⁄4” additional height), even  
on extremely uneven surfaces. Cabinet  
can be lifted and moved with a hand  
pallet truck.

Height added to housing height: 4 1⁄2” - 6 1⁄4”

Mobile Caster Base (M)
Mobile base – 2 fixed and 2 swivel 6” x 2” 
heavy-duty casters (1,200 lbs. each) with 
total lock brakes. Triple bank and two-bay 
mobile bases have 4 end swivel and 2 center 
fixed 6” x 2” heavy-duty casters (1,200 lbs. 
each) with total lock brakes

Height added to housing height: 8”
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3. SELECT PAINT COLOR(S)

Tech Series Toolbox Colors

CODE	 COLOR	 CODE	 COLOR
293	 Blaze Blue	 5003	 Dusk Blue

CODE	 COLOR
12179	 Yellow

CODE	 COLOR	 CODE	 COLOR
BKG	 Black	 NRG	 Red

4. SELECT DRAWER HANDLE 
PULLS (OPTIONAL)

Drawer Handle Pulls (Optional)
For those not requiring labeling of drawers 
or contents aluminum extruded covers are 
available in three finishes including: gloss 
black, chrome color, and brushed silver.

UPGRADE PART NUMBERS (REPLACES SCRIPT HANDLE COVER)

COLORS	 BRUSHED SILVER	 CHROME COLOR	 GLOSS BLACK
STYLE WIDTH	 PART NO.	 PART NO.	 PART NO.

CL/MP	 HNDL-CLMP/BRSH	 HNDL-CLMP/CHRM	 HNDL-CLMP/GBLK
ES/EW	 HNDL-ESEW/BRSH	 HNDL-ESEW/CHRM	 HNDL-ESEW/GBLK
HT/DW	 HNDL-HTDW/BRSH	 HNDL-HTDW/CHRM	 HNDL-HTDW/GBLK

Note: Paint colors have a premium gloss finish.
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5. SELECT CABINET TOP OR 
COUNTER TOP (OPTIONAL)

Butcher Block Cabinet Tops
Tops are satin finish 1 3⁄4” thick hardwood 
and are flush to the cabinet side-to-side and 
front-to-back.

 

Stainless Steel Cabinet Covers
Cover is constructed of durable, heavy 
gauge stainless steel. Fits over top and sides 
of cabinet, and provides easy access to  
locking system. Adds 1⁄16” to overall cabinet 
height and 1⁄8” to overall width and depth.

Stainless Steel Over Wood Core (SS)
Worksurface is constructed of durable heavy 
gauge, 304 stainless steel cover, fitted over 
top and sides of wood core, 113⁄16” thick.

Work Top Options
			 
SIZE	 DIMENSIONS	 STAINLESS	 STAINLESS	 BUTCHER	
		  STEEL TOP	 STEEL COVER	 BLOCK	

	

DW	 561⁄2” x 281⁄2”	 DW1LSSCT	 DW1SSC	 DW1BCT
TSTB / TS-DWMP	 783⁄4” x 281⁄2”	 LSSCT-DWMP	 SSC-DWMP	 BCT-DWMP
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Customize your toolbox drawer 
interiors. Subdivide your drawers for 
ultimate flexibility in tool storage.

Toolbox drawers come standard with mesh 
drawer liners, and the top drawer of each 
toolbox includes a starter compartment 
divider kit. If you prefer to separate your 
tools within the other drawers, choose from 
the configurations shown below. Be sure to 
match drawer interior with correct drawer 
model and height.

MP Drawers

6. SELECT DRAWER 
INTERIORS (OPTIONAL)

EW Drawers

For all drawer heights
PART NO.	 DRAWER	 INSIDE DIM.

EWDR104-■	 EW	 30” x 24”

For all drawer heights
PART NO.	 DRAWER	 INSIDE DIM.

EWDR207-■	 EW	 30” x 24”

For 2” - 7” high drawers only*
PART NO.	 DRAWER	 INSIDE DIM.

EWDR310-■	 EW	 30” x 24”

For 2” high drawers only
PART NO.	 DRAWER	 INSIDE DIM.

MPDR028-■	 MP	 18” x 24”

For 2” and 3” high drawers only
PART NO.	 DRAWER	 INSIDE DIM.

MPDR018-■	 MP	 18” x 24”

For all drawer heights
PART NO.	 DRAWER	 INSIDE DIM.

MPDR103-■	 MP	 18” x 24”

For all drawer heights
PART NO.	 DRAWER	 INSIDE DIM.

MPDR104-■	 MP	 18” x 24”

For all drawer heights
PART NO.	 DRAWER	 INSIDE DIM.

DWDR309-■ 	 DW 	 52” x 24”

DW Drawers

How to order drawer interiors
To order the drawer interior sets 
shown on this page, use the part 
number in the chart and add the 
drawer height in place of the 
green box. 

EXAMPLE: to order an MPDR206 
drawer interior set for a 100 
height (3”) drawer, the part 
ordering number would be 
MPDR206-100.

*All toolboxes include one drawer divider
starter kit. Your toolbox comes equipped
with a DWDR516 divider starter kit in the
top drawer.

For all drawer heights
PART NO.	 DRAWER	 INSIDE DIM.

DWDR413-■ 	 DW 	 52” x 24”

For 2” - 7” high drawers only*
PART NO.	 DRAWER	 INSIDE DIM.

DWDR516-■ 	 DW 	 52” x 24”

For 2” - 7” high drawers only*
PART NO.	 DRAWER	 INSIDE DIM.

DWDR619-■	 DW 	 52” x 24”



































































































































































































































































































































©2018 Stanley Black & Decker, Inc.
Product specifications are subject to change without 
notice and are those in effect at time of shipment.

Learn more about the premier brands that make up the 
Stanley Black & Decker family of storage solutions.

For a personalized storage consultation, 
please contact:

storage.stanleyblackanddecker.com

custserv3@sbdinc.com

(800) 523-9462
USA/Canada: 8 a.m. to 6 p.m. EST.
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